
LI$T OF ALLOTMH}IT AHM $UH-AILCITMMNTS
as of th* Qua*ur Hndlng Oacmmbmr,z0{4

Department I Lahor anil HmPloYmunt
Ageney : TECHNIffAt HAUOATICIN AND BKILLS fiHVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Operatlon: TES0A- WIHE
Organkutlon Code (UAC$) ; 18-00$

Fund $ource Code; Fund 101

Allstm*fit$ / Suh"Allotmentu Funding Source Allotments / $uh"Allotment* r**eivad from *Or / RCIm

No. f*lumher Datu D**rriptlon UACS
Code

PS MMOE 00 Total

fi * b 7 s ga,(ffi+"/+fi)

A. Allotmentt rncslved from DHM
BsntfflOlfls*
3AA REPUBLIC AflT NO" IOB}I l"Jull"14 A8B 1 01 101 164,64$,000,00 1 ,91 1,7fi/,000 00 48,000 000 00 x"{ t4,{$5.f,00"00

2 GARo t{fr. t0I{"1 {RLIF} l-Jan,14 RLIP 1 04 102 1 4 8S(} 0il0 00 1d."8gft,0f,0.00

HCR
3AA RfiFUHilfi ACT r,lf). 10*S$ *-Jrfl"14, ASS 35,54$ 00CI.ftCI 1 1$ 3It,000 00 1$,0f$,0CI0 00 1 65,S47,000,00

GARO i{a.101il"1 ffiHFl t"Jan44 ft,up 3 41tl 000 0rl 3,410,000.00

CAR

3AA REFUHLIf; AOT HO. IOS}fi l"Jrn"14 ASB 48,801,000.s0 ;lB,$$4 000.00 1.(jF0,000 ()ff 80,04$,000.00

iARO ilo. 2l)1&1 (RLlFl !.Jnn.14 Rktp 4 63$ n00 oil 4.$S$,00$"00

ffiqmill
3AA RUpUHilS A0I ilO. til$31 2-Jefi.{{ 488 79,05? 000,00 '104,$24,000.00 200,000 00 t&3,816,000.00

iARO ilo^ 1014"1 ffiLlFl I-Jon,{{ nup 7.410,000 00 7.410.00{}.00

l0ttll
3AA RETUBLIf, ACT l{0. t0$3t fl"Jrn.1{ ASE 93,020,000.00 $3,S84,000,00 14$,704,000.00

SARO Ho.101&1 {RLlPl I"Jrn"14 RHp 8 8S2.000.0n $.flsr.000"00

REGIOil lil
3AA RHpilBLlq AeT N0. 'l0slt t"Jur"ld A$m 70,771,000 00 11t,1s4,000.00 $,tfffi 0CI0 00 r${,13$,000,00

GARO ltln" 1014.1 {Rtltr} I-Jsr.,l{ ftLtp 6 70t,000 00 s,?fit,u00.00

REGt0it lv.A
5AA RETUBL|C ACT f,tf," to$m 1"Jsn",l4 A8B s4,60CI,000.00 1 70.227,000.00 13 308.0ff0 00 ?7S,Itf,00s"00

BARO Hu" 1014.1 aRtlpl 1"Jm*14 RLIP 8.50:j.000.0t) 8.$03.000,00

REOl0tllV"B
GAA EEPUBLIf AOT NO. 1063i I"Jrn"14 A$B 60,378,000,00 85,S19,000.00 2 375 000 00 1{8,$71,000,00

GAfr,O Hu.101{-1 {RtlFl I-Jf,n"t4 RLIF 5,694,000 00 5,6$4,000.00

v
iAA RHFUBLIfi ACT NO, IOST} l"Jan.14 A6B 117,S5fi,000,s0 1$2 138,000.00 $,$04,0CICI,fi0 378,Sofi.000.00

SARO tlo. [01C"1 {RUfil ["Jrn"14 RUp 10 764.000 0s 10,70c,000 00

REGIOH VI
iAA RHPIJBLI* ACT I{S. Ififi53 l"Jun"l4 ASH 120,667,000,00 1?1 346,000.00 3 443 000 00 ts$,4$fi,000.00

GAROl,lo.20t4"l ffiLlF) I"J&n.14 ftilp 11,38?,000 00 1 1.t81"0(}0.00

REGI{3il Vll
3AA RupilHilf, AflT H#, 10$$[ *"Jiln"l{ ASts 53,914,001100 1 4$.$37,000 00 t,{q1it,CI0CI 0CI *0fi,$s$,000"0CI



Allrtment* I &ub"AllotmCInto $ub-All*tmrnt to R$slonmlfrpornfi ng Unlte TotalAllotmnnt* I Net uf uh-all*tmnnt$

Filo, Number Date PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total

1 1 3 10 12 'l$x( l[+J 1*12) 1a = (6+10) 15 - (7+1 1 16=(g+12) t7=(14+15+16)
ft, AI otments received from DBM

uonffit ufitce
1 AAA REPUBLIC ACT IIO. 10633 2-Jan-14 164,648,000,00 1 ,91 1,787,000 00 48,000,000.00 2,1 24,435,000.00
?. GARO lilo.201&1 (RLIPI 2-Jan-14 14.896.000 00 14,896,000 00

NCR

3AA REPUELIC ACT NO, 10633 2-Jan"1d 35,545,000 00 1 15,377,000,00 15,025,000,00 rs5.947.000.00
FARO tlo" 101il1 RLIP) 2-Jan-14 3,419,000 00 3.419.U00"00
CAR

3AA REPUBLIC ACT NO, 10S33 2-Jan-{4 48,801,000 00 38 504.000 00 1,650.000 00 89,045,000.00
SARO No. 201&l {RLlPl 2-Jan-14 4 695.000,00 4,695,000.00

GAA RTPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 2-Jan-14 79 052,000 00 104,624,000 00 200,000,00 183,876,000.00
GARO No.2014-1 (RLIP) 2"Jan-14 7,410,000 00 7.410.000.00
REoloil [
GM REPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 2-Jan-14 93,020,000 00 53,684,000.00 146,704,000.00
GAR0 No.2014-1 RLIPI 2-Jan-14 8.89?,000 00 8,892,000.00

;JAA TUI'UtsLIC ACT NO" ,,063I
2-Jrn-14 70,771,000 00 1 1?,264,000 00 3,200,000.00 186,ts5,000"00

OAR0 No.201&1 fiLlpl 2-Jan-14 6,16?,000 00 6,762.000"00
REGION IV-A

3TA REPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 2-Jan"14 94,600,000 00 '170,227.000"00 13,398,000 00 278,225,000.00
IARO No.20161 {RLIP) 2"Jan-14 8,503.000 00 8,503,000.00

l'l lY-B
JAA HhPUtsLIC ACT NO, 10633 2-Jan-14 60,378,000 00 85,819,000 00 2,3i5,000 00 r48,572,000.00
3AR0 N0.2014-1 RL|P) 2-Jan-14 5.6S4 000 00 5.694.000.00
IEGION V

}AA REPUBLIC ACT NO, {0633 2-Jan-14 I17,956,000 00 152,138,000 00 8,904,000 00 278,998,000.00
0ARO No.2014-l (RLlFl 2-Jan-14 10,764,000.00 10.764.000.00
REGION Vt

}AA REPUBLIC ACT NO, I0633 2"Jan"14 120,667,000 00 1 71 ,346,000,00 3,443,000,00 295,456,000"00
GARO No- 2014-1 ffiLtp) 2-Jan-14

1 1.382.000 00 11.382.000.00
BEG|OI{ Vil
;AA REPUtsLIC ACT NO. 10633 2.Jan-14 53,914,000 00 '149,537,000 00 2,914,000 00 20s"365.000.00

ofr



Atlotments / Sub-Allotrnents Funf,lng Source Allotments I $ub-Allotments received from COs / ROt

No. Number ilate 06sfirlptlsfl UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

1 ) 3 6 B g:(S+f+g)

}ARO No.20l+1 (RLIP) ["Jrn"14 BLIP 5,228,000 00 5.228.000.00

IEGION VIII
iAA REPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 l.Jan"14 AS8 102,700,000 00 109,518,000 00 4.356,000 00 216,574,000.00

iARo No.201#1 (RLIP) l"Jan"1d RLIP 9,798.000.00 9,798,000.00

lEclot{ lx
fiAA REFUBLIO ACT NO. 10633 l,Jan-1d ASm 60,330,000 00 77 q13 n00 00 138,249,000.00

6AR0 No" 201&t {RLIP} 2"Jm-'ld RLIP 5,73$,000 00 5.739.000.00

HE#ISN X

SM EEPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 S"Jnn"td ASB 8'1,620.000.0r) 1 06,?49,000.00 6,129,000.00 193,99S,000.00

0ARO No.20{4-1 {RLIP) I,Jnn.14 RtIP 7.648,000.0ft 7.646"000,00

gsl0t{ xl
,}A& REPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 l*Jan.1d ASB 07,851,frilo,00 1 10,529,000 00 77S,000.00 "178.139.000.00

ARO No.201el ffiLlP) I"Jrn"{4 nilP 6,17$,000"oCI 6.{76.000.00

$t{ x[
}AA KEPUBII6 ACT NO. 10633 1"Jfir"14 ASB 57,25? 000,00 69,47$,000 00 0,220,000 00 lI$,947,000.00

SARO No.2014-l ffi,LlP) $"Jsn"14 RLIP 5,34$,CICI0,00 5,348,000.00

tEgt0N xill
XA,A REPUBLIC ACT HO, 10833 I'Jrn.{* A8B 61,67$,0CI0,0{l 8ri,31$,000 00 1,652,000 00 129,S4t,000.00

3&R0 No" 201+1 {RLlPl X,Jsn.l4 ftLIP 5,534.000 00 5.534.000.00

A[MI'
fiAA REPUBLIC ACT NO^ 10633 l"Jrn"'ld 48ts t$.I{r$.000.00 2f.765.000.00

SUB"TOTAI GAA 1.370.78$.000.00 3,S31 ,1 tt .000.00 115,t45,000.00 5,1 17,191,000.00

$UB'TOTAL CARO 127,888,000.00 I17.886"000"00

rOTAL fiAA r,{98,67i,000.{10 $,fil1,19t,000"00 1{5.24f,.000"00 5,145,078,000.00

ADDITIOHAT SARO 26,36S,420.S0 t48,114,972.00 (3,r00,000.001 u1.8S4.392.00

S+nksl Ollics
3 lAfi 0"BMB.E.l 4-000{062 8",dpr"14 NNR-CF ,s7.7{i0.000 00 267.750.000"00

4 $ARS"BMB-B-l {"0004063 AS"Aur"14 Rmllgnment (18,124,I(l$.CIS 1$,1t4,76s.00
E ,ARQ.BMB-B-1+0021 187 {1^D*r-ld ft*(llgflment (1,550,000.00' {1,5S0,000"00

6 iARO.8MB"B.{ 4-0021't 87 1l"0pr"ld R*rll0nmant 1,550,000 00 1,5S0,000.00

7 $AH0"BMB.B.r {"00t4,l 58 1&Doo'I4 Ro{llf,nmont 7,53fi il00"00 (7,$36,ooo oo

IR
B IAR0,lilcR.l+0026?90 25"Dsc-'14 Rralignment 1,53CI,000,CI0 (1,f,36 o0o oo)

OAH

I fiARS,CAR'1{.00??l 7$ t0.0st"1{ fl*dlgnment 1 01 101 1,541 ,$?S,oCI (1 $41 526.001

10 8AR0"CAR-1 4'00271 76 l9"0sc"l4 &aallgnment 1 01 101 304,45$.0fi ($64,458 00)

REBION 1

11 iAltfi,Rol"l4-0027477 tfi"0as.1C ASB 1 fi1 jfi1 e6fi,I$0,00 (0$$ 750.001

12 FAH0.ROl"1 4-0027480 l|ff.[nr"1{ AEF 1 fi1 101 10$,sts$ 0fi i10CI,533.001

13 $A&S"ROl-1 4"0027479 3S"llm"14 ASB 101101 r5tr ilil0.0fi f1 $$,000.001

,{



Allotments I Sub"Allotnrents $ub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units TotalAllotments / hlet of $ub-allotments

No. Number Dats PS MOOE co Total PS MOSH c0 Total

1 2 0 10 11 12 13=(10+1'l+ 12) 14 : (6+10) 15 = (Z r,t l) r0=(B+12) 17s(14+'15+16)
}ARO No.201&1 iRLlPl 2"Jan-14 $.228,000 00 5.228.000.00
rEoloN vu
IJAA t{EPUtsLIC ACT NO. {0633 2-Jan-14 102,700,000.00 109,518 000 00 4,356,000 00 216,574,000.00
SARO No.2014.,l {RLIP) 2-Jan-,l4 9,798,000 00 9,798,000.00
REG|OH lX
GM REPUBLIC AET NO" 10633 l-Jan-14 Arl ?'lA nnn nn 77,$'t3,0CI0.00 138.249,000.00
GARO No.201d-t IRLIPI 2-Jrn.14 5 739.000 00 ,.739.000.00
REGtot{ x
"JAA REPUELIC ACT NQ" 10633 2-Jan-14 81,620,000 00 1 06,249,000,00 6,12$,000.00 193,998,000.00
0AR0 N0.2014-1 ffiLlPl 2-Jan-14 7 646 000 00 7,646,000.00
REGtOir Xr

3AA REPUBLIC ACT HO. 10633 2-Jan"14 67 851,000 00 1 1 0,529,000 00 779.000 00 r 79.1 59,000.00
BAR0 No.20l4-l tRLlPl 2-Jan.14 6 1i6.000 00 6.176.000.00
REGIO}I XII

,PA fIEPUBLIC ACT NO. 10633 2-Jan-14 57,252,000 00 6S.475,000 00 3,220,000.00 129,947,000.00
SARO No.2014-1 (RLIP) 2-Jan-14 5,348,000 00 5,348,000.00
TEGION XIII

JAA REPUBLIC ACT NO, ,10633
2-Jan"14 61 ,075,000 00 66,315,000.00 1,652,000 00 1XS.642,000.00

GARO t'|o.20I4-l (RLIPI 2-Jan-14 5.534 000.00 s,534.000.00

ARMH
GAA REPUBLIC ACT NS, 10633 2-Jan-14 25,765,000 00 25.765.000.00

SUB.TOTAL GAA
1,370,786,000 00 3.631,161.000 00 115,245,000.00 5,1 17,1 92,000.00

SUB.TOTAL GARO
1 27,886,000 00 127,886,000.00

TOTALGM

ANDITIONAL $ARO
C*ntml Ofllcs

J rARO-BMB-8"1 4.000406? 8-Apr-14
4 !AR0-BMB"B.t {.0004063 28-Apr-14
5 SARO-BMB.B-1 4-0021 1 87 11-Dec'l4
6 ,ARO-BME.B-1 4-0021,t 87 l1-0ec-14
7 ;ARO-BMB-8"' 4.0024{ 58 18-Dec-14

[ICR

B

'ARO.NCR.14.0026299
23-Dec-14

}AR
o IAROCAR"l4-0027173 29-Doc-14

10 iARO-CAR-1&00271 76 29-Dac-14
qnonN I

11 ;ARO-ROt"r4-0027477 29"Drc"14
12 iAR0.R0l.1 4-0027480 l0"Dec^14
13 ,ARO.R0r.1 &0027479 29-Duc"14

!
0rr



Allotments / Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotmentr I Suh"Allotments recolv$d from SOm / RSr

No. Number Date Description UACS
Code

p$ MCIOE fio Totnl

2 3 6 "f s uf(fi+/+8)
't4 SARO"ROT-14.0027482 29-Dec-14 AEB 1 01 101 1?5,000,00 (1?$,000 00t
1$ sARO-ROt-14-0027478 29-Dec-14 ASB 1 01 101 9$ 840 00 (ss,B49 001

1$ sARO-ROt-1 4-0027480 29-Decl4 ASB 1 01 101 1$?,44?,00 (1S?,442 001

REGION II

17 SARO"ROil-{4"0026459 23-Decl4 CNA 01101 01 330,000 00 t330,000 001
1& SARO"RO[-t4-0026458 23-Dec-14 CNA 01101 01 ??$,$s7 00 (?29,957 001

10 EAR0.B0lt,t 4.002661 1 tfiffan"1d CNA 01 10{ OJ 633,6&1 off ($?i|,9&1 001

?CI $rft0"Hsil,11"002661 1 *S.ffi*r-14 CNA 0't 101 01 4$$.fs0 0t) (4$$,?80.CI01

? sARO,He["'t4,0027179 flS.tlss"{4 CNA 01101 01 ffI4 000 00 (674.rJ00 001
sAH0.fr 0ll"t 4"00261158 $,fi-tlsr"1C CNA 01 10 01 22$ $$7"00 (?2$,S$7,0il

p&
flfl,l}se"14 CNA fi1 101 0f ?7fl,$1S.00 (?73,$ 1 I 0o)

fta0mH fl
14 coilr"1&0003s43 l,Apr14 ASH 1 01 I0l (3$$,070 fl{ l3$$.070.il01
ts qoilr.14"000$155

fi"Iu1"14 LFF 1 0t 101 3.300.CI0CI.00 (3,?00,000 0(
10ilt"1s"001$$34 ilft.tr0*-14 CNA I 01 10t ?,4?$,000 00 (? {?0,0r)0 00

2r tfflil.t4-00x$$32 8fl,'trar"'t4 CNA I 01 101 7$$.00fr 00 (2fi8,000 00
{rJ roili^14"002 8I3 $I,frre"ld CNA 1 01 101 340 000.00 (340 000 00

?s ASB 1 01 101 t,$fCI,000 oCI {},$?0,ill}fl"00
ii0 EAR0"t{StVA"{ 4-002596? 3S,il*e.1d CNA 1 01 101 1.l}sfj,00il 00 (1.*$S,00il.00
31 3i!'[l*u"14 CNA 1 01 101 1,584,000 00 (1 $$4.000 00)
ta hAfiU"KUlV *ll,Ioc'14 ASB 1 01 10r 31t.000 00 (;1t,000.00

tv"B

a! t{-0006193 1il AS8 1S"0rt.7ft 30CI ff04 00 ilo0,000"0{l
34 1d ASB 1&"Qct-7$ 1,412,0?1 00 1,41? 0? 1 00)
n5 MULU6AN CNA 1 72,800,00 i17?..8fift f)0
36 14"002461 I 14 GAA 1 01 101 1 1$.i08.00 (1 1$,/$$ 001

CNA ?80 000 0n (?80,0u0 00)
3& t9.2014 CNA 35$,744 00 (,1$0,744.oCI:

s0 H0vr.{ "{4 CNA lS"0st"7S ?,544.000,00 (2,$44,000.001

40 flff.fi*u-14 CNA 960.000 00 ($$0,fiCI0.001

41 $ARO Ns. ROU-14.0024S01 fiS,ffos-14 CNA 1 01 101 ?40 CI00"0{) (?40,000,001
42 64R0"R0V1"0025106 *S*{l*s"1d ct'tA 4fiS,Si)4,00 (46$,3$4 CIo

4rl sAR0.n0v[14.0021908 flfl.trur"f{ CNA 325,000,00 (32$,000.001
[H0t0il vfl

4,1, sA&0,nvtt"t 4"0001 763 S{l,F*b",lil PS I 01 tot {341 $iCI 00' (il{1,$t0.00
4fi EARo.RVll.1 4^0024778 $#,Snq"t4 CNA 1 01 101 ?,4?4,000 00 (? {?4,000 {]0

4(} fi4ftfl.n0vil"t{"002478s I[.0*o-1 { CNA 1 01 1$1 yJ 
1 0&$ 00 (ii3J,CIfis fi{)

nf;trmil$l
47 $Ar{o. nfivilt"1 4-00048?0 {R08) fl4.Apr"l4 PS t,ljfrli i18 00 1.SS$.t1[.00

q



Allotments / Sub-Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total .Allotments I Net of $ub-allotments

No. Number Date PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE CO Tota!

2 3 '10 11 1 3=(1 0+1 1 +1?) 14 = (g+10) 15 = (7+11) 1e=(A+12) 1 7:( 1 4+1 5+1 6i
14 2$Dac-14
1$ 29-Dec-{4
J$ 14-9027480 20-Dec-14

I
17 1&0026459 23-Dec"14

1& 1+0026158 23-0ec-14

1{l t0"0ru"14
r')i"! .1 lS"D*n"1d
t1 IS"0ec-lrl
Z',t

$i{ t I0"Uro"14

?4 7'Apr"l4
fs 3"Jul-1{
?(} l!"0su.1{

?8 Sl.0*r"14
tv,&

.i0
1{

&il iiAR0'nfi NA,1 4,00tss$? **"0ur-i{
lt1 $AB0.R$tVA.1&00t$$fi8 21"00e.14
aI sAfr ff "R0tvA-,1 4.001ss80 l3-Dsc"14

flEfir0t{ rv"B

REStSfi V
t"t sAH{J.HUV"t&U00St SA S-Mrv"1{
3d. $ARfi"BOV"{ d"0S?C61 S 19"0ec"14

3UT,USAil

.1t) *ARffiA0V4{,{l$gil$lS 1S-ilsr"t4
$7 I4ASHATf;

il$ rAR0"n0v, 1 d"0sl4fi1 & ftEC. tfi.i01{
VI

ils nfrv!t&00mu4} 12"U{d"1{
410 EAfrS"RflVt"1 $"002{sr0 ll"Doc"14
41 [Afrs Nfl, Rovt"l4"00x4s0] XX-0ila"14

4? BAR0"H0Vt"00t$1 06 lX-0m^14
43 U.0ou.14

[E$l$l'l Vll
4{ $AfiS.RVlt"1 4.U00,t ys$ tS"finh"14
46 sAR0"firvfi"1c-fi0t*7I8 *l"Dtc"14
4$ $Ans,H#vil.1 {"0si47*n II'0Bn"td

REfitSlt vil
47 $4R0. fi $vu"t {,0CIr{flr0 (frfiflt Iil*Asr"l4

*



Allotments / $ub-Atlotments Funding Source Allotments / Sub-Allotments received from COs / &OE

No. Number Date DCI*erlption
UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

1 2 3 6 7 I g=(S+7+fr)

4B (BNAs) l0-Mar-14 RATA 1 20,000 00 1m"000.00
tx

49 iARO-ROtX- 16-Seo-ld P$ 1 01 101 (145,299.001 (1C5,2S0.00

50 iARO-ROtX-14-0018€4 '18-Nov-14 p$ 1 01 101 195,354 00 195,3S4"00
51 iARO-ROIX- 29-Dec-14 0ilA 1 01 101 1,3S2,000 00 (1,392,000 00
E,) to 1 01 101 805,259,00 ffo$,t$$"00

53 14 cilA 22fl,770,00 (229,/70 00
$4 IS"0ec-14 A$B 101 101 1.72S 011il.00 (1,728,000.00

'1 XS-Dec-14 ASts r 01 101 4$0 ffill} CI0 {480,0CI0 fi0
$6 lH"0ec-14 6"H"4 I il{ 101 '1fi?.0fi4 

oCI (162,fleil CI()
tr, CAN 14 cilA 44f 000 0fi (449,CICICI 00
f,& lS"0ec-14 ct'rA 1S"ort"7$ lSi),000 00 (180,CI00 00

RH$IOH Xil
FS $AR0"B0X["14,00t?t?3 trO'Dec-14 frNA 1 41$ 000.00 (1,416,0()fi 00
$0 gAn0"n0)ilt.1 

4"001 007r l*"Nov-14 TWEP 1 700 000.00 1,r00,000,00
nfiA

$1 $fift0.jqlr.t+-001$016 flI"&ec-14 0!lA 1 01 101 1,474.00S 00 1,474 000"00
tiI sAnn,Rfl )ilil"1 4,fl0t6si7 CI{A 447,?03 00 (447 ?03 00
6$ sAR0 HQ"Rfr ilt.t{"00l$sfi 1s 0i{A 1 01 10{ s0CI,000 00 {500,000.u(

AUNMOHAT HIIF 3"{tt,s11^0{ s,{st.tIt.00
tEslsil r

64 lAR0"R0r"1{"000821t 7"Jul-14 RLIP 1 0d. 10? 7S 832 00 76,832.00
$$ $4ft0"R0r"1 {"000$?08 7"Jul-14 RLIP 1 04 10? s$,47S 0{) sr,470,00
s6 lAa0,Rst.t 4.000s{s2 1 1-Jul-14 nup 1 04 10? 55 31S.00 s$,s1$"00
$i s*R0"Rsht4,$010018 lf;-Jul-14 RLIP 1 04 102 0$'1l]7 00 ss,1 37,00
6S s*B0,afiht *.001 3t 6E t0.Auq-14 RLIP I 04 'tfi? 43 47$ 00 43.476 00
AO sAfio'H0r.t 4.0t{ 61s6 B-Oct-14 rutp 1 04 102 [1.380.oCI fl,n&0,0n
7r) nAH0"HSt.,l 4.00{$$s$ 10"0ct-14 fltip 1 04 1CI? $,p73 00 n,0I!,00
i1 $ARS,ft0t"t4,0014$d0 l0"0ec-14 RLIP 1 fi4'10t 34,S10,00 14"010"00

HEStOt'l fl

tt $ARo-R0tt"t {"000xrf1 l"Mar-14 ftLIF 01 1fi41CI? 4?,149 00 4&,140.00
HAnO"R0il.t {"000330x 18-Mar-14 RLIF 01 10410? 1&,3S2 00 1S,3Sr.00

4 $4Rfl"R0il.1 {-000s08r e"Mav-14 RLIP 01 1il4102 3$,86$,0{) 35,8$$ 00
nH6mfi til

7$ r0,lt.,t {-000$$0$ I4pr-14 RLIP I 04 10t (34,$e$ oCI {il{.firs.00
efrsmil ru"&

tw $*no"R0rvA"1 {-001 fl sqs l8"Nov-14 RLIP I 04 {0s s fl00 oCI 8,000"00
toH ttr.B

v7 548il"flUrV8'1 &001 $$S.l lS"Hov-14 RLIP 1 04 I0r 54r,8I3,00 $fi,slt.00
T*} $"Iec-14 RLIF r04 10I 1S 157,CIo Ifi.7$7"00
?H $4ft 0"R0rvH"1 {-ssPt $sil 1i,ftec-14 RtIP 1 04 10* 38,0$$,0fr ss_085.00

,{



Allotments / $ub-Allotments Suh-Allotment to Regions/Oparatlng Units Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments

hlo- Number Date PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total

1 ) 3 IU '11 12 13s('10+1 l+12) 14: (6+10) ,15 
= (7+1 ,l) 16=(B+12) 1 7:(14+1 5+16)

4$ (BNA$) 20-Mar-14

lx
40 4011 16-$ep-14

5f) SARO-ROIX-14-0018/$4 18-Nov-14
$1 29-Dec-14

R0 rx"14.466337-d

3.J sARO"RoX. 29-Dec-14
54 29-Dec-14
AA $ARo " RoXt -14-0027114 29-Dec-14
56 4"0427101 29"Dsc-14
57 LsF CAfiI 29-Doc-14
58 N 4

5S SARGROXII" 29-Dec-14
60 2#Nov-14

61 22-Dsc-14
ot ,Ana-Roxilt"1 {-00269/7

63 sARO N0.ROilt-14.00256S1C

qDDITIONAL RIIP
IEGION I

64 sARO-ROt.14-0009213 7-Jul-'14
CE sARO-RO1"14,0009208 I-Jul.14
66 sARO-ROt-1 4-0009452 11"Jul-14
67 SARO.ROt.l 4-0010028 25-Jul-14
68 $ARO-RO|.1 4-0012J65 20-Au0-14
s9 6ARO-RO|",t 4-001 5299 8-Oct"14
70 sARO-ROt-r4-00r5565 10-Oct-td
71 3AR0-ROt"l4-0024340 19-Dec-14

REGtOlt I
7) sARO-RO["r4.0002254 7-Mar-14
7) SARO-RO[-1{-0003302 26-Mar-14
74 ,ARO-ROil-1+0005081 2-Mav-14

REGION III
75 (ou-1+0005905 7-Apr-14

{EGION IV.A

76 3ARO"R0rVA.,t &001 s505 28-Nov"l4
rEcloil tv-B

77 sAHO-ROrVB.l +001 9591

-

2&Nov-14
10 sAR0-ROtV"1 4-0020?64 9-Dec-1il
7$ 5A,RO-R0|VB4 4.0021 684 12"Dac-14

r\



Allotments / $ub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments / $ub-Allotments received from COs / ROs

No. Numbor Date Description UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

I ? 3 6 4 9=(6+7+8)
80 iARO-R0rVB-1 4-0026228 23-Dec-14 RLIP 1 04 102 5.949 00 5,949.00

TEGION V

B1 ,ARO.ROV"l&0019724 2-Dec-14 RLIP 1 04 102 24,768 00 24,768.00

82 dASBATE RLIF 951,000.00 951,000.00
tEGtoN vlt

E3 sAtlu-KVrF.r 4-UUUt /tt.' 26're0-14 KLIP 1 U4 1U2 (33,213.0C (s3,213.00)

84 sAR0-ftvil"14*il0117$6 1l"fi*r"{4 t{Lt t' r 04 102 10 &{iI.00 10,8$7.00
REGTOt{ Vilt

85 sARo.Rovill"1 4"0004sst {R00) l&Apr''14 RHp 1t13.371 .0i) 1S$.171.00
86 sARo-Rov[.{ d"s00s6$B (A}lAs} Aprll 1,I014 RLIF ?8 11d.0fi ,*,r1{,00

REGIO}I IX

87 sARo-n0rx.1&.00t40't? 'l$"$op"l4 RLIP 1 04 10t f14 05n.Ofl (14,0ffi.001
oo sARo-ftotI"14"0018{0s l0-Nov"14 RtIF 1 0{ t0: ??,176,0# 2fl,178.00
B9 SARO-R0tX"t 4..S01 d0s0 lfl"Src.til frilp 1 0{ 103 6$,$$S 0t) 68.353,00
90 10 rx-14"4$fi3$8,$ ftUp 1 04 10X rfl,*p$ 00 II,02S.00

REct0f{ x
9't rAr(0-tt{t)t"1 *,00I Is78 7"Hav.1d ftLIF {}.CICIo.oCI 9.000.00
s2 ,ARQ.nux.t&00,ls!70 t1-0ct.14 RtIF 3$,CI00,0fl ,s,0ss"00
93 ]ARO RilX 14.0016[7I 11"0et"14 RLIF 1lt 000 fli: I1.0m.00

qEGloil xt
s4 iARo "ft0)il.iM000$ss $.Ffib.14 RLIP 104 1U2 ?74,558 00 l14"$$s"00
oq

'ARO 
.&0Xt"td"0{tl fr$1 0 10.ltov"1d HLIP 1 04 t0: t4 0$3.oil t4,0s$.00

96 iARO-n0xr"14-0s0?6frs 13-ftlar11 RLIP i? 4$$ oCI 71,{s5.00
97 iARo-Roxt-t{.000$s4I ,lri"Msv-lrt aLp 2$ $$4 0{J e$,004.00
s8 ;ARo .noxt",t 4"000168A 13"Msr"1d RLIP GJan,SS 1 $,4fr[ 00 1$,4$9.00
99 SARO.nAXr"14"00{ 2493 17"4u9"1{ RLIP 6-Jnn"SS 10,734,00 10,734.00

REGr0r'l Ilt
100 sARo "n0xll"1{,{}0*014$ S-0m4d RLIP 1 04 10t t$ 000 00 fi0.000.00
101 sARO-R0Ill.t {.0s1 ilsss 1.0ct.14 RLIP ?23,000.00 *ns,00CI,00

CARASA

102 sARo,H0xilt", {-000${ 00 tr-Jul"1{ RLIP 6-Jen.$8 35$ $70 00 s$$,$7s.00

i4no Eger!_ql f u.ryoau F u nd) 1[4,{8{,{rI"00 1,1ofi,000"00 ,!1,s80,17?.00
Central Ofllcr

103 sARO-BMB.H.t {"0000$fl 6 4"fi'0b"14 p6F 47?,5$0,00 4?*,$S0.00
104 I$"Mar-14 F6F 4??.32&,00 42X,328,00
105 sARo.BMB"H"1 C,000$0ss fl-Mw",l4 pGr 165.?S7 00 165,2$7,00

Ub sARo"fr MB,p-1 4-00fl s444 I2-May-1{ paF 1,146,837.00 t,1c4.0s7.00
07 iARo-BMH"B"1 {-000a8$0 17"Jun"14 tcr 1,1S6 000 00 1.10fi.000.00
OB sARO-tsMH.ts.1 d"001 0?ds 4.4uu"14 p0F s6 ?17.ofi 66"e{7.0U
09 tS"Aun"I4 FBS f$ d14,500 00 ?s,614,$00,00
10 iARo-H[4E.B.t 4"00t0777 10"t)68-1{ PfrI 1,$i$.ft00.fl0 1,Sr$.000"00

111 iARo.HMB"H"l 4.0S?i610 17-00r"14 Ffr[' rf$,4{.0,0i} 1t$"4{1t.00



Allotments / Sub-Allotmcnts $ub"Alhfmont tu ffiegions/Operating Units TotnlAllstmerts / Net of $ub"allotmsnt*

No. Numhsr Sate PS MfiOE co Total P$ MfiSE ctr TCItnl

'I 2 3 1ti 't 1 12 1 3=(1 0+1 1 +1 ?) 14 = 16+10) 1S n iT+11) 1ff F (8 ^i 1,}i 1 fE( 1 4+1 $+16)
80 t$"Dec-14

81 X-Dsc-14
a,

A1

s4 1tr"Dm"14

$s

fi6

A7
1d

&& 1S"l'luv,l4
&s ,S'n*c.l*
s0 4-{S8S*8,5

6t 4.00'' 7678 l.l,lov-1{
$r t6na .flst"l{
01

1d

04

s$ BARO 1fl"}Iru.14
0n 1t-Mrr.{4
PI t4
0a -fioxt',|

14
oo l7-Aun.1{

100 8"0*u"14
1fi1 fl"llrt'1{

OAEACIS

10? $ARff -fr 0xlll",4-000s1 0s $"Ju1"14

SARO ($pechl Purpose Fundl
rlOfllc*

IUJ $AR0"BMH"B"t 4.0000596 &Fah.14
104 ,ARo"BMfl "8.1 4"0003274 fl$"Mnrl4
10s TARfr"BMF,H"I +OOO5O8$ &"Mrv-1d
10* $AH0"BMB,B"t+000544{ 1g"Mry-l{
r0? 6efr s-EMB"B"1 1.00088$0 t?.Jun.{d
r0s 8ARff "SMB"H"1 d-001 0?r$ &Auu'14
10() 8AH$"EMB.S.1 4-001 25$d IB-,qus-'ld
't10 6Afip"tsMH.B't&00207I? I0'D*r.14
111 fl An#"mMH"H"t 4-0023616 1I"ffcn,14

fr



Allotments / Sub.Allotments Fundlng Source Allotmanb / Sub.Allotments recelvsd from COr I ROr

Itlo. Number Date Descriptlon UACS
Code

F8 MOOE co Totrl

1 e'. 3 I 6l I ,{::r ,,sF{€+rse}:,
1u $ARO.tsMB.&14"ffI?{l89 l8-Dec-14 PGF 61,$$1,00 t'|.!81.00
{13 5ARO,BMB-&r4.{02dSU 22-Dec-14 PGF 2,306,901,00 t,i0s.ss1"00
1{4 TAB0,BMB&i&0fi1{865 Zl-Dec-14 PGF 374,471.00 $I{.{71.00

1t$ ilAR0"NCR.{4-0ft0,t67 28-Jul-14 MPEF s60,597 00 s08,s0r.00
1{0 cARg.t'tcR"t 4-001ilt0{ t7-0ec-14 MPBF 1?1.S88,00 {1r.s88,00
117 IAEo.NCR"I&0024008 l?-Dec-l{ HPBF 84.9i4.00 0{,s74"00
1,18 ilnoNcR.r+0024010W

lAEo'cAR.1+0007916

l?-Dec-14 MFBT 7SS 237.00 IgtJs7.00

119 17-Jun-14 FgF 1 01 {07 80,1,508.00 601.500.00

1t0 lAH0.cAR"r4-002089t 10-Dec"l4 MFE FUNd 1 01 406 480,000.00 lfl!,000.00
121 ,ARo"CAR-1+0020896 10-Dec-14 MFB Fund I 0, {06 85 000 00 0t,000.00

,ARO"ROI.l'L0m/i998 ill-Apr-14 POF 1 01 {07 s7,870.00 s7,870.00

1afi IARO-RO|-14-{X}A$1 30-Apr-14 ilPBF I 01 106 310,000.00 310,000.m
124 tAxo.Rol.l{4009212 7.Jul-14 MFBF 1 0t {{,6 773.628.00 II9.628.00
{DE IAR0.R0l-14-(}000av 7-Jul-14 MPET 1 0t 406 035,733.00 615,713.00

lIS IAng.Eot.l/t 0009451 11"Jul"l4 ilIPBF I 0t 4{t8 $38,657,00 13[.t57.00
tff IAB&R0t"1*00t0027 2S-Jul-14 MPBF I 0t 406 884,333.00 EE4,frr3.00

12C t4H0,ROt.14"0012164 20-Aus-1{ MFBF I 01 400 431,739.00 *31.730.00
12$ lARo,ROhr4.00{23r0 I&Aus"1{ FSF 1 01 {07 63,534.00 st,534.00
140 BARo.RoLl4-0015298 8-Oct 14 MFtsF I 01 4{'6 211 .651.00 111,6$1.00

131 *ARO"RO|"i4-001558{ {0-0ct-14 i{PEF I 01 4{16 61,740.00 fl,740.00
13? 5ARO,RO|.r4"002s508 tl-Dec-74 POF 101 407 1,271,201.00 LX?r.201.00
4t r, $ARO"RO-IfiOAm2 17-Dec-14 MPEF 1 0I 406 104,000.00 I0d000.00
13d 8AR0.R0|.t&0023834 17-Dec-14 MFBT 1 0t 406 133,000.00 10r,000.00
13$ SARO"ROT-t+0023836 l7-Der-14 trPBF I 01 406 125,000,00 1n[,000.00
13S $rrRO"ROl.t44023838 17-Dec-1{ IIPBF 1 01 406 86.500 00 00,500.00
147 $AFo.Rol"1&002s607 17"Deot4 MPEF I 0I il{t6 206 000.00 20s.000.00
138 iABO"ROl.l&0024339 l$Dec-14 MPET 1 0I 406 340,618.00 tif0,018.00
1flS iARO,ROI"ltLm256m 22-Dec-14 POF I 0I d07 239,014.00 *::::::::::::::::19,0'l{.00

140 IAKO,Ro,I.t 1..0025607 2tr.Dec-l4 POF lat 407 123,941 00 1?S,e41.00

141 iAE0.ROLt+0025606W
IAfio"Roil-l4-fiX)223e

22-Oac-l4 FOlr 1 01 407 293,229.00 t9$.220.00

143. 7-Mar-l{ MPBF 01101101 421,110.00 {fl,110.00
143 lARo,ROlt l&fi)02a8 Mar 07,2014 POr 0r101407 203,735.00 I0s,fi5.00
,144 IAHS.R0Tt"t&0{x}5558 May 14, i{14 POF 01101407 33,i78.00 ss,m8.00
14S IARO,ROlt.t&0014,l77 Seot 19.2{114 p0F 01101407 476,226.00 {?t,226.00
140 lEhRg.ROll-l&0017350 l,lov 0{, 2014 Bpr 011014r)? 2,441,404 00 2,#{.4{4.00
t47 $ARO.ROI|-1e0020535 December 9, 2011 PEI 01101'106 330,000.00 3S0,000.00
,t48 B*n0.ftoilJ+000$701 Mav 19.2014 T*rmlnal Loa\4 01101{07 761.870.00 7S1,*70.00
14S lSAR0,ROil-1+001S145 llovemhr27, z0ll lleHallration 0{10140r 613 341.00 8,tt.34t.00



Allotmcnts I Sub-Allotmsntr Sub"Allotmant to Rnglonel0parntlng Unlt* Totsl Allotmontr / Nst of Sub.allotmentr

hlo. Number nrtB FS MOSE 60 Tstnl FS MOOE co Total

I 2. 10 13 rl*:Ftl Lr?1:1+l:i{l t4r*,[$+'10,] tS.4 ff+11) IS:s. (B'+ 14, 176.(,14+1fr4.1$ :

't1t 18.0ss^'l{
114 2t-Dfrc.14
1lrl I!.0tn.1{

11$ ffi
M

t10 1l"0frr.I4

.,11XJ +ostiloffi - Tr"Ddilr-*
1',I6 qr+ntI.H$E 1it uuil{wtu 1I,Dm.'l{

W
11S -lT;fit.{I-"*

10.0ac"11

ffi
Mtan I

1e4 trP{uuttlir 7,Jul.1{
125

6 ll.Juht4

tfr8

1X9 {
180

13r

13[

139

134 17'0rc.1{
13$ 1?

1CS

1C7 1t'Dml{
138

13fl

14CI ,flrfi].HU|,Ii1,00ru007
@.,|x{gfiRv'nvt'tW9AWS
ffir

142 IW ?'Mrr.{l
143 Mrr 0I. fl14
144 m@t
t4$ ,ARO,ROil.t+.001{1fi __&pt$,r01{
t4a !*R0"f,0[.t4{0r7flt0 *-[ry.!en0l{*
147 ,*fta,ns{.]d.00[u[4fi ffmrmb* 0, tr[1{
1{B trAn0"Eofl,r&000w0,t Irihv 18. iill{
14$ lSARo.Roil.t4.00ts{40 ilwrftber l?. fllld

fi



Allotments I Sub-Allotments Fundlng Sourco Allotments / Sub-Allotments received from COs I ROs

No. Number Date Description UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

2 i 4: 5 I 9E{S*r+d}
150 sARO-R0il-I&mzozru Ilecember 9, 2014 PEI 011014{t6 220,000.00 220,000.00
151 sARo-ROil-l+00266{t December 29, 201,( CiIA 01101101 623,681.00 623,681.00
152 $AR0-R0I-11-&103301 March 26,2014 Torminal Leavo 01101407 167,965.00 167,065.00
r53 sARO-ROlt-itt 0003080 May 02. Allil Terminal L6ava 01101{r7 328.790.00 328,790.00
154 SARO-ROlr-r4-002027{ December 9, 2014 PEI 01101iU16 115,000.00 115,000_00
155 gARo.BOil-14.00U66t1 Dgcsmbor 2t, 201,( CNA 0110r101 455,280.00 455,280.00

1$0 fi4R0.f,0il,'t{"mu?r Dacmbsr 0, l0{d PEI 0{10tff6 195,000.00 {05.000.00
157 ffiR0"noil.t4,tEIItm nsormbff Ii, 101,{ cltA 01t0tt0{ $74.000,00 07{,000.00
1$8 tffio"n0il4*wff8ff Dt**mbrr S, tr011 PEI 01r01{06 1flS.0CI0.00 18r,000.00
159 ,480,804t.0[0fq[s l.Hry4{ FOF 0t101$7 534,697,00 t3{,697.00
100 IAR0,HS[4+00100t8 0oc*mhr S, 1014 PHI [t101{0ff 8$,000,00 8t,000.00
181 3AR0.nO[,,td{0048f,6 Itr"Anr.l1 FOF 0110tffI 440,610,00 {40,610"00
tfit iAxo"EqtFt4,0mas[38W

{0Iil",t{"000fi}aB

Dffimbx$.X01{ FEI 0t101{06 85.000,00 s6,000.00

103 l-Jun,1{ PgF 1 0t 4{t7 fffr$,474,00 065,474.00
1fi4 ra[ht{"ssl0FB8 $0,Juhl{ lrl0ilETlI T|ON I 01 407 3.1S9.103.00 3,1s0,103.00
1fi6 10lll"1+000d0e0 S'Apr''14 FOF I 0t 407 1 18,767,00 1t0.767.00
16S toIkt*.0m8,t{s lB,Hpv"l{ FgF t 0t {07 $48,e40,00 6{8,340.00
167 l$fi"{*00$01{8 fi.0an"{{ PEI r*"Rug.I7 fisfi,000,00 trs0,000.00
tfis loilh,t&00t0$s SDrc.l1 FEI u0aAu0"I7 7$.000.00 r$,000.00
140 {ollh{&mtodfi0W

;ARS-BO|VA.I {.000F{ il6

S,0rp,l1 PEI I0.Aug,7I 60,000,00 80,000.00

1ru &Mry.ld PCIF 1 01 407 490.119.00 400,210.00
t/ I ,ARA,RgtVA't d.S01 SS0{ 18-l,lov"'14 MPBF t 01 {06 65,000"00 6S,000.00

iAEQ,nptvts"t il.00t Bs80172 !8.llnu.l4 MPBF I UI flt6 $,285,400 00 fi,x8t,{}6.00
173 IAR0,RO|VB.1 4.00rX8rS 1f,"D;c'l{ FEI 101 il06 1$5,000 00 1t$.000.00
174 IARO ROIVEd&00!018[ 0-Dl*1{ MFBF 10t 408 17S,9S7.00 116.967.00
17fi IAff{,l.H0lV.0BX07Sl, 17.0ec'14 MPEF 101 rtu$ 150.000,00 tf0,000.00
17s ,4ffi0 HO, RptVE"tS001B{ot l0,Hota{4 MPBF r 01 doB 718,054,00 7,l8,s$4.00
t7t sAR0 t'to, Botvts.l 4.0018fisr '10,1'lav,1{ MPEF I 0t {08 7I,111,00 7r.111.00
17S sAno"flotvB't {.00,t s?68 8"Em{{ MP6F t 01 40s 71,0?8,00 It.0r8.00
17S *AR*"nEMB.i4.00t,l883 12"0m"14 MPEF I01 flt ?91,036.00 t01,038.00
'180 JAR0.R0lVts"1&003r8?E 1$.0s*,t4 *IPBF 1 01 dss 18fi.000,00 I80,000.00
181 $Ano,RstvB t&0fl20t17 tS"[r*"14 MPBF 1 01 {08 $0,163,00 90,163.00
182 IUYABOD 3.Jul.1* IIIFEF r 01 4{& 1.587 000.00 t"sur.000.00
rs3 rurq80u l$.Bss"l{ PEI 8$,000.oil

ts4 l*RO Hs. n0Y,{$0ffi'l{fifi 34'F*h{{ OFF'tITiF 101{fit 408,155,00 {0$.155.00
t86 $ARO tl6, ROV.'I &0$0iS$ 1l.Mrr.l{ SFF,F6T 101m7 405,{03.00 *8r,4S1.00
1$S ,AK0 H$. ngY.1+0sgt0P{s ll'Mrp,l* ffFF.FgF 101til? fi44,3i8,00 fi{4,S78.00
187 lAHg flo, n0V.lSU0[gEtI +ApFI4 fiFF"FHF t0t{}? fl93,170,00 198.170.00

,r



All0tm6nts / ff uh"Allstmantr $uh.Allotmont to Rrglonrl$porntlng Unlfr Totnl Allotmantfi / hlst sf $ub"sllotmsnta

Ho. Numher Snte pg MOOH CO Total p$ MOOE co Total

2 T 10 11 '17, 186{10+11tlAI 14. s:{E+10} 1$.* i7.+1'1,1 1#.t, (E +r'l?l 17iE(14+15+181
1$0 8AHO"fio[,.l&ffifi}ri0 0offimbffl. l0l{
1$t EAHO.Hgil"r il,0{llfi qt 1 0wrmhw 10. l0t{
153 BAn0.R0il"ts,000i80t Mrroh t(, X01{

1fiB EARS.Roil"t+@05{80 Mf,y 0I. ml4
154 sARO,nOil.rd,oilt0fft Dgt6mh.rS,101{
46( IAH0-80il"14.0{?$$11 D+c*mhpr 29, 20tr{

1S8 f,ARO,ROII"lSWITTTI Dtcomhw *, X014

1$7 iAa0,n0&1&[$u71?B 0&ombrr m. ml{
1SA IAnO.BO[,1&ommff? om{mbir9,l0t4
1$$ I*EA,flg4h000iqfis ,.Mry'14
1fi0 tAno.EetH*,00rqgt8 0rmmbqr 0,1014
1S1 tARO,R0[4{,000{006 lX"Apr.14
181 IARO,ROlt.l{,0S20[80 Orurmlar 0, fi01{

103 toill't{.0000t88 l.Jun.I4
r64 40lll.{{'ffit0t0s $0.Juht{
i4t q0til"l{"00pit0*0 &Apr.l4
t8s cau"r*.qflfi{F 1S"t'lou'l{
107 t0il'1*.00t0fi8 S.Drc,U
108 {ffilhl{"00r0{df t.Drc.1{
10$ l$ilt.tfi00t0*!0W

iARO"RotVA,r 4.fi 005{ 18

0"0rc'1{

170 6-Mry'1d
'171 3ARfl ,RO|V*"I 11"0S1 g00d l[-]lov.14

3AE0,HflYE4tt 00186f01t\ 18"!lsv,l4
474 $4fl $.RptYB.t *.00e8879 ti"0m4{
174 ,ARO Rotvg.r{,0010t83 0"gr*'14
t7$ mBo"ngH,ofitn8 17"0m.1{
1?8 **R0 H0. noffB'leffisfd{ lS,t{ov',l4
1V'l lAB0 1,i0, HOlvH.l+oStMfl 1Q.l{0v.1{
iiTfi ,ARO.RANts4{.0018760 !.0Nt,14
179 3ARO,n0IVE t4"00t1fi8B It,[}ao'l{
{80 tAR0.R0tvB.t*.00m$70 16.Boa.t{
161 $AR0,nHVE 1$00tggl7 I$"0es.l{
182 ,UYAEOO tr"Jul"l4
,a{ SUYABOO tl.Ptc.l{

1$4 ,Ano ile, BoY.1S000t4$6 I&Ftb"Id
18fr **BS filo, R0Y.{{.0004ffi{ U-!rff"{{
1Bfi $AnS ilo, n0v,l&000ff$*E ll"lilrr",l{
187 $ARS ilo, ROV"l&ffi0$!0S {.Anr,l4

4



Allotmenta / Suh.Allotrnents Fundlng $ourue Allotm*nt* / Eub"Allotmsnts received from COs I ROs

No. Itlumher Date Do*rrlptlon uAcs
Gode

F$ MSOE co Total

1 2 $ 4 a B T 9.1$.h7+8)'

188 EAR0 lrlo. 80V.1 4"0001973 11-Jrll.l{ SFF"P6F 't01{07 316,899,00 316,899.00
189 5AR0 Hs. ft0v''l&0f,0$l 16 3-Jul.l{ sFr"P0r tm{r 16,168 00 1G,168.00
1S0 IARO Ho. BOV"1&0008750 x&J{h.1{ EPF,PBF ,t0{{0t

$,601.00 9.691"00
1CI 3ARO.R0V"1{"001!060 1&Auf,.l4 SFF"PTIF {0{40r 11 1,905,00 111,995.00
1$r BARO ito, R0V.1 t{"00l${fl3 9-06b'14 SFF.FSF 101d07 67,3S6.00 67,386.00
1$3 BAtsO No, nOV"1400tS08l 204st'1{ SFF.FSF r01{0? $4,039,00 94.039.00

t94 !ARO-R0V"t4,0019$97 l$"Hov-11 pgF r0110? 596,38S 00 f;*0,388.00
1S5 sARO-ROV"i4-{m288t l0.Deq-14 Pgr 101&? 410,000.00 410.000.00
1S6 tov 14.00t0888 10"0es-14 PEI I 01 406 s0,000.00 m.000.00
197 EASFMAs MPEF ,l01406

325,000.00 m0,000.00
198 sAR0-R0v.14.0000?9t) It"Jan'{4 PSF 1 01 406 76,192.00 76,192.00
'190 SARO#ROV.i{.0019723 3"0ao{1 PEI I 01 ,106 269,260.00 s6s,280.00
200 $ARo#RoV"14"00208t6 l0.Doc-1{ POF 1 01 406 140,000.00 t{s,000.00
201 IIAStsATE FEI 135.000.00 18$,000.00
2CI2 IIIAEBATE F0r 529,863.00 51$,8,63.00
203 I,lASBATE PgF 129,287.00 120.287.00
2AA IASBATE FBF 36 422 00 $f,{22.00
205 IABO"ngv.t+flt010:,3 MPBF 60,696.00 $0,60fi.00
206 iARO"ROV-,*4000157 18.456.00 18,456.00
207 IARO"R0V.,S{X}l9S02 l,Dtc-l4 30,763.00 t0,7s3.00
208 }ARO"ROV-I{.001S580 I'Doc-l4 316,333.00 slt,333.00
209 iARo-ROV-14-002@8{ {t Doc"14 230,000.00 m0,000.00
210 lARo No. R0V"1+0000677 0"Foh.l4 SPF.PGF 11014{t7 419,046.00 110,646.00
?11 IARO No. R0V-{4-fi120889 10.tlec-l4 SPF"PEI fi4u07 60,000.00 60.000.00

212 10vt'1&0{m00{6 l6,Jrn-14 FOF 101 {07 557,797,00 55?,797.00
213 tovt.144003037 I{l"Mar-{tl FgF 101 407 437 840.00 {3I,0{0.00
214 lOVl-{&000607it lf,M{v-I{ FgF 101 {t}? 340,991,00 l{0,eel.00
2t5 iOVl-I'1"001tl7fi lSBep-14 P0r 101 407 817.'197.00 [1?,19r.00
216 tovt"I{.q,16934 l8'0ct1{ p0F 101 rt{tI 234,797,00 ISd7S7.00
217 tovl.r{-001720{ t.l,lov-I4 POF 101 {07 576,656.00 57$.556.00
218 ?ovt-iG0020{00 ["Dic-14 FOF 101 4{'7 176,S08.00 1?fi,S08.00
219 10v1.14-002294? 5*Dsc-14 FEI l0-Aug-77 520,000.00 i10,000.00
220 tARg-Rovt.14-00229{9 Bffi,15,2014 275,000.00 t7s,000.00
221 ,ARO (MPBF) 10"Aus-14 POF 170,754.00 170.754.00
222 SARO-ROVI-,4.0020t01 DHG,5,2014 FBF 242,929,00 141,929.00
2?t IARO No. ROVI.{ 4-0015t01 8.0ct-14 MFBF I 01 406 836,232.00 818,232.00
224

'AEO 
No. ROVI-I +(}02?SSl Itr"0ec-14 MPBF 1 01 406 270,000,00 ,?0,000.00

22$ iARO"ROV|{02Q5?2 ff"00c"14 MPBF 299.376.00 100,376.00
226 IAR0.R0Vt"{1t20524 0"00c.14 MPBF 31,402.00 tl.4S2.00
227 iARO.ROVL00X?953 l$"0ec"14 FEI 190,000.00 ,l00,000.00

228 tARO.ROVl"t*{mfi370 l*"4us"14 MPBF 77.169 00 17,169.00

off



Allotmontr / Suh"Allotmante $ub"Allotmunt to Raglonrl0psretlng U nlta Tolel Allotmontt J t{*t ol Sub.ullotmsntr

Ho. Humhar Drtr PS MOOE co TotEl p$ MOOE co Total

1 fi 10 1 :T;t*[.tg+1.1+l&] 14,q{0t:1,0]r'' 1s,*p411, lgr!, (6,* I?1 , fis(14+15+1frJ

18$ lARo Ho. n0v'1&0007$it {t.Jun"l4
1&$ SARO Hil. FOV"{ &000Ct {6 laluhla
1S0 ilARO Ho, ftOV"{t 00ffi?$0 l6.Jun"14

101 5ARO.ROV"I{.fiUtr{tffo t0.Auo.{{
192 $ARg I'lo, n0V.1 t &00t !{83 gOct"14

t$3 $AR0 ilfl , R0V.1 4.0&1 $0$U l0'Srt"l{
1S4 sARO.Rfitr,J4.00tsis? l8.llowl{
1Hs 8*R0,RSV.1/i ooznfit t0'UrG,{{
190 ROY 1&003fl8C8 I0"Drc4{
197 C*ElFllU'8

1$B il4R0,40ry"14.{t0ffi?00 1$.Jrn"1{

10CI iARWROV4&OfiATTT l"0rr"1{
t0CI !AB0#ROV,!&mm880 t0.0r&{4
q01 $A&8iTE

,02 II*8HATH

?03 Ut 
'fiEATE

tu4 IIASBATE

?0s $ABO,ngV"teowwa

[0fl IffiO,RoV.l*000{u7

!07 tAnfl,H0v4&{0t3t9t {.0ttr1{
r08 $AR0.ROV.If,,0fiSn8S l.0r*1{
?0s IAR0,RSV,1i 00t0tB4 {X-0rs"l{
t10 $ARO Hr. EOV'1{'00000?7 f,,Feh.,ri

[11 BAnU H0, ROY4it S0SSASI l0"D0r.,l4

f,12 {0vt'1*.0m00{8 l0.Jen.l*
31i nwt.ld.omluEr *0.[/|ff.1d
?44 novFls000607* ff.Mav.l,l
218 tovl'I4.til1{7[1 1$$rp4{
f10 qovh{4"00t68t4 l8.Ort"'l{
217 toYhlil"0017:l0t 8'flqv.t{
218 t0vt.1{.00t0100 S"Du.l4
?18 tovt,,t*'002xr{7 5"0rn"I4

2!il IAR$.R0V|.i{.o0?tsde Drc.1S,101{
t21 }ARO (MFtsF) l&Aus"ld
2t! ,*RO.RoVht4,00xg101 0E0, t. tor{
nffi }ARf, t{*. ROVhI *,00{fi t01 SOot l{

4 IARO I'10, E0Vt.1 &00ms[1 l['pa*.|{
l6 EAng.npYF00uw!I fi"[*c"I{

nm *ARO"R0VIo[r[W{ 9.0*s'I{
297 mHo.novFs0mffi[ {!.0rc"{4
228 TARS.nSVLt&[0,'t070 {0'Aus"{{



Allotmente / Sub-Allotments Funding $ource Allotments I Sub.Allotmsnts received from GOs / ROs

Ho. Number Date Descriptlon UAC$
Code

PS MOOE co Total

A', 3 4 0: 6 5 9E(St7}8):'

?2$ SARO.ROVI-14-{0{5202 7-Ocl-14 MPBF 131,544.00 131,544.00

ee0 SARO.ROVT-I4{015AII T.oct-l4 MPBF 184,500.00 184,500.00

ffi1 BARO-ROVI.1&W22952 15-Dec-14 HI'E} 270,000.00 270,000.00

232 $ARO-RV[-1 il-0001 7345 12-Hov-t4 PGF 1 01 407 2,612,686.00 2,612,686.00

?33 S.ARO.RY[-{4-001Sr9 17-Nott-14 PGF I 01 407 402,368.00 402,168.00

?34 tAR0.RVll.{1.mx2x16 ll.CIsc-'l{ MPBF I [1 4$ff 661.500.00 561,S00,00

2t$ $AEO.ttY["l {"0fl t',t rt[ 1S0*"14 MFBT 1 0l rl0s $6,878.00 00,t78.00

?3$ iARE,R0tr[.r*00qHflIW
$AHo # Hovllr"l4"$004sta

{l4lar"14 POF I 01 {flr t00,315.00 30s,t1$.00

FOF

Iti I&Apr"14 FSF 395,625,00 t9!.01!.00
?38 trAHO t Reult"t+000{E1T l*Apr-14 FgF $78,i61.00 iI8.?St.00
?3S IAtso S R0vilr"1{,0ffi9{0 0*lun-I4 POF 1t7.741.00 {x?"?{t.00

t40 BASO.[OVilt.t*000t08 Aprll2,2014 MFEF 293,470.00 t$r,470,00

?,41 sAE0,tlgYilr.r {.0{mffi ga 4il112,201{ PCF 107,1 18.00 10r.118.00

t{? t*Ro.flovfi"rth0[046[s Arrll2,2014 PgF 153,840.00 1$3.84{.00

[43 $Ano"fl9vlll.14,0005ff[e Anousl17.1114 FgF 46.252.0S {t,}x!,00
244 8AR0.ROVilr.r&0013Bt{ &*epl4 FGF $5,783 00 0l

EAHURpVilt,I {"000n09i, l0"Mat {4 F6F 168.7i1.C 188,771,00

e4$ BAH0 f,Oyfll,r&000{EfiN l&Apr-14 FSF 181,026.00 t81,028,00

247 IARO ROVilr.l+0007S08 lI.Jun-l{ POF 85,215.00 81t,11i.00

248 IARO t R0vilt.t {.0{IDE8B tl,Dec-l4 PEI 385,000.00 s$! 100.00

24S rAno il nouil.l{'001fi78i ll"0sc"1{ FEI 1fl5,000.00 1!{,000.00

t$0 ,ARg Yilhte{luutrt8l 1l"Dec-14 FEI 185,000.00 186,000.00

?41 IARO.B0 Vril.t4.0ffi&ie lr"llw-14 PEI 110,000.00 1,l0,000.00

2$? IAHO ,RO Vril"t{"00msrp 12,0ec-14 FEI 1S5.000.00 1$$,000,00
4E' }AR0.RSVilr.r {.00?n986 ll.0sc-14 pEt 1$0,000,ofl l$0,000,00

r54 lfiAt.Rovilr.l4. 1n,0ec-14 pEt 134,600.00 t3{.800"00

?SF iAR0 t Rnvtkt{4}0rit!ffi t3-0ec-14 FEI 85,000.00 8t.000.00

250 ,ARO {MFEF} TLB 1 01 4{6 106,869.00 106.060.00

?57 iARO"RO|X.r*,0000t0s l7"Jon-14 TLts I 0I {0r 1t2,304,00 1?1,304.00

?$s IARO.ROtX,li40{'to{fi 0"Aus-14 TLE t 01 {07 189,317,00 10s,t17.00

?69 iAE[}-ftOI](4+0fiimSI l7.geo-14 Mptsr I 0t {06 ?54,039.00 7SI tf,g,00

PS0 IARO.ROTX re00t7zl7 &ltlov-14 TL8 I 01 407 186,210.00 188.tl0.00

!01 tARo-ROtX.t {,0trI1 8't 0 t{.Dec'l4 PEI I 01 40S 209,000.00 x0t"000"00

tsz iARO flg" fro tx,t{-{fi69s0'{ I 01 4tl6 406.607.00 dfr r07.00

SAnO H0. R0iltut{.00t{640 l&Aui-?7 5,000.00 s3l

t04 tAf,o,Rfir.t&0ffi$1{0 l3"Dec-14 HPBF I tlx 407 375,000.00 3?l Hto.00

,Ang.Rur4t g0fll8fil IS,Jul"14 TL8 $4,644.ofi t4. l{4,00

2fi0 tAR0-EA[:l*,0t[1fi54 1!"$ar-!4
.TLB

I87,672,00 t87.flt,00



Allstmsnt* I Suh,Allotmonts $ub.Allotmant to Heglon*/Operating Unlta TotrlAllotmentc / Not of $ub.sllormcnt*

No. Humber Duts Fg MOOE co Totnl P$ fr,lsoH co Tutal

1. s 1U, 1 1Z :lS. {10+1,1t14i l{14{$+.Jl}t 1i*t/+11 :I.9.e{F,i 1& lTiE(3tt+lfiiIfi}
mp 3AB0.BoVt.t&00r$0I Idct'l4
B3S $AR0.R6V|"I&001*z0B 7'0st"14
331 3ABO,R0V|"'i {.{to!z$ge t&Ilrc.l4

?3? fiABfi.Rvfi"l{.000t7S{6 1l"ilov-lrl
4qt EARO'RYil"t+0018t78 17.i,loti'1{

214 *ARO.RYlt.tS0ur8tlfi {I"OIG.{{
2X6 sAfio'Hvfi.1{,0$tt7rr l!"0ro,l*
zJb tAR0.fr0vlt,t &000:td0[ 11.ft1*,14

237 IAHS il R0Vilr,{C.000{8t E l&*rr.14
238 IARO t RAVlil"t 4"000{8tr I'l-Apr"I4
239 iARS fl nOHU44,{t[70{$ I'Jun.t4
240

'i[H0,n0Vlll.1M003fiE
Aprll*.t0l{

241 tAH0.BSV[h't {"000r{cs APrll ,101{

242 tAB0,novill"r+000t6s8 AarllI.!014
243 tAR0,Rsvilt"t&00ffi0!n Ailuudtr?,U,U
244 8AK0"novilht&0fi$e{ #8rp"14
24$ 3ARgnoftflfl,t*,000s0ss I0"tuhrd{
246 lliRo RDVlll.l&[004EII g{-Aer'l4

247 SARE Rovil.t&mm0oS 17.Jun"1{

248 EAROflR0l/[ht{,otE tEg tl,0s*.{{
249 HARO fl Rovl[.t{.00te7$8 ll'0r*"14
250 iAHOVilt.{{.0ffi1$s1 U"Drc"ld
251 tAR0 .RO Vlfl.t+0n3nst t!"0rfi.U
252 EARS.XOVllt't4"0me$t llONc4{
753 lARo.n0vlll,1{"00flt0t 1!"0m,'l{
264 ICAT"n*V[r,t* 1e,0&,-{{
251 tAH0 il ts0vil14{'00lffi88 ,le.nsE"t{

256 }AEO (MPBF)

2$7 tARO,EOllu*000010t {}.Jrn"{*
2$8 3Aft0,ROtX.t&00{I016 &Aus,l4
259 BARO.EOIX"I{,001{0$? 17"Ssp44
260 $AEO,n0lx.1ffi017rlr &Hov.1{
2$1 rARO"RgtX"t+00310r0 11.Dtc'l4
262 EARO i,lo" Ro tlt,,lt ttsfls{,{
263 tAR0 HO. noH,tfitollfl0

SARO.ROII|&003S{rS264 'l5,0ro"U
265 $ABO.H0X.i&frf,i$0st 21.Ju1"14

266 3AEO,R0[4+'000US44 ltrUff"U



Allotments / $ub.Allotmsntc Funding $ourca Allotments / Sub-Allotments received frum COs I ROt

No. l,lumhu Date Description
UAfiS
Code

ps MCIOE co Total

s: 4 o 'U Snt6t7+.8)

?67 tAfto.Box,t&0001&{, I-Mer-14 TLB t5s.767.00

?SE $AR{!,R0X"t&000fiM 1&Feb-I4 TLE 1R7 157.S!6.00

20s $ARO.ROX:,'&001$1I0 l"Sto-14 TLB 361,509,00 361,tS{1.00

170 EARO.ROX"l+00r8?S1 !t"Oct-i4 TLB 702,592.00 702,t$t.00

271 8AR0,ROi(.1&00r90iff l&Hov-l4 TLB 91,183,00

3rt $ARO.R0X.I#0011878 7"tlov.14 TUPBF.PS 85,000.00 85,000,00

27t sAR0-R0x-il-00t7708 {0.tlsv.{4 TLB {8,898.00

274 BAR0.R0X.14-{Xn0{26 t Ducr{4 PGT 1{4,912"00

275 }ARGROX.'&{X}C}11'l lS0ro'1d }IPBF-PEI 6S,000.00

27fi }ARO.ROX"I+0002635 1[.Mu"1{ poF
1 1s8,987.00

177 }ARO.ROX"'11-0018?6S !,l.0ct t{ MPBF {11.000.00

274 ,AR0.R0X-1&00190tS !4.Nun Iil P6F 01 fl,189.00
279 3ARO"R0X.1{-{'miltn lSDn*l$ MPBF lfi,000.00
280 SARORoX-i4001904{} t'lov,I{,t01{ MPBF {0{ 1Ir,000.00

281 3AR$ROX-t&00t904{ t|0v.24,2014 RLIP 16,000.00

282 5AR0-RoX-tr[.{P20421 Drc. S. l0l{ PGF 1 01 407 480 4{0,872.00

283 iCH@L PEI 1{!,000.00
284 SARO ROX t1-00{6271 t,|"O6t't4 P8 1$7,000.00

2fl5 3ARO {ttPBn $ARo Rot{,t4.001i114 ln.Dra-1d PEI 85,000.00

286 EARO "ROX|-1&000050I $.Frh.l{ MPBF ,00 1,80{,1{,8.00

287 BARO -ROXF14]X!0084A 1t.F*b"l* FGF 407 408,1Hr.00

288 iARo -Roxl.{44mfi$ l8"Mrr4{ PGF 87.528.00

289 }ARO -Rgxr.r+{x)14Z9S tt.Soo"14 MgNETIZATION d0s1,485.00

290 }ARO-ROXI"1+0015883 t$,oct 14 PGF 6$,622.00

2S1 !ARO-ROXI-14-001{067 17.$*l.14 MPBF I sfi,000.00
?92 iARO"ROXl.l&001{068 L-!Lsw:l!-*- RLIP 1 52,000.00

?93 ,ARQ-R0XI-I it.001 5820 1&Ont'I4 mofi6titttlon I fifr.269.00

294 ;ARO.R0X|"teouffiol {g'}lw"{d monetirgtlon 1 01 407 6,IS4.00 6.794.00

295 iAR&ROX|-1&0020405 0-0fr*"U PGF 1 01 407 t1,$$0,00 tl,950.00
2S6 Itr.0s*'14 PEI 101 il06 1t0,000,00 1m,000.00

?97 IARO "ROX|-1/r.{XME44 {l'Fcb"t{ FOF 44,800,00 t4.809.00

2S8 }ARO -ROX|-14-mr5882 {5"Oct 14 l|on6tlzation lst q7 138.0$0.00 1i0,650.00

2SS }ARO -ROX|-1&0017551 fi.Hav'l{ Monotization I 01 407 53,508.00 $8,508.00

300 $ARO "ROX|-14-0018500 1$.Hov44 MPBF I 01 406 208,6?0,00 202,520.00

301 ,ARO {OXt"r&00229S3 1$0rc-1C PEI I 01 ,106 1S$.000,00 155,000.00

302 }ARS,ROX|-14.0002687 It'Mm.{{ PGF 157.1$0,S0 ,1s7.180.00

303 SARO-ROX|"t{"(Mn40{ '13"M*r"{4 MPBF s97,780,00 6S?.780.00

304 IARO"ROX|-I{-000SF{8 l{.Mry"l4 MPEF 3$0,?t6,00 ts0,116.00

305 SARCT.EOX-I{,{M8329 1?.il0!r44 MPBF 2$fl,181 00 ts2,181.00

306 }ARO.&oxt.t{-002?ifl4 {5.0*c'{{ MPBF 1I0,000,00 1ru,000"00

307 $ARO -ROX|.14-0@268S 1$"ilr",l{ MPBF ,0"Aug-77 14?,$$5,00 {{&,585.00

ar



Allotmqnts I Sub-Allotmontu Suh.Allotment to Hegloncl0porntlng Unltr TotalAllotmrnt* I ftl6t of sub.allotmantr

l{o. Numbor Dato PB MOOH fio Tutsl ps MSOH co Tatal

1
:1' s. tu :ld r'1fi!{1S+1,T*1Ai 14rq{841fi 'r lnt &.tirrtl'Ii) -1.8.*:(E t''t?,] tTs{lrt*154{Sl

247 IAnfr'BOX,l#000t0dt l,Mm"l4
288 laRo,Hox.t&000tr!0 {&Fab"l{
28$ ,ARO,BOX"t{"00f0t70 &Sw.l{
2I0 iARO.ROX"I4.00tSZEi t1-Set"l{
271 IAE0|,ROX,14,00t0fi'fi tSllon'l4
'il't IARO,ROX'Id.il}l78t8 I,l{ov.t{
ilq IARS.EgtutrtWUTffi 10{,1*v"1{

774 tABO.Hg)$ie0030{3[ 9.Dc*1{
iAno.R0x,t#wfrtt1t 15-Do*l{

27S iARO,BOX''{,0003fr$S 1l-Mm'l{
3ARO"ftOX.t&00't6t69 trl-Ort'l{

47fl BARAERSX.I&00t8pt E 20ilo*1!
27$ IAnO,ROX't{,003Srfi l5-D{c"{C
?80 BAAO,HOX.I&00100{l Nov. ld.t0{rt
!$1 $ARO"ROX"i{,00tS0fi Hov.l{.1014

?8t iARq.Rot'l{"0trIo*u 1 Dec. t,1014
2fi3 $clt00t
284 tARfl H0lt t4"ofiifl{ ,1-0et {{
?Bfi IARO fir{FEn EAR0 ROI{ 1&0mfi{4 15.0m.{{

?8ff il*RA,BOXhI&ff100{97 5-F{b"14

?s7 MBo,fiOfil"Id,000m{t l1-Frh,l{
?98 |ARO,Rotil"'t{.000fifl& 26.Mrr,l{
t8s IARo.R0xt"tr,ffiuts8 12-8spl{
290 rABg,fioxt,r+,00r0818 15-O0t"14

zSl lAR0.R0xht&fl0t{{tsI 17"Srp.,ld

n$I iARo.ROifl"1{.{01{0t8 l?-8rul*
2$$ 5*R0-figil,t{.flfltt8t0 leo*t"l4
as4 }AR{h80nHi"001fl00l '19-Hov"l{

!s5 &ARo.EOXt,I&0{E0d{l! 0-Doc"l{

,9CI IAnO.RfiXt t{'0fiI!fl$; 15.0r$.td

tg7 ,ARS .fl0xt,r{"0n009# 11-Frb'ld

2S8 tARo.R0xl,r{"sfltsg8, 1$Ost"l*
lgg IARO 'R$)fl't&00r7[6t 0-Nov.l{
soCI IAftO "ROXl,t&00t8[00 1g-Norr-1{

$01 tARo .noxLr*oorrofit 15"Doi.l{
302 $AR0.REX|,14"q0q3{fi ,l{-M!r"'ll

fi0$ $,480,88il,t&000{.{0{ 13.lirr,l{
904 $ABO,ROX|"t&0005fi{0 1&Mr*1{
$0$ BARO"Rf,XI,.l+$O'Eifl$ 17.Nov"l{

30s SARO.RpI$t*,fiflrEffS* l5-0tel{
007 B*RS .ROlfl,t{.U00AffBI 1r.ilkr.l4

aq



Allotment$ I $uh-Allotments Funding $ource Allotments / $ub-Allotrnents received from COs / ROs

No. Number Date Description UACS
Code

PS MOOE c0 Total

1
3 6 7 I g-(6+7+B)

308 iAR0-ROXt-'l+00124S2 27-Aug-14 MPEF m'Aug-ll 131,32S 00 131,329.00

309 sARO-RoXr-14-001fi99 2+SeD"14 Mon6tiration 20-Aug-77 '170 909.00 170,909.00

310 iARO-ROXt-1 4"0022985 15-Dec-l4 PEI 20-Aug-77 90,000 00 90,000.00

REGION XII

311 sARO-ROXlr"'l 4-0020331 9-Dec-14 PEI 285,000.00 285,000.00

312 SARO "ROXil"1&0020215 DEC.08, 201C MPBF r 01 406 300,000,00 300,000.00

313 $ARo .RoX[-r4.t[?034] 0fi0.08,20i4 pHt 1 01 4{}S 255,000 00 t5$,000"0fl

314 SARO -ROX[-l4,00ffir]S DEC. 16,2014 FSF 1 01 407 254,796 00 2$4,79S"00

315 sARO-RoXil"r4,[St4SffS 0ctobor 2.2014 MFBF {HEC 461) 2,021,000 00 t,011,000.00

Jto EARO-RoXil-t4"0010!18 [**mher 8, 2014 pEt 215,000 00 t10,0CI0,00

}I{ CARACI

311 ]ARO "RoXIt-t {-0S00'l 08 3-Jul-14 MFBF 1 01 40fi 3,785,262 00 3,7f,6,I0h00

318 iARo.Roxilr"1 4.0$1 s8f { S"Auu-1{ RPSF 21-4U{,.77 81,827.00 [1,8r7.n0

319 iARo.RoxIr-1 4.001 s201 11"0ct-14 RPtrF 1 0{ ds? 194,s27 00 ts4.f:7.00
320 3ARO-Xilt-14-0011108 1l"nec'14 pHt 20-Aug"I7 335,000 00 $3$,000,00

321 EARO. ROXilr-14"0019?39 Hov. I0.2014 MFBF 1 01 40S 10,755.00 10,If,$,00
aoa SARO - ROXilr.lit 001ErA0 flov. I0,;$14 MFtsF 1 04 101 '1,023 00 1,01$.00

5tJ SARO " ROXilr-rt"m[]A0r 0os. 16,2014 MPBF 1 01 40S 156,000 00 1$8,000.0s

324 $ARO. R0xflr.'t4"flotfis8s Doo. 16.2014 idpBF 1 01 40S 349,2IS 00 [{$,*7S.00

325 $ARO . HOXilt-j4.[UX]S6fl Don. 16,2014 37,667 00 $?.s$7.00

sARO-ROXIil-1 4.000{ilS8 1$"4pr"14 768 160,00 I6fl,r60.00
J/t iARO"ROXfi.l{"000438$ 1$"ADr-14 297,164.00 2S7,1S{,00

328 sARO-ROXllr.1 4"000[1 *fr t"Jul-14 3,358,772.00 f;,8$fl,?rt"00
tro sARo-ROXlll-14"0ft0$1,6 $"Jul.-14 322.706,00 xm,700,00

JJU 3ARO NO. Roxill"l1"002t1 1? neq.I:2,2014 I 01 101 258,000 00 1sfr,000.00

B, $ub.allotments rn*elvsd from

Central0ffice
HCR 530,000.00 25r,101,669.00 *sx,Bsr,06s.00

63,041,905.00 63,041,80$,00

1 12-0001 "?01 4 A l/ts/2014 TWSP 10,095,000 00 10,09$.000.CI0

2 03-0013-2014 A llN2014 Rtmular 350.000.00 350,000"00

3 03-0005-2014 H !/$/2014 TW$P 9,988,000 00 ff.088.000.00

4 03-0008"2014 0 ll14/2014 TW$F 3 S96 500 00 t,996,$00"00
E 03-000s-2014 D 9114t2014 TW$P 29.887,000 00 1S.80I.000.00

o 03-0021-2014 H sll812014 Ftsauiar 1.506,295.00 1.$0s.rs[,00
7 03-0027,2014 fr s13012014 Regular 151.010 00 151 "010"00

B 03-0027-2014 m 3/t1'2014 ftegular 50,000 00 s0.000.00

s 03-00312014 H 3/t112014 Rsnillar 145.800 00 ,td$.300.00

10 03-0018-2014 H 3131'2014 TW$P 6,87?,500.00 s.s71.600.00

89,044,S6{.00 40,0fi,[s4,00

11 14-0036-2014 F; d,l[,2014 l{soular 1 0,000 00 10"fl00"il0

tt )4"0046-2014 ff 4l11lrfi4 Fierular 810.000 00 fl1CI.$00,00

d(



Allstmmnt* / Sub-Allotrnnnt* $ub.Allotment to RegionBlOperatlng Unats TotalAllotffisnts / NHt uf ffiub"ullotmsnft

No" Nurnber Dst6 PS MOOE CICI Totnl ps MOOE eo Total

1
1fi 'lr 13E(10+11+1?) 14 n (S+10) 1p x 1/+1 

.i 
) 184(8+13) 17r(14+15+lm)

-rud IAR0"froxt"14.00{t{sx il?.Auq^1,{

3(}$ IAR0"H0Xl"t&00r4lss l{"$w4d
31ff tARo"Roil"{{"00m90s 1 ["Dsc-l4

RUGlOtl Xll

311 $AR0,RoXil.t{"00103}{ S"Dnc"14

il1t $Aft0 ,R0xil.{d"o0tm{s DEC. 08. ?01{

3,ffi 8AR0 ,H0lil-t &00202{! DHe.00,1014

$14 $AR0 .RoXll,1 4-002353fi sEc,lfi^ [0td
4qli sAnil.&$)il1"1&001 4e6$ 0ctqhfl I.101d

s1fr ilAB0"R0Xll.1 4-002023S D6fiffibH &, X014

t1i lARo "Foril11.14-000et0s 3,Ju1,10

$1$ &AR0"RoXlll"l 440'l 082d $"AuU"1{

fi19 BAHO,H0Xlll"1 4-001 620t f,1-0rt"14

CI?0 IAR0,Xlll.ll,{022102 {t"0m"td
04 I $4ft0 " RQXIll'1e00187;8 llov.10,1014
t{t *ARfl. A0Xilt.{+00187}0 t{ov. Sf. l0l{
$frll Dcc, {*,2014

$il4 xAR0, ROXlll"I+m233[tr D*u. lf,.1014

326 BARO, H0)il1t"1 4-Ulz33$fl Dm, {$, fl014

3*$ nAH0,[slill"1 4"000438$ 1i-Apr"14

3?7 slH0.Ro)ilil"1 4-000438c t$"Apr"1{

il?s fi Afi 0.Roxlll"1 4-000e{ 1$ 3-Jul"t4
,110

$AR0"R0)il11"1 e000e1 tff l"Jul.-14

JJU IARo N0, RoXllFl4-001rt 17 Dsc, ?2, X014

3. Sub"sllotmontt received from

0antrml0ffho
NCR ($t0,000.001 {lft,101,669.00) {tsx,631,0ft0,001

{6t,041,90S.{01 {$1,0{,l.s0$.0CI1

1 tf"flfifl1"t01d A t/t8,l0ld 110 095 000 0il1 {,l0.ils5,000,001

ft r014 A 3/4tt014 ($$0,000. (*90,000,sn]

)CI"000$"?014 B t/$/t01{ r$ s88.000.ofl {r.98s"000.001

4 )14 C s/I4,1101{ ti},8e6,500 00' {t.ggs.s00"00l

5 )$"CI009"2014 D $/1{H0ta I2S S87 000.00', {2$,fi$?.000.001

$ 03"CI0?1"3014 B 3/'t8/1014 t1.$06,295.ffi'. (1.S00.lss.00'

7 )3"0017.9014 C 31t012014 I151.010 off' (1$1.{t10,00

I 03.00?7"?014 D 3t$11t014 (50,000 ofl (50.000.00'

a )8"00s1?CI14 E slfll,t0t4 4 145 600 0f1 ({4$,S00"00

10 t8"fi01fi.ifl14 E t/!1/10{{ t6 s72.500.0 ts.fi?r.$00

{N0,044,8S4.0fi1 (t9,0{1,0s4.00

11 il4.0fii6"1014 F 4n0lrfl1c. (10.000 00 {{0"u0$.t01

1ft S4"t)0{i6"f$14 G {,r{l[01{ ($10 000 Otl (fi10"00s,001



All*trnnntn / Suh"Allotrnsnts Fundlmg Source Allotmsnts / Suh.Allntmnnts re*elv*d frum CIOr / KS*

No, Humhtr Date Deoulptlnn UACS
Cod*

FS MSCIE GO TCItal

\ 3 o 7 * flu{fi+f+S}

13 )4"0s64"?0r4 H 4/?t/20t4 Bfiouler 14?,1$0 00 ldt.I$0"00
14 04"00s4.1fi14 l"{.A {/t3/tf,l4 Rnoular t'l42"1$0 001 (1{t.1$0"001
{K 14"0064.?014 H"S {/t3lt01{ Ranular 142,1S0 00 t4s.150.00
10 $4"0fr24"2014 F 1120t201{ TWSP ?1 S5S 000 00 xt.u$*.000"00
t7 04.0025"t0 4fi 4l29lt0t4 TW$P 3,144,000,00 3.144,000.00

1fl .00s3"t0 4l 5'6/r014 Rsoular ?00 000 00 100.000.00

tv ,r5"iiir.1,J-lu 4 l"i 5t0,2014 Mlr J U4b 5UU UU 3.$4$.$00,0$

2A )5-0084-20 4J 5'13'2014 Resular 500.000 00 500.000.00
.){

15,0039,?0 4t 5113t2014 TWSP 3,990,000 00 3.990.il0S.00

l5-0113-2014 K 5127t2014 Rooular 108,750.00 108.7$0"00
)1 15-0046-2014 J 5t28,12014 TWSP 984,000 00 984.[00.00
1n )0,01 15-20'14 L 6'6'2014 Reoular 50 000.00 50,000.00
,( 06-0054,2014 K 6n6nafi. TWSP 879.500 00 87S,S00,00
,A 06-0127-2014 M 6117t2014 Rsoular 190,838 00 190.[$&.00

06-0061-2014 L 612412914 TWSP 1.246.000 00 1,248.$00.00

78 06-0062.2014 M 6125t2014 TWSP 10,500,00 10.800.00

29 06-0063-2014 N 612512014 TWSP 3 495"500 00 3.490.S00"00

30 06-0132-2014 N 6t26t2014 Reqular 567.875.00 567.&v$"00

JI 06"001-2014 A 6'30'2014 STEP 47,714,25104 47.714.1$1.00

530,000.00 63,003,2U0.00 63,533.fl00,00

JI )7-000 -2014 0 7l8lN14 TWSP 1 200.000.00 1,20q.000.00

33 )7-0141-2014 0 7t21t2014 Reqular 275.000 00 27$,000,00

34 )7-0143-2014 P 712512014 Reoular 263,800 00 263.U00.00
?R )7-0075-20'14 P 712il2014 TWSP 10.475.000,00 10.473.000_00

36 17-0075-2014 0 7naam4 TWSP 5,592,000 00 5,5e2,000"00
aa )8-017-2014 B u4t2014 STEP 4 210.754 04 4.210"7${"00

38 lB-0083-20 4R 8/6/2014 TWSP 2,003,500.00 2,003,s00.00
3S )8-0'154,2014 0 8na2m4 Reqular 1,288,400 00 1 ?88 dlfil 00

4A )8"0085-20 4S 8/13/2014 TWSP 6 092 000.00 6.092.000,00

41 l8-008s-20 4T u1812014 TWSP 4,555,000.00 4,55S,000,00
qt )8-0095-20 4U $27nAM TWSP 5 893 000 00 5.893.0t}0.00

43 )8-0168-20 4R 8/29'101 4 Reqular 495.000.00 495.000.00

44 l8-0"102"20 4V 8'29'201d TWSP 2.562,500 00 2,56e,S00,00

4$ l9-0186-2014 S 9t1t2014 Reqular 35.000.00 3X.000.00

46 )9-0110-2014 W 91512014 TWSP 30,000 00 30.000.00

0s-01 1 1"20'14 X 0/512014 TWSP 2,680,500 00 2.680.500.00

48 09-01 15-20'14 Y il10120',t4 TWSP 2.578.000 00 2,578,000"00

49 09-031-2014 C g11nal4 $TEP 639,412.00 63$.{,l1.00

50 0s-0202-201 4 T 9t23t2014 Reoular 30.000 00 30.000.00

51 09,a117-24M7 912317014 TWSp 2.525,000.00 2,525,000.00

52 0s-044-2014 D s,3012014 STEP 1,202,834 00 1.201"&s{.il0

53 09-0128"2014 M st30t2014 TWSP 8 S06.500.00 8,906,S$0,nS

37,011.700.00 37,011.I0CI"m
54 10-0207-?0 14 U 10/3'101{ Roqular 300 000 00 300,0fi0.00

&



Allotmants I Buh-Allntmente $uh-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotment* / hlst u{ #uh-allptmanta

No" Numhor Hste ps MftffH co Total ps MOOH eo Tutal

s 1fr 11 12 13=(10+1 1+12) 14 = 16+10) 15 ' (7+1 1) Ifl8(S+ 1?) 1 /"( I A+lS+1ffiI

1t 14"00ti4"?01d l"l {ttittot{ t1d?.1s0 0il {{42.'t50_00

14 )4"00s4.H014 H.A 4'rfr1201c 14X.1S0 CIo 142.150.00

15 14"0064"3014 H"8 {t$1e014 t1d? 150 fi0 (142.150.001

16 )4-0024"2014 F N29t2014 {21,0$$,000.r)0 {21.e55,000.00)

17 t4"0CI?s"?014 6 4/ti/2014 (3.144.000.il0 (3.144.000.001

1& )$"00&r"[014 | $,0,,01d (?00,0CI0 00 (200.000.001

tu )$"CI033.i014 t"{ 5l6il01{ (3 04fi.$00 oCI {}.016.500.001
1n ,00$4.ffr14,r r$,1t,f014 (b00,t)00"0il ($00"000.001

t1 l.*.sfifi$"t014 I 5/{Sl?0rd {s, (l0,il00 of, {s,0s0,000"0il:
rlt

t$"01 10"tCI14 H $/xIlt014 (10s,I$0.CIfr {108.I5{"00'

1s.0u46"?01d J $m8tfCI14 (9$4 000 001 ($r4.00$"00

A4 00"011s"?014 r 8l0lt0{4 (fl0,0fr0.0( {$0,0s0,00

)t}"CI054"?014 K $116/101{ {s7$,sCI0,00 {8t9.$S0.0CI

?s )fl"01?7-3014 M $r1ilx014 f 1sn ffi8 00' {I$0,fli$,00)
59 flfl"00$1"?014 L s/t{tro14 ('1.246 0CI0.S0 {1.1{$"000.001

2& 8"0ils2"?01 4 [/ 0/t5tff)'t4 110 50fi 00' [10.$00,00)

?0 )fi"0063"9il14 N fitts/t0t4 (3,4C$,$il0,00 u,4s$,500.00
f;0 )6"01".}? ?014 N s/1$11014 r$frI"fir$ oCI (s0t,&t$,001
q,t

lls"001.r0i4 A s1x0lt014 Id? 71d 3Sr 0{l {47,?14,1$1,00)

{530,000.00 t0N,00i,r00,0*: {6S,S3$,}00"00)

3? [7"0$6{i-1014 $ ?/e/I014 1 ?ili],frfi0,0( (1,100,000,00i

i7.0141"3014 # iltttuit4 {?7fi"000,0CI {I7r.00s,001

t{ )I.0143"1014 p 7ttgtl]M4 (?sfr,$00 00 {rfir,000.001
1( )7"007$,.t014 P 7t2fi1r014 t10 475 000,00 (10.47$.000.001

fi$ t7"007s"2014 fi lltslt014 ($,$$?,000,001 {$,lst,000,00]

37 )$"017-?01,1 B fi/4'1014 (4,?10,7S4.001 (4,fl0,7$4,001

3$ )fl"00$ii"?CI14 R f,/61t01{ m.003 $00.ofi' (t,00s.s00,00

3S )$"01$4"1CI14 r) $ttux014 dl ?8& 400 fio' (1,afiS,400"00

40 )0"$0$$"?014 $ s/{$ItCI14 (s,frst.0$0,0r {s.00t.0fi0.00

41 4ft"3s14 T 8110tI014 t4.ss(l,uilu"firJ' {4"S0$.000,00
*l? )8"0CI$s"fls14 u &tilm01{ ($,$fic,0CI0,$ ($,$ss,000,0

40 t8"01s8-?014 fl 8'tg,t0t4 t495,000.fi( {{s$.000,00
*14 x014 v ffxg/ror4 rfl sfit $(lCI.()fl 0,601.$CI0.00

4$ )!l"018S.?014 S $/1't014 (35,000.00 (x$,s00.00

46 )$"0110"?014 w 0/ff!0,t{ (30,CI00,s0 (s0"000.001

4,7 )s"01 1 'l "2014 X st$/t014 (!,680,$0CI.0CI fl,640.500,001

48 )$"0f1$.2014 Y g/{01t0{d (?,$78,000.00 (2.57t.00$.001

d$ )$"0i11"2014 # 0t1t/r0r4 ($30 41? 00 {600,41r,001

$0 ]#"02fi?"t01d T UII/X014 (3CI,fi00.CI( fio,000,0
$1 ]$"0117.1014 I fi/I$/t01d l?.,*$,000,CI0 ffi"fr$,u00,001

s2 "[44*tn14 t] f,l$01t014 i1,t0?,&34 CIo (1,f,CIt.[s4,00]

{i11 ]$"01t8"?014 AA $t3t),1014 t& sfrs ${li}.()( (s,$0s,s00.001

(07,011,r00"00 {NL011,?00,001

$4 10"s?il7-to14 u 1il/3/101d {3CICI"fi00 CICI t10il,00CI.00'

,r{



Allotments I $ub-Allotments Funding $uurce Allntmunt* / Sub-Allotments received from COs / ROs

Nu" Number Date Description
UACS
Code

FS MOOE co Total

1 3 6 7 B 9-(6+7+B)

$$ 0-01 42"20 4AB 10/10/2014 TWSP 12,039,600 00 12.039.600.00

$s 0-01 50-20 AC 10115t2014 TWSP 5 778.000 00 5,778,000.00

$7 0-0154-20 4AD 10,15i2014 TWSP 10,500.00 10.500.00

$$ 0-0160-20 4AE 1012112014 TWSP 3,516,500 00 3,516.500.00
(o 0-0168-20 4AF 1912212014 TWSP 1.175.000 00 1.175.000.00

fr0 0-0171-20 4AG 10t24t2014 TWSP 1,775,000 00 1.775.000.00
hl n_n I 7?-?n d all 10fi8tr2014 MSr ?.650,500.00 t.650.500.00

CI2 10-021l}"[fi14 V 1012s12014 Reqular 352,300 00 352.300.00

63 I 1 "01 &1"?01 4 At tll5t2014 TWSP 7 077 000.00 7.077.000,00

04 1 1-018 "t014 AJ 111712014 TWSP 1,880,000.00 1.880.000.00

65 11-0191"?014 AK 11t12t2014 TWSP 5 209 000 00 5.209,000.00

66 11-023r"2014 W 11t17t2014 Reqular 250,000 00 250.000.00

67 1 1-023S 30 1 4 X 1111712014 Reqular 98,000 00 98,000.00

68 1 1-024[i"?014 Y 11t21t2t14 Reqular (60,970.001 (60,970.001

AO 11-0263"?014 Z 11126t2014 Reoular 4.000.00 4.000.00

70 12-063"2014 f; 142t2014 STEP 2,539,370 00 2,539,370.00

71 12-01g$"ril1d AL 121212014 TWSP (550"000.00 (550,000"001

12-027$"t014 AA 121412014 Reqular 100,000 00 100,000^00

12-0201"?014 AM 1214t2014 TWSP 35.500 00 35.500.00

74 l?-020s.3014 AN 1U29t2014 TWSP {672,000,00 672.000.00t
?r 12-023S"?0 4AO 1212512014 TWSP (965,000 00 (965.000.00t

76 12-023fi"?01d Ap 12129t2014 TWSP 1 175.000 00 (1,175,000.001

77 12-023I"?CI14 AQ 1212912014 TWSP 1 .1 75,000 00 {1 175 000 00'
70 12-023*"2014 AR 12J29t20',14 TWSP 1 175 000 00 (1,175,000.001

79 12-0243"2014 AS 1A2q2U4 TW$P (441.000.001 (441.000.00'

80 1 2-0244"101 4 AT 12l29i2014 TWSP (415,000 001 (415.000.00'

B1 '12-0253"?014 AU 12125t2il',t4 TWSP {214 600.00t (214,600.001

B2 12-0254"?0'l{ AV 12129t2014 TW$P (935.000.00t (935.000.00'

CAR 800,000.00 30,708.34S.72 31,508.348.72

3,075,000.00 3,075.000.00

OJ 03-000t.3014 A 3'il201d TW$P 3,075,000 00 3.075.000.00

t0,350,180.00 20,350,180"00

84 04-0047"fi01 4 A il21t2414 Reqular 145,000 00 145,000.00

B5 04-002&"3fr14 B N2912014 TWSP 2 820.000.00 2.820.000.00

B6 04.0031.?014 C olnnu4 TWSP 5,500,000 00 5,500.000,00

87 05-0085"?01d B 5113t2014 Regular 500 000 00 500,000.00

BB )5-0047"?014 D 5t2812014 TWSP 692,500 00 692.500.00
AO i6-011i-t014 c 611112014 Reqular 200,000 00 200,000.00
on 16-005$"?014 E 6t16'2014 TWSP 1.650.000.00 1.650.000.00

91 )6-013$ 2014 D 6ffitZ[fi Reqular 68,400 00 68,400.00
o, )6-002",01,{ A 6/30'2014 STEP 8.774.280.00 8,774,280.00

800,000.00 7.701.2{t0.00 8,5fi,Arc.00

93 07-007CI"?ff 4F 7'8'20r4 TWSP 1.S38,500 00 1,998"500.00

94 l8^008f"r01d G 8'6t2014 TWSF 1 491 000 00 1.49't.000.00

fr



Allotmentu I Suh"Allotmant* $uh-Allotmont to Heglnnol$pnratlng Units TotfflAtlstrnent$ / Nst uf ffiub"ullotmsnta

l.lo. Numhar Dato ps MOOE CO Total p$ MCIOE c0 Total

I i 10 11 1 3*(1 0+1 1 +1 ?) 14 e {S+10} tI * (/+11) 16*q6+11) 17*( l4+15416)

10.014fl"2014 AH
,tsI10,201{ (12.03$.ts00 0( (12,03$,S00.0s

tis 't0"01s0-?014 Afl t0t1$/t01d r$.77&,000 CI() (5.778,000,00

$7 10.015+?014 AD 10,1$ruCI14 {10 s00 001 (10,s0s.00)

58 r0"01$0-?014 AE 10/21'101{ (3.516.$00.0( (3"51G.S00,001

10"01$s"?014 AF 10,rrlr01{ I .1 7S,000 001 r.17S,000,001

*0 10"0171"?014 AS 10,?dn0{d i1 775.000.00' (1.77$.00s.00)

$1 '1t)"0,lm"?nl4 /t[,I 101t8/10{d {2 CI$t}.s00.00' (2,6f0,50il,001

a1 10"0t1$"t014 v t0/tslt01{ (}st,300"fi0 {3fifl.$SCI,00]

1 1"01&3"?01{ Ar 1 t/s/t0td li,0i?,CI00,()il {?"0??.000"001

il4 1 1."0 1fi$"?fi14 tr,l t{ff,201d (1,$$0,000^0CI (1,fir0,0ff,0f,1

$$ 11.01$1"f01d At{ t1,1fflo14 {$,t0$,000 {]0 46.t0s.00fl,00'

s$ 1"0?37"2014 W 1111?/fl01{ (t$$.0flCI,00 (1$0"000,00'

87 11"CIt*&4fi1{ X 11/t7lX01{ ($&,000 0i) {s0.m0,00

$$ 1"034S"?014 Y 1 t,I1tno1 { $0,$70 00 60.s?{1.00

0$ 1 1"0?S3"?014 r t{n8,t014 (4.0fi0,00 (d.000,00

?0 1*"0sfl"f01d H tt t/t01{ (t 53$,t7CI 00 fi,$ls.170,{
71 1!"0160"1014 At. {2t ,[014 5$0,000.CI0 tf,CI.000"oCI

1?"0?i5"?014 AA lrj{rt0{4 r1oCI,0n0 001 I1CI0.S00"00

T3 1?.0101"rfl14 AM 1tr/4ir01{, ($f;,$0f,.( lls.s00"00l

I4 tz"tJ?0il,rn1d AII tr/lfi,HtI{ 67t CI00 0fr 67e.0(l0.00

t5 1*.fr?ifi"?o14 ACI 1Utfl101{ 0$$,00fi,0n 0fis.{t00.00

7$ r?"0?ns'3n14 Ap 1il19,*01{ 1 .17S.00n.00 t.1r$.000"00

1f"0t$7-f014 Afi ,lt/rilI0l{ 1.1I$ 000.00 r,17$,000.00

7& 1t"0?3$"20'14 AR 1212q1fl014 1 175.000 0iJ 1,1?S,000.00

7b l?.02d3"2014 A8 lglx{l[0l{ 441.00fr,00 441.000"00

I'U 1f.02"14"?CI14 AT 1r,2*/t01d 41$,000 00 nl5.[00.00

81 13-03$3"2CI14 AU 1illstrol{ t14,000.00 21d.S00"00

od 1?"0?s4"?01d, AV 1fl/rst101{ $$$"000.00 t0$.000.00

CAR {s00,0{0,001 {30,r08.s48,r}) (s1,f08,048,71

{t,u?$.m0,00t {t,07i,00[,00
T'J ffi.()ff0r,fil1d A slul{114 i$.07|i,000"$ul {t,0?$.u00,00

tm3$0,1r{,001 &0.$r0.tu0.001

$4 04.0047-t014 A {J21lto14 {14$,CI$0"0CI' lt{$.000.001

fi$ td'00?s.fff14 B dlt$lflo1{ t? 8?0.000.0fl {[.81il,0s0,0CI]

fi6 04"0031"2014 c c,$/r01d ($ $00,000 00' {s,$00.CI00,001

$7 0$"00s5.2014 B $n$t014 {$00,000.00 ls0{t.000.001

s$ ls-0047-p014 n $/10t1014 {6$1 $00.00 {6s&.500.001

fl0 06"0117"t0r4 f, s,{ 1,1014 (300 0CI0.0( {flt0,fl0s,001

$CI 0s"CI0ss"?CI14 H s,te/*CI14 (1,6$0,il00.0( t1 "$50,00CI,001

$1 )s"CI13{$.r014 ft sl{frIi$14 (s8,400 CIo {fr8.{00,00
tl4 )$"00?"1014 A fi,$0tmi{ {8,7i{,,?80 t&.?7d.f[{}.00]

{fi00,000.001 {7,t01,m0.001 (f,50{,?00.001

slt )7.007fl"?014 F nflta(}t4 (1 $$&,$CI0.00 (1,CI$8.$00,00'

$4 ]fi"0fr$3"3014 (i 6lstfl01{ (1,401 ,000.s0 {{.ff{.000.00'

ff



Allotments I Suh-Allstments Funding $ource Allotments / $ub-Allotments received from COs I ROs

No" Number Date Description uAcs
Code

P$ MOOE c0 Total

1 2 3 7 o 9i(6+7+8)

$s )84155-2014 E 8]12t2AM RegLrlar 80.800.00 80.800.00
gs 0s"01)03-2014 H uzil2AM TWSP 108,500 00 108,500.00

s7 i]$-0189-2014 F u29t2014 Rsqular 785 000 00 78s,000.00

s8 )8"0103-2014 I 8t29t2014 TWSP '1,050,000.00 1.050.000.00
do l$4187-2014 G sll12014 Reqular 15,000.00 15,000.00
'100 i,"0114-20'14 J g5l2a14 TWSP 950.000.00 950.000.00

01 )9-031-zft14 B 9'11t2014 $ ttrr 53,593 00 $3,593"00

02 )9-0200"fl01d H 9n5,na14 Regular 30.000.00 30.000.00

03 l0-045"t014 c 9'30/2014 STEP 1,193 001 (1.193.001

04 19-0137"2014 K 9'30t201{ TWSP 1 940.000.00 1.94{t.000.00

(418,031"281 t418,031.28)

105 10-0211"?01{ r 10,'t3/2014 Regular 18.608 72 18.608.72

106 10-0181..?014 L 101211t014 TWSP 794,000 00 794,000.00

107 10.0174"t014 M 10t28/2014 TWSP 837.500 00 837.500.00

108 10-021#"?0,1d J 10t2ct2014 Reoular 104,910.00 104.910.00

109 11-0186"2014 N 1ffi12i14 TWSP 24,000 00 24,000.00

110 '1'1 023$t"2il14 K tl117n014 Rsgular 18"000 00 18"000.00

111 r 1-0198",n14 0 fit1azJl4 TWSP 137,500.00 137,500.00

112 1 14247"t014 t 1112112014 Reqular 1.950.00 1"950.00
4a 11-026,1'{01d M 11'26'2014 Regular 6,000.00 6.000.00

114 1 1 -0271 "f01 d N 11127t2014 Reqular 1 0,000 00 10.000.00
11F 12-020S.?014 P t2l1?12014 TWSP i1 380.500 00 (1.380.500.00'

116 12-0210"!014 0 12125t2014 TWSP {728,000 00 r28.000.00'

117 12-023S"t014 R 12J291N14 TWSP (1 37,500.00 (137,500.00

118 12"0240"?014 S fi2U2At4 iWSP (108,500 00 (108.500.00'

119 12-0241"t01AT 1212912014 TWSF (16,000 00 (,l6.000.00

Resion 1 2,350,500.00 77,910,08S.00 8{1,260,589.00

31,348,500.00 31,348,500.00

120 02-000t"t01 4 A 2t281201C TWSP 28,198,500 00 28"198.500"00

121 c3-001'J"t0t4 B 3/18'2014 TWSP 3.150,000 00 3.150.000.00

r',1 I 1;; 20.9{2,139.00 20,s4t.139.00
lna )4-0048"2014 A u21t2014 Aoenov 830,000.00 830.000.00

111 )5.0087"?014 I 5'131201{ Aqencv 500,000 00 500,000.00
llA l5-01oil"?fl14 C 511612014 Agency 200 000.00 200.000,00

125 )6-0125"20'14 D 611112014 Aoencv 3,300.00 3.300.00

126 )6-003-2014 A 6/30/2014 $TEP '19 408.839 00 1S,408.839.00

.;:, 
, 2,3St,500.00 12,716,390.00 25.066"890.00

127 )8-018-t014 B 8tilaAM STEP 1.575.541,00 1.575.541.00

12S )8-0090"?fl14 c 8'181?014 TWSP 67,000 00 67.000.00

129 08"0160.?014 E 8'19/2014 Aoenev 30,000.00 30,000"00

130 ]8-0091"?014 D 8126t2014 TWSP 2,100,000 00 2"100.000.00

tJt 08"0171"tfll4 t 8'29'2014 Aqonoy 2,350,500 00 2,350,500.00

tJt )9-010i"?014 E 9/3/2014 TWSP 1,525.000.00 Ltt3.000.00

-q



AllmtmEntc, Sub-Allotrnsnts $uh"Allotrnmnt to Hft Slon*/CIporatlng Unlt* TolslAll*tmantr / Noi of $uh-nllotnrsntu

No. Numher nf,ts Ffl MOSE co T0tsl ps MOOH f;o Tmtal

2 s 1fr 11 1 $#(1fi+1 1+1Hl 14 x (s+10) u (7+11) 16uiB+1?l /*(l{+l}+lrj)
o( 08"01$$"?fl14 E 811Uro14 (81},$00.0( tfiCI.8$CI.00t

OA )s"00s3-?0 H 8/1Bn01d (1CI$,$00.CIo {108.$00,00t

97 t8-016n"?0 F 8llgl201d 17fi5.000,00 0g$,s00"001

SB )8"CI1S3-[0 il2CI/tor4 (1 0s0,000.00 (r,0t0.000,00

ss "01 B7-?0 $l1lt01{ (15,000 00 (,l$,000"001

100 )CI4114"?014 J n,fltlsl4 (s$0,0sCI.0{ {0r0.s00"00

'101 )9"032"?014 B st1lt2014 (53.5$3 00' (53"$$r,00

142 )9-0?00"2014 H 9115't014 (&0,ffCI0"001 t30.00[.00]

103 )s-045-2014 C 9130,2014 1 "16'*.00 1"rs!"fi0

104 )9"0137-2014 K 9'3012014 (1,940,00it.00 (1,040,000.001

dtB,nfi,es $8,0st"xs

105 10-0212-2014 t 10,13/2014 fl 8"6fi8 72 (1fl,$08"ru]

0s 10-0161-2014 L $12112014 rt14,fi00 00 ffs4.000"m)

07 10-0174-2014 M 10t28t2014 (Bitr $00 00 {88?.$00,001

08 10-0216-2014 J 1012912014 (104,$10.00 I104,sl0"001

09 1 -01 86-20 4N 11t7tN14 (14,000.00 (t{,s00,00t

10 1-023S-20 4K 1111712014 (1$,fiCI0 00 {1S.000.001

I 1-0'198"20 40 11t18t2014 (18i,$00 {1Il1.$00"001

2 1-0247-20 4t 't1t21t2014 I q60 00 {{.9S0,00'

113 1'1.0264"2014 M 11t26120',t4 {fi,00fl.001 r*.000.0r

4 1-02i1-?0 4N uwml4 (1fi,000,001 (10.000"00

5 12"0208-2014 P 't2l'1712014 1,380 $00 00 1.380.s00"00

116 12-0210-2014 0 12t2St2AM 7fl8,000,00 ?2S.000.00

117 t2-0233-?014 R 12t29t10't4 13?.$$0.00 13I,$00,00

118 12-0240-2014 S 12t29120',t4 10$,$CI0,00 1CIfi,$00"00

119 12-0241-20141 fl2512014 {0.000 00 {$"000"fio

Reoion 1 (2,350,500^0ol 07.910.08S"001 {0{,1fi0,$80"001

($1,3dfr,[S0,0ol {t1,${8.fil0.001

1?0 )2-0002-2014 A 2t28t2014 (28,1Sff.S00^U0 {f,8,{St.*00,001

121 13"001?"2014 B 3115n014 (3,1$CI,fli]CI,00 {r.1 50.000.001

{?0,9{I,1S0"001 {rfi,c{1,110001

1?2 )4"0048-2014 A 4mnau (88$,il00,00 {fls0.000.0n

123 )5-0087"2014 B 5t13t2014 (5S*.000,00 {$00,CIu0"00t

124 05-0r00-2014 c 511612014 (200,000.00 000,000,0$l

125 06-0125-2014 D 6t1112014 {fi,}00"r)o {$.t00,00'

126 06-003"20'14 A 6'30'2014 {19,408.88$"00 (1f,,il8,&1S,00'

(2,350,500.00 {2X.7{S.1S0.00 {2!,060,000,001

127 08"01B-2014 B 8'4/2014 {1 S75.S,11 00' {r,57$,541,0

?8 08"00s0.2014 c 8118'2014 (6i,000.00' ffir.000.00

29 )8-0160,2014 E 8'19/201{ (s0,$s0.00 ($n,CI00,il01

130 08-009'1-2014 D 812612014 (2,1CIO,fiS0 001 (I''100.s00.001

.1 I 0s.0171-2014 F 8/29t2014 (2,350,500 001 (t,[$u"fl00,001
,17

0s"0107-2014 E 9'3t1014 {1 58S 00fl tX {1,f;fl$,000,001



Allotments / Sub-Allotm*nts Funding $ource Allotmrnt* I Sub-Allotments reeeived from COs / ROs

No, Number Oats Description
UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

1
a s 6 7 I g:(g+/+8)

13S 19-0112-2014 F 0/s/x014 TWSP 1 497.000.00 1.497.000"00

134 19-033-2014 C s/11/r0{4 STEP 510.1 10 00 51 0,1 10.00

13$ 09-0125-2014 G 0,t!/x014 TWSP (67,000.00 {67.000.00

13fr 09-0126-2014 H sttt/r014 TWSP 68.000.00 68,000.00

137 09-0127-2014 I 0lts,t014 TWSP 126,000 00 126,000.00

13$ 09"046-2014 D sti0tt0't4 STEP 13.533 23S.00 13.533.t39.00

13S 0s-0i2$,2014 J $/30fl0r4 TWSP 1 751 500 00 I.751.500.00

iilfr ilL;ai:'ir*l 2,903,060.00 2,903,060.00

140 10-0143-2014 X 10/{0,1014 TWSP 2 000.000 00 2.000.000.00

41 10-0217-2014 G l0,l$12014 Aoenoy 138,060 00 138,060.00

42 1 1-0'187-2014 L Ml'ilatl4 TWSP 651 000.00 651.000.00

43 1 1-0248"2014 H 11lH/e014 Agency 6,500.00 6.500.00

44 12-0200-2014 M lrfitm14 TWSP 164,000 00 164"000"00

145 12-0203-2014 N {fl0,2014 TWSP (7,000.00 {7.000.00'

146 fi-a211-2014 A 1ilns,2014 TWSP (49,500.00 {49.500.00

Reoion 2 1,570.000.00 23,280,760.00 24,850,760.00

'?*i- ulurrr'tr.r:'

;1ii{x,1,}r}{i"i*i 1r,478,t16.00 12,478.t16.00

147 )d-0040"2014 A 4121t2014 Regular 68,000.00 68,000.00

148 15-008&-2014 B ftls,2014 Reqular 500 000.00 500.000.00

149 15-0040-2014 A fl1l'2014 TWSP 1,000,000.00 1.000.000.00

150 )5"0111-2014 C 6127n014 Reoular 200,000.00 200,000.00
1E4 )6-004-2014 A sl30/2014 sTEP 10 710.316 00 10.710.316.00

.lrri i*\r.r:+lir:r 1,570,000.00 9.3r0.36{r.00 10,890,360.00

152 l7-0078-2014 B 7/$012014 TWSP 500,000.00 500,000.00

'153 08-01s-2014 B 8/{'2014 STEP 266,233.00 266,233.00

154 08-0161-2014 D 811$/2014 Reqular 30.000 00 30.000.00
lRE 08"009?-2014 C s,rs,rfi4 TWSP 1,000,000 00 1.000.000.00

156 08-00s6-2014 t) 8t2fl2014 TWSP s97 500 00 997.500.00

157 08-0172-2014 E il/2s12014 Rooular 1.570 000.00 1.570.000.00
1FO 09-01 13"2014 E g/s12014 TWSP 750,000 00 750,000.00

159 0s-01 18-2014 F sltu2014 TWSP 1,000,000.00 1.000.000.00

'tou )s"047"2014-C gbaft0't4 STEP 1.251.627,00 1.251.627.00

161 )s-0130-2014 G s,3012014 TWSP 3 525.000 00 3"525_000.00

4tlr 'i,lr.is'tr:l 1,482.081.00 1.481.084.00

162 10-0176-20'14 H r0,t8/2014 TWSP 500 000.00 500.000.00

163 10-0218-2014 F 10,$11014 Rogular 72,150.00 72.150.00

64 11-0'188"2014 I 1{'7lr014 TW$P 525,000 00 525,000.00

toc 11-0192-2014 J 111t912014 TWSP 375,000.00 375,000.00

166 10-0249"2014 0 t11x1t2014 Rogular 4,680 00 4,680,00

IOt 12."4275"2014 H {t"t16,2014 Rooular 5.254 00 5.254.00

Reoion 3 1,r60,000.00 ,05,'t 11,$09"82 206.171.5{r9.82

'lr,:t i*lt,itl"1*:i t0,047,000.81 2&"6{7.000.81

,4



Allotments I Sub-Allotments Sub"Allntmsnt to Region*lCIporatlng Unltx Total Allotment* / Not uf $ub-allotrnents

Ho. Number Df,tE pfi MfiOE co Totsl P$ MOCIE co Total

2 3 10
,l

1? 1 36(10+1 1+1eJ 14 * 16+10) 15 s 1/+1 1) 16=(E+tZ) '17=(14+1 5+19)

)9-0112-2014 F 9/5'10{4 1,497,000 00 {1.4Et.000"001

134 )9-033-2014 C e,l1,l0tc tf,10 1 10.001 l5{0.110.00'

155 )9-0125-2014 G 9'23/t014 67,000 00 6r.0{10.00

tJo 19-0126-2014 H 9'23110I4 {68 000 00' (fis.000,00

4\7 l9-0127-2014 r 9'25'3014 r126.000 00 CIt6,000.00

138 19-046-2014 D 9'301201{ (10.s33,23e 00 {1X,$3$Jrff,00)

t3s 0fl"01ts"t0ld J 9/t0n014 1.751.500.ofi fl,7S1"f00"001

{2,sr3,060.00 ta,c03.0fi0,001

14f) 10.0143 ?014 K 'tf,tl0t2014 (2.000.000.0ft {8,00n,0fls.0(

14! t0"0?1I.?014 $ 10/tel10r{ (138,060 Q( t{$0,0*0,001

14? 1 1,ft187.t01d r" 11'Ili$t4 (651 000.0{ (0$1,sCI0.001

14fl 1"0?48 ?014 H 11tCItfft{ (6,500 00 lg.8ss.0{

144 12-0?0t1"r014 M 1#211014 ('164,000 0 (1fi4.000,fi0

145 12"CItfiS"t()14 ri {il$t*oI4 7,000 0r) ?,000,00

146 t?"il?1 1"I014 fi t1/ts/[0{{ 49,500 00 {s.600"00

Raslon i (1,570,000.001 (23,280,760.001 {24,0S0.7S$.00

,i
ll !.- (ja4r8,318.001 {1l,{li,!1fi,001

14f 4$"?n14 A 4ltll[014 (68,000 00 I6fi,[00"001

14fl )$"0CI&8"i014 B $/tslt0't{ (500.000.0( IS00.u00,0fi1

1d$ 5"0040-3014 A StlStiuld {1 000,000 00 (1.000.000.[0]

150 1f;"0111.?014 fl s,rtll0r{ (200,000.( {100.000,00'
tEl 06"004"?014 A s/s0,t0{d {'10 710.316 00' (10,710,S1fi,00'

{1,s70,000.001 (9,3?0,360.001 {10,tso,sfi{,00

1$2 )7"00r$.?014 B 7/30't0{{ (500,000.00' {f,{t0.000.001

1$3 t8"01$"'J014 & sd,tot{ (206,233.0t (ffifi.nffi,001

$4 0s'01s1.2CI14 n fi,18120I{ (30.000.00 80,000.0{

1$$ t8"0002"t0{d n 8'r0l[01{ (1 000,000,CI {1.000.0s0.00)

1$$ l$"00ott"tfl14 t) 8/t?lt[14 {997 500 0{ ($07.$00,0CI1

1m7 00"CI17?.t014 H 8't9lt0t4 (1,570 000.00 {1,{t0,000.0t

1fr8 $.01 1$"2014 fr $15,101d (750,000.0( t7tro.m[,00]

1$$ )$"CI1 1$-t014 F 0/r31t014 (1.000.000.0t (L000.ffio,001

1fi0 )$"04r"?014"r; 0/s0,t01{. (1.251,627.00 {1.151.8!}.00'

'1S1 )s"0130"?014 ffi t l0,r0t4 {3,525,000.0{ (t"f,I$.000.00

(1,{82,084.00) {1,4*f,,084.001

1$3 10"017$"2CI14 H 10,18/101{ (500.000.00' {500,000.00

1fif, t0i)?1fi,2014 r 't0/tgl*0,l{ t72 1 50 00' ffl,{50.00

1B I 1"CI1$$"[014 I rJIt [014 {525,000.0il' {!xf,.fl00"0{rl

1fitri t1,01p?"?014 J
,t,il't?Jxo{d (375,000 0n 137$^{}0[.{r0

1BS 10"4t40.?014 I t1/tl,t{lr1 14 680.00 {1.6fi0,001

1B? 1?.07/S"3014 H 1t/l$'t014 {5 254 00 {s"[$4'0{

Ruslon S {1,160,000.00, {205.1 1 1.509.8I (fiofi,*?'l,sCIs,8el

(26,617,000.01 tr6,*{?,000,fis

66



Allotments / Sub-Allotments Funding $ource Allotments I Suh-Allotments received from COs / ROe

No. Number Date Description UACS
Code

PS MCIOE co Total

1
) 3 6 I 9:(6+7+8)

bd 02-001-2014 A 2119t2014 Reqular 2] ,215 92 27.2',t5,92

b9 03-0013-2014 A 3''t8120'14 TWSP s s$7.500 00 9,997,500.00

70 03-0016-2014 B N26/2014 TWSP 14 C8i,000 00 14.997.000.00

71 03-0026-2014 B 3128120',t4 Reoular 576.?84 S0 576,284.90

72 03-0029-2014 C 3t31t2014 Reqular $0,000.00 50.000-00
7a 03-0019-2014 C 3'31'2014 TWSP sos,000 00 999,000.00

64,913,658.00 64,9t3,658.00

174 )4-0037-2014 D N1012014 Reoular 10.000.00 10.000.00

175 )4-0050"2014 E il21//2014 Raoular 472,000.00 472.000.00

l/o 14"0020-2014 D 421n414 TWSP 9 499.000 00 9,4SS,000.00

171 14-0062-2014 F 412311014 Reqular 127.250 00 127.250.00

178 04-0062-2014 F-A 412312014 Reqular (127,250.001 t127.250.00'

179 04-0062-2014 F-B 4t25t2014 Rsqulal 127.250.A4 127_250"00

180 04-0027-2014 t NNt2014 TWSP 4,545,000 00 4.545.000.00

181 )5-0034-2014 F 519'2014 TWSP 5,998,500 00 5,998,500.00

82 15-0037-2014 G llslzo't4 TWSP 1.000,000 00 1.000.000"00

83 )5,0089-2014 G 111312014 Roqular 500,000 00 500.000.00

84 )5-0041-2014 H 5'13t2014 TWSP 3 496 500 00 3,496,500.00

85 )5-0048-20'14 t 512812014 TWSP 4.000.000.00 4.000.000.00

86 )6-0120-2014 J 511112014 Reqular 2,900 00 2.900.00

87 16"0128,2014 K 6t23t2014 Regular 200.00().00 200.000.00

188 )6"0134 t 6t26t2014 Reqular 663,000 00 663.000"00
'l8s )6-0068-2014 J 6t26t2t14 TWSP 2 000.000 00 2,000,000.00

190 16-0'137"2014 Mt 6/3012014 Reqular 500.000.00 500.000.00

191 16-005-2014 A 6'30'2014 STEP 31 ,899,508.00 31.89S.508.00

1,160,000.00 90,797,960.00 91,957,9dt.00

132 07-0074-2014 K 7t't'u2014 TWSP 3 000.500 00 3,000,500.00

1S3 07"0079-2014 t 7/13012014 TWSP 13.1 18,000.00 13.118.000.00

194 08-020"2014 B sl(l$l4 STEP 4,514,2S4 00 4,514,!94.00

195 0B-0084-2014 M 81612014 TWSP 3,346,500.00 3.346.500.00

196 08"0156-2014 N 41212914 Reqular 366,800 00 366.800.00

197 08-0086-2014 N 8/1312014 TWSP 10 801 000 00 10,80't_000.00

198 0B-0173-2014 o 8t25n014 Reoular 1.160.000 00 1.160.000.00

19S 08,0106-2014 0 8129t2014 TWSP 18,090,500 00 18,090,500.00

200 09-0'108-2014 P 9t3t2014 TWSP 984,000.00 984.000.00

201 09-0201-2014 P 9t17t2014 Reqular 30.000.00 30.000.00
ni, )9-01 1S-2014 0 9'23i2014 TWSP 1,312,500 00 1.312.500.00

203 )9-0206-2014 0 9'30/2014 Reoular 500.000 00 500.000.00

2A4 )9-034"2014 C 9/30/2014 STEP 1,028,184 00 1.028,184.00

205 ls-048-20't4 D 9'30/2014 STEP 29.026.682.00 29.026.682.00

206 )9-0131-20'14 R 9,3012014 TWSP 4,679,000 00 4.679.000.00

t2,752,891.00 t2,752.891.00

200 10.0144"2014 S 10,r0t2014 TWSP 1,950,000 00 1.950.000,00
af\1 10-0151"2014 T 10115/20t4 TWSP 4 071 500.00 4,071.500.00

ffi



Allstmsnts / $uh"Allotmants Suh-Allptment to AeSlsn*i$porntlng Unltt TotfllAllotmfintr I N*t of Sub-allotmen{r

No" Numbor Datm Fft MOCIH co Tutsl ps MOSH co Total

1 t 10 1? 13*[10411+tI] 14 E (g+10) 1g a (7+,1 1) 18"(B+lf) 17*(14+15+1fl)

1S8 )tr.$01-2014 A fllSlmtc {37,}1$ Sf t*Lt1$.st
1S$ )3"0013-2014 A Ut8'1014 lg 097 500 n0 $,s9?.$00"0il
170 )3"0016-2014 B 3't6r2014 (14 $$7.000.CIo tt4.ssl.000.0(
171 )3-00?6-2014 S $1281;014 (s76,284 $01 (57r.14{.90

172 )3"0s29-2014 C 3'3In0l{ {$CI,000.0( {50.000.0{
17't 13'0019"2014 0 3l31lto{d ($00 000.001 (tg$,000"001

{84,sr3,658.Q0) tB{,813.6$8.001

l"t4 i4.U007"t014 m 4110m014 t10,000.00' {10.CI00"001

1llj ){"$0f,0"?014 s drr,il10{'( t472 000.0( {4rt,00CI,0r

1Tfi )4.0s?0.?014 t) 4'fft!014 (s.4$0,000.0s (s.40s,000.001

It I 14F d/tilt0r4 t127.250.00' ({17,ffs0.001
\', h )4"CICIri["?014 r"A 4ttslt0I{ 127.250.00 {I?.1$0.00
17S t4"0(}$3"?014 F"m {,r$lffi{{ (127 250.00 {1}r.1i0,00
180 )4"00?7"flCI14 ffi {,i0,20131 t4 f':45.000.0t) {4,S4$.000,001

1$1 )$"00fi4"?CI14 t: $,ff/r011 t5,99E.500.00 ($.908.$00.00'

tutc 37"?014 S $lglto14 (1 000,000 s0 {1,S00.000"00

183 i5"il0stJ"?01d G $11StU0t4 100,000.00 {50n.CI00,00

1$4 "0041"fl01{ H s/t3llill{ rfl,490,500.00 (t.{CIo.flCI0,00

18$ 1t $/x0tt014 14,000,000.0{ ({,000,m0,00

1Sfl l$.u13fl"!014,r {,1 1'r{ll 4 i2,900.0{ {1"$0s"001

187 )$"fl1tr$.til14 l{ s1txm014 {?00,000 00 m00.000,001
{ 0h JS"0134 L s/tfi/tot{ ts63.000.0( {663"000.0fi]

lSS )6-00$B-2014 J 0l2gltlll'l 12,000,000.001 I1.00u.m0,001

1$0 )s"ilI37"2014 M il10tr014 ($00,000,ql01 {$s0,000,001

1$1 0$"00'"?014 A 6ls0/1s14 (31.S99.508.0( {t1 "80s.$08.001

{1,t00,000,001 {t0,Is7,960.00) {sl.rsI.0s0"001

lBt J7"0074.3014 K ?/t1H0,l{ (3.000 500.oCI' ($"000,s00"00t

1$3 t7"007u"2fl1d t, fls0lr0t4 i13 1 18.000 00' {rs,r1ff,000.001

1$4 0$"02s"2n14 n fi/4m014 t4 s14.294 0C fi.Bu^1[4.00]

1S$ t$"008{"1014 M 8/Sr*01{ f3 &46,500 0t) {$,n4$,$00,001

1$fi )$"(r1${i"?fl14 lli $,tilt0,ld (366,800.00t (t6s,&00,0CI]

1$7 CI$.CI{}${}-r014 N &/{slt0td {10,801,000 u0 {10.fi(}1"000"001

1$B ]fl"il17',$"?014 # sl?s/2014 1,1$0,000 00 {r,160"0s0.00'
400 0s-$106-2014 fr 8/2SI2{t1{ (1$,090,500.0s fifi.090.$00,00'

?00 $"()108"t014 p sl3,20td (084,000 00 (0ff{,000"00

?01 1s"0201"?014 p gt1ltflilt4 (30,000 00 (n0.000"00'

tvt 0$.011*"?014 CI 0ru31t01{ (1 312.500 00 t1.3r t.50{t"00'

f0c ;l$.(rf06.-1014 0 sl30/r014 ($00,000 00 {$00,000,00

204 ;j9"034-t0'14 fi c/30,r0{d {1.028,184.ofi lt.0ts.1&d.0(

?CI$ l$-04s':i014 n slf,0/tor4 {3$.026,682 0fi] nL0f,s,s0t,00
t0$ )$"01$1"fl014 R 0/$0/x014 t4 $79,000 001 6,fi?S,0CI0,00

fit,If,r,891.00) (ffi,?5t,091.00

?CI$ 10.s14d"t01d e 1$/10r[0{4 {1,050,000.OCI1 tI,*$s,000,0(
flo/ 10,.0151"?014 T {olt$1s014 t4.071 500.0f,1 44,0fl.$0"001

r{



Allotments / Sub-Allotments Funding $ource Allotments / Sub-Allotments received from COs I ROs

No. Number Date Description
UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

3 6 I 9;(6+7+8)

208 10-0155-2014 U finatzfil4 TWSP (5,000 001 (5,000.001

20s 10-0'162-2014 V 101?1t2014 TWSP 15,500.00 15.500.00

210 10-0175-2014 W 10t28t2014 TWSP 13,326,500 00 13,326.500.00

211 t0-4177-2014X 10t28t2014 TWSP 1.083,500.00 1.083.500.00

212 10-0219-2014 R 10t2st20't4 Reqular 249,860.00 249,860,00

213 11-0189-2014 Y 1fit2014 TWSP 1 100.000 00 1,100.000.00

1 tr+ 1 1 "01 $3-201 4 7 11111l?014 TWSF 1,007 500.00 1"007.500.00
n4F 11-0240"2014 $ 1111712014 Reqular 169,000.00 169,000.00

216 1 1-0250-2014 T 11lUtz0fi Reqular 8,840 00 8.840.00

tU 12-021 4-2014 t) 't2t4t2014 Rogular 1 000.000 00 'I "000.000.00
114 12,.0204-2014 AA 14il2014 TWSP 396 000.00 396.000.00

215 12-0206,2014 AH ru1u2014 TWSP 297,500 00 2S7.500.00

22A 2-02:47-24 4A# 1211112014 TWSP 17.000.00 17.000.00

221 1 2-0280-20 4V 1211612014 Reoular 1,191.00 1.1S1.00

1 2-0250-20 4AA 12t25t2014 TWSP (404,500.001 (404"500.00

223 1 2-0251 -20 4AE 12t29t2014 TWSP (55.000 00' 455.000.00

224 12-0252-20 4 Ar' 1212512014 TWSP 11 566 500 00' (1.566.500.00

Reolon 4A 2,272,368.96 159,554,816,61 161,827,215.57

124,44.24 3t,864,163.45 32,988.603.69
l4a )1-001-2014 A 1t2812014 Regular 1 03 824 00 103,824.00

226 )1-001-2014 A 1t28/2014 Reqular 20 616 2d 20.616.24

227 12-0003-2014 A 21ailaAM TWSp 1 1.989,500 00 1 1 989 500 00
1r9 t3-0010-2014 B 3t14t2014 TWSP 16 972.500 00 16,972,500.00

229 03-00'15-2014 i: 3t2412014 TW$P 2,999,500,00 2.999.500.00

230 03-0026-2014 & 3t28t1014 Reqular 852,663 45 852.563.45

tJt 03-0030"2014 fi 313112014 Reqular 50 000 00 50,000.00

144.244.24 68"411.736.60 68,555,980.84

232 03-0038-2014 t) 411012s14 Reqular 30.000 00 30.000.00

IJJ 03-0044-2014 [t N1ol20l4 Roqular 18.330 60 18,330.60
n1t 04-005'l-2014 F 4121,2014 Reoular 1,003,000.00 1.003.000.00

235 04-4022-2014t) 412212014 TWSP 5,018,000 00 5.018.000.00
a)a 04-0063"2014 S 412312014 Reqular 127 25004 127,250.00

237 04-0063-2014 G-A il*na14 Reqular {127.250.A0 (127.250.001

tJtS 04.0063-2014 fi.U 412312014 Reqular 127.250.00 127,250.00

239 04-0065"2014 H 412412014 Reoular 205.000 00 205.000"00

240 04-0028-201 4 E 412912014 TWSP 2,000.000 00 2.000.000.00
n/4 04-0029-2014 F 4t29t2014 TWSP 4 265 500 00 4,265,500.00

242 )5-0075-2014 I 5$laAM Reqular 121 .128 00 121.128"00

243 t5.0075"2014 I 5'512014 Reqular 23.116.24 23,1 16.24

244 )5-0077-2014,l 5/6/2014 Reqular 200.000.00 200,000.00

245 )5"0036"2014 ffi 5/9'2014 TWSP 3.275.000 00 3.275^000.00

24fi 15-0090-2014 t{ 5t13t2014 Reqular 500,000 00 500.000.00

247 15-0042-2014 ri 5/1312014 TWSP 500.000.00 500.000.00

248 ]5,.0044-2014 I 5t15t2014 TW$P 2,000,000.00 1,00(}.000,00



Allutmenta / $ub-Allntmunts $ub-All*tment to Reglonul0pnratlng Unlt* Totdl Allstmsnts J Nst of $ub"allntmantr

$Io, NumbEr Dste ps MOSH co Totnl p$ MOOH cCI Tntal

1 ? 3 10 11 1? 13*(10+11+1X) 14 w 1E+10) 'lg*(7+11) 16*18+1Il 17s{14+15+1s)

208 10"01$5"2014 U 10,2S/1014 $,000,00 $,0m.00

?0$ 10"01$t"1014 V {0/t1,101{ (15,$0CI rl0 ({$,s00.001

210 1il-o17S-2014 W 1otfftr*14 (13 3?$,$00.0s1 {t}"tt$.f00,00

11 1 10-0177.?014 X {0t48,r014 (1 0&$.$00.n0' {r,083,$00,00

5r9 10.0?1s"2014 R 101e91e014 (24U,8fi0 00' It4S"800.001

2'13 11"01*$.1014 Y
.i1'?'X0{4 (1.1fio 000 00 (1,100,000"0(

?14 1 1"01$'.tCIlr+ I ,t111flils,t{ {1 CIS?.$fl0.CIfl (1,09?,s00.00:

?1$ 11"il240"tfi14 $ 1il1?/m14 i1 $p,000 00 lrfic.s00.00l

t16 1 1"04SS"f01{ T 11lA{'il14 ($,s4CI 00 {$.840.001

11?"0?74"?i114 u 1fr4tx0,l4 i1.s00"CIfl0.0fl {1,000,s00.00

il1H 1ft.0?0{"t014 AA 1flSilo14 ($$$,CI00,{ fis6.00s,00)

?1$ 1?.02fiS"2014 AB 11/10110{{ tr07,$tI0,0CI1 {ts?,s00"001

tt0 1?"n?07"?n14 An 1 el1 1/20r4 17 000 00 It?.000,00)

121 1t418fi"f014 V {1'16'r0t{ 1 1S{ 00', {1.1S1,001

tta 12"0?f,CI"?014 AA 1flt0,!014 d04 $CI0 00

n4a 12"0?51"?t114 Af; u/1$,t014 55 000 00

3_1.4 1t"0tst"?014 AF 1ilffi/to1d l SSS S0fl,flt)

Haslon {A (r.tltJas,$sl {rf;g,{s{,[4s.sl (16r,84r,fi$,c71

{1f4,$0,141 tst,t*4,1sr"isl t31,fl0[,N0r,ts

??6 )1"S01"fl$l4 A 1fi[Itfl14 (10t.$?4 CICI
(r08.&14.00)

fl44 11.001"t01d A 1/rfitmr4 (30,$1$,2{ {20.fi1ts-14)

2:27 )t"CI0()3"tfi1 4 A 2'2812014 1 1 0{ts sil0 0( (11,s$s,$00,0{

??s )3"0010-1014 B ur4tt014 (1S S13"500.00 {1S,$IX,$0S"001

2?S 13"001s"r01d c $tdt014 (?.900,$00 CI
(t,09$.$00,00t

2lt0 13"00t$"1014 B t/x$tx0r{ {&s?.s03.45 (8$r.s$0.{sl

?31 )3"00s0"?CI14 0 3'$1'1014 rf,0 0CI0 00 ($0.000"00

(1d{,[1{.34] tf,fid11,7$[,s0 {08,i5s.e80"t{
t\1 ]il"003$"?CI14 n ilr\0l1ll{{ (3CI,CI00 00: {$0,000.001

1nt )fl"fi044"?014 E 4t10n0I4 {1 fi.330,St (1fi,t$ff,$01

*34 [4"00fi1"]014 F 4l?1/I014 1.0ull,000,{JU l1,000.000"001

?3$ fi4"fi03?"3014 n 4tmtlor4 {$ s1$,000,0f, {$,01f,.000.0(

?'$ )4"U$S3"tCI"14 fr 4/t31101{ (1t?.flio.00 {1I?,r$.001
t1t]^l )d-0063.?014 m-A 4ltslflord 1?/ ?50 00 rr?.2s0,00

aln 04-00s3"?014 G,B 4t2$'1014 1 27"250.00 Irt?,1$0"001

04"1106s"r014 t"l 4'tilr014 (t0$.000.00 {205.000.00'

?40 )d-00?8"t014 E {lt$1t014 (?,000,00il,0CI1 {t,000,000,00

?41 )4^00?s"?014 F dlts,z014 (4,?fiS.S0i1 00' {4,tfi$,000"00

?4t ls.fl0Iti!014 I $,$,I01{ i1t1 '1f8.00 (1t1"1t0,001

?43 l$"0ft7$"?014 I s,s/t{,td {?3.110t4 115.116"1r

244 )$"00r7.tCI14 J ffstgol4 {2S0,0CI0.0fl (r00,000,001

?4$ .003$"t014 fi $/s/t0t{ {3,37|5,000,0u ($,17$.000.$01

24$ )$"0i1$fi"fil14 K s,l3'4014 CIn0 fi( ($00,00CI"00t

c,r+t :}5*U04S.301d H $11311014 {600,fi00,il$ l$00"000"001

p4fr l$"0044.'d014 I 5'1Sl?0,t{ (?,0fr0,nfl0 00 {t,00il,CI00,00

tr



Allotmente / Sub-Allotmentg Fundlmg Source Allotment* / $uh-Allotmnnts reculvcd frum fiOx / HSr

No. Numbar Date nssfirlptl0n UAfi$
Cod*

ps MOOtr f,0 Totnl

1 u B T s 0*{8+7+S)

?4$ )s"01nx"?o14 L sl?0tm1 It*oular 30,000 00 30,000"00

)$"004$"?014 J $,ffi/r014 TW$P 4.03/ $00 00 c.0sr.${10"00

t$1 t6.00sfi"?014 l( 6t16t1014 TWSP 4 200 000.00 4,A00.000,00

?$2 06-0057-20'14 L Bt10/r014 TWSP 1 000 0(l0 00 I "000.000.00
nfi, 06-0064"?014 M 6/tstt01{ TW$P $ 164.500.00 5.164.500,00

?$4 06"0133"?014 0 E't6'r01it I4eoular 2t?.1 00.00 tI?.100.00

1(q )$-0$$.?014 A 613012014 $TIp 34 615 558 00 34.61$.$56.00

1,859,4,10.24 51,169,498.05 53,028,938.29

256 17,0071-2014 N 7Mar',t4 TWSP 210.000 00 210.000.00

257 17-0142"2014 p "tt22fi914 Rooular 416,000.00 416.000"00

258 07-0144"2014 P"1 7l25lt0't4 Reqular 5611200 50.112.00

25S 07-0080-2014 0 7t34t20',t4 TWSP 1.500.000.00 1,500,000.00

260 08-021"2014 B 8tN2014 STEP 4.100,867 00 4.100.867-00

261 r8-0157-2014 0 91212A14 Regular 't99.800 00 199.800.00

/E/ )8-0087-2014 P 8/1312014 TWSP 1.050,000.00 1,050,000.00

263 )8-0088-2014 0 8/15'2014 TWSP 7.065,000 00 7.065.000.00

264 )B-0163-2014 R 8122t2014 Regular 100.000.00 100,000.00

265 )8-00s7-2014 R 812712814 TW$P 7.076,500.00 7.076.500.00

loo )8-0174"2014 $ 812912014 Requlfir 1.735,000 00 1.735.000.00

267 )9-0196"2014 T 919/2014 Reqular 300,000,00 300,000.00

268 l9-0197-2014 U 9'9'2014 Reqular 27,516 05 27"516.05

269 09"0198"2014 V s,10,2011 Regular 30.000.00 30.000.00

270 00-035-2014 C s|11120',14 STEP 852.261 00 852.261.00

271 09-0120-2014 S 9t23t2014 TWSP 465,000.00 455.000.00

272 0s-0204-2014 w 9'30'2014 Reoular 124,440 24 124,M.24
1-t1 09-049-201 4-D 9t30/2014 STEP 24,306,942 00 24.300.942.00

274 09-0132-2014 T 9'30'2014 TWSP 3 413.500.00 3.4'13.500"00

144,241.24 7.'109.4i18.51 7,253,692.75

naE 10-0?10-2014 X $18t2014 Reqular 144,24424 144.2M_24

276 10-0 45-2014 U 14nN2014 TWSP 5,094,500.00 5.094.500.00

177 10-0152-2014 V 10,1 5'201 4 TWSP 4S2.000.00 492,000.00

278 10-0163-2014 W 1012112014 TWSP 5,353,000 00 5,353,000.00

770 10-0 69-2014 X 1N2A2M4 TWSP 475 000 00 475.000.00

284 1 0-021 4-201 4 Y 10t28t2b14 Reoular 75.000 00 75,000.00

781 1A-0172-2414Y 10128t2014 TWSP (10.000 00 (10,000.001

282 10-0178-20142 10128'2014 TWSP 280 500 00 280,500.00

283 10-0220-2014 Z 10,2S'2014 Reqular 31 1.090 00 31 1 "090.00

284 10-0231.2014 AA 1013112014 Reqular 14,358 95 14,358.95

285 1 1-01 94-201 4 AA 1111212014 TWSP 1 000.000.00 1,000,000.00

286 1 1-0241"2014 AB 11117t2014 Roqular 18,000,00 18.000.00

287 11-0244-20144C 1 1'19/2014 Reoular 14 S13.56 14,613.56

288 11-0251"2014 AD 11tilt2414 Rsqular 24.960.00 24,960"00

28S 11-0265,2014 AE 11126120',t4 Roqular 4,000 00 4"000.00

2S0 11-0270"2014 AF 11t27t7014 Roqular 30.906.00 30,!06.00

afr



Allfltmsnt$ / $uh-Allotm*nts $ub-Allotmont to Heglons/Oporntlng Unlta Total Allotments / Nnt sl Sub-allntrmonlu

No. Humh*r Dat* p$ MffOH co TotEl P$ MOOffi co Total

I
a ff 10 1'1 133(10+l1+1?l 14 u 1S+1 0) 1S: (I+11) 16=(8+1I) | ]*( | 4+1 S+1 S)

249 )s"01CIt"2CI14 L s,r0mt{ (80,000 0( t30.000"00
150 $"00d.$-?0, 4J $r18120't*t {4 037.$00.r"t0 (4,0s7,$00,0r

?$1 )6-005s"?014 K s/t6/20t4 t4,I00,000,00 {4"100.0{0.00
?$? 1s"0057,2CI14 L 8/16/I0t4 {'1 000.000.00 {1,000,000,00
2S3 i0-0004"?014 M 6/t5't014 ($.164,$0CI CIo ($.16{.S{tS.00

?$4 )s,01fi3-?014 S 6/tfi/i01il i?ffi.100 00 (ltt.100"001

tffh il6.00f, ?CI14 A 6li0/ICI14 {fr4,61$.$$fi 001 {34.6tS"Sf;8.001

{1.85e.440.[4 {51,{SS.108,0n] {st,61e,0s8.Is)
?$$ )7"0071"f014 hl 7/S'9014 (?10"00s.oCI' Iil{"000"001
?,#7 )?"014t.?014 P 'il1u2il14 (41$,000"ff(

*$s i"0144 ?014 p.1 Ir!$/fls1{ ($$,1 1t.0s' tsfi.1 I t"00i
2$$ )7-00su"?CI14 0 Il30,r0t4 1 ii00 0fl0 0fl' (1,t00.000.001

ZfiU )8,.0t'1"2014 fi $,4/1014 ({,100 s$7,00 (4,100.tsI"001
f&1 1fl.01$r-t0 4LJ 8/{tn(lt4 {1 $0 $oCI.0CI' t{s0.600.0(
2Sfl J8"U081"20 4p 81t3/101d (1 0$0.000 00' (1.0m.000.00t

[$r] )8"00ss.?CI 40 8/1$/I014 (?.0(}s 000.00 t7,0s$,0ffo.001
2$4 $.0 I $3"2CI 4R s/m/1014 (100 000 00 {{00"000.001
f,$$ l)&.0$$7"?CI 4R ilrflml'l {7,07$,$00.0s1 {LfrI0,rso.001
10s l$.01r4-?014 s 8/t$/1014 t1.735.000.flo' (1.13S.0S0.001

?s? l$"01st}"nCI14 f a$r*fi14 {tCI0,000 0 {}00"fi0[,001
ffiB CI$"0107"?014 U 0/011014 (t7.s1s 0{ {n?,s1f,.0$i
{6!' }s"01$8"t014 v fr/I0tn014 (ir0,000,00 l$0"fit0.001
??0 ;s"03$.,1014 ff s/tllt{r14 {&s2.?s1 {ilf;il.1{1,001
771 0$.01?0.2014 $ CI/xs,tol4, ({6$.000.00 t{s{,flu0,001
atz t$.0tff4"?014 \ry fl3012{11d, n24,440 24' l1r{.44$,t4
27t 0$"040"2CI14"0 s/30,r0r4 (24,3CI0,$4?,0fi {1c,t0fi,*{e.00'
tf'[ 1s"01 3?-t01 T 0/t0tt014 (fl 413 $o0.CIfi m.4ts^500"0(

11M,244.ilil, fi,{0s,44s,{11 {I.ns8.t0r,7$l
2?9 1il"0?1r1"2ft14 X t0r8,s0t4 t144 244 74 {t{4.x{4"*4',
TT$ ts-0145"ts14 tl 10/10fi014 ($,0$d,$0fJ,0( (s,0$4,$CI0"00'

10"01$3-?s14 v 1ft/l$/1014 (4$? 000,n0 ld9t"{t00.00'
t7fl 10"0163"Ifl14 W 10,?1r!01il (r5, $0 000.0CI (s,f$s"000,00

??$ 1CI"01S9.3014 X fina20M (4rii.000 fio {47S.000,00
?s0 1 0"tt?1 4"?01 4 Y 1ilIffi'n0{4 il$ CI00 00 {?s.{t0s.0r
281 t0"01 i2"?t114 Y 10/18/!014 10,000.00 10,00{t.00
nfr4 10"0178"?014 7 10/t$/101{ tf$0.$CI0 00 {l*0,$00,00

10-0220"2014; l0/t0tx014 (31 1 090 0f) M1.0s0,00
f&4 10.01$1.f014 AA 10/3{/X014 t14.3$8 6fl (r{,ts$,0$
,fl$ I I "flI S4"[01 4 AA {It1t fl0,t4 il.000,000.00 (1.00tl.000.00'

tfrfl 1 1"0?41-?(J14 AEr 111{Irt014 18.0{]0 0{j (,ls,000,00
t87 1 1"0344"?014 A$ 11/10/101{ {14"613.$$ (r4,61il.
5rt u 11"0r$1"t01d An {1/?"Um{{ (t4,$$0 CIi ({*,fl{0.0(l
ts$ 1 1'0ffi$,t{11 4 Ag { 1/1fl'1014 i4,000 fl {*.0ffi"00
fsft 1 1 ft?10-t014 AF {1r}7r4014 t00,$CI$ ilo {t0"ssfi.0r}l

ff



Allotft ents / $uh"Allotment* Funding $uurce Allotments / Sub-Allotments received from COs I RO*

No. Humhsr Oate fiescription UACS
eode PS MOOE co Total

? 3 j :] b 7 I 9=(6+7+8)
251 12-060-2014 E {lllr2014 STEP {$,t40,980.001 (5.240.$S0.001

252 12-0245-2014 AB 1fl4u20r4 TWSP {13,500.00' (13,${0-00)
293 1 2-0246-201 4 AC wilbt2au TWSP (30,000.001 (39.000.001

294 12-0247-2U4 An 'lutbt2014 TWSP r1,12"500 00' {111.${0.001
,06 I 2-0248-201 4 AE 19129t2014 TWSP (187,500 00' {187.!00.001
296 12-0249-2014 AF flmnu4 T\41SP (475,000 00 {47$.00CI.00r

Resion 4B r.r55,318.40 28,419.fi8.00 30,584,496.40
''1,'1.1,:-.i]

2t1,mN.60 3.939.160.00 4,160,899.60
297 )1-002"2014 A 1t28,12014 Rnnular 22r.78fi $0 221.739"60
208 12-005-2014 B uw014 Rmsular 14,160 00 14.160.00
299 12^0008-2014 a 8l'1412s14 TW$P 3.925.000.00 3,925.000"00

:;;'t i ;;;4r{,,: 18t,000.40 16.079.3,tS.00 16,261,354.40
300 14-0035-2014 fi 4t1012014 RBilUIar 175,422.00 175,422.00
301 )4-0039-2014 n 4/10'2014 Reuular 10,000,00 I0.000.00
JUI 14-0044-2014 E 411fi/2014 Benular 20.000.00 20,000.00
303 )4-0052-2014 F {t211?014 R*nular 678,000,00 678.000.00
304 )4"0030-2014 H NXil2014 TWSP 3 000.000 00 3.000.000.00
305 )5-0074*2014 $ s/$12014 Bmnular 18f ilfi8 dn 182,006.40
306 )5-0091-2014 H $/1s/2014 Romular 500,000 00 500.000.00
307 )6"0118-2014 I fi/I1/2014 fttnular 200.000 00 200,000.00
308 )6-007"2014 A 6130/2014 STEP r 1,495,926 00 11.495.926.00

iilfd d},"itrs'!,itf 1,4$S,t6[il0 6,634,260.00 8.12s.fir.S0
309 )7-0139-2014 J 711N2014 ftaoular 1,000,000.00 1.000"000.00
310 )t-u4a-2014lK 7t1'fi2014 ftqoular 20,000.00 20,000.00
311 ,8-022-2014 B 81il2014 STSP 593,504.00 593.504.00
312 0B-0164-2014 L 8'16'2014 Fteoular 30 000 00 30.000.00
ala c8-0175,2014 M 8n0,2014 F{ouular i 20n fi00 00 1,200,000.00
314 09-0205-2014 N 0/m/e014 Rsnular 2es 6$?,$0 295"652.80
3't5 09-050-2014 c s/10/2014 $THP 4 985.256.00 4.985.256-00
316 09-0138-2014 f gl30/2014 TW$P 5,500.00 5"500.00

.4;,; f,ii,r1L.; zrtr,01u.s$ 1,776,410.00 l.03mr*.60
,11 10-0213-2014 0 10114120',t4 Rooular 73 $18"2fl 73.913.20
318 10-0164-20'14 p l0/xt/2014 TW$P 500.500.00 500,500.00
319 10-02yau4p 10,tt,2014 frenular 71,500.00 71.500.00
324 10-0181-2014 E t0/1012014 TW$P s97 500 00 997.500"00
all

1 1-0243-20'14 * 11t't0,t$1A Rmoular 200,000.00 200,000.00
')t), 11-0252-2014 R 111\112014 Rmoular 910.00 910.00
323 1 1-0262"2014 s I t,tr,201d. Houular 18t 006.d0 182.006.40
324 fi-a?3-20147 t113,201{ Raoular 6,000.00 6.000,00

Reolsn $ 3,51S,000.fl0 51,679,783,65 55,20S.783.65
jr"t fiu;lritr 8,500.00 8.500.00

1iE 02-0012-2014 A 21XY2014 Ronular 8,500 00 8.500"00

,.'r 'j *:u at i.,.^ 20,770,0s8,00 ,6.770.036.00

q



Allmtmant*/ ub"Allotmentu Sub"Allotmpnt to Ruglunr/Sperntfing Unita Totsl Allotment* / Nqt # $ub-allotmsntu

No. Numhar Df,tS ps MOfiH s$ Totsl ps MOflH co Total

2 s 10 1 1A J flu(l S+1 1+'12) 14 = (6+10) rs = (T+11) 16=(E+Iei 1 /E{14{1S+1S}
2$1 1t.0fiCI"?014 fr 1flr/t014 0.?40"s80.00 s,140.980.00
2$? 1t"0?4r"?014 AB lllts/1014 1$,$00,00 13,500.00
2S3 1?"0[4$"2il14 A0 lff $'r0'r4 *$,000,CI0 li,000.00
294 12-0?4i"2014 AD 1f,/tUl0l4 11?,S00.00 11?,500.00
2$5 1?^0?48"t014 Atr 12le$1e014 187.500 00 187.500.00
2S8 1t"CI?4$.?014 AF lANn$t 47$,0fr0.0ff 47S,000"00

Resion 48 (2,r55,318.40 {t8,{xt,1?8"00 (30,584,496.{01

{ffi,rc9.S0 It,slt0,{t{"oCI (4.160.899.601
r]47

)1,002"201 4 A t/1812014 {22'1 73S 80 (221.739.601

f$* 02-005-2014 B eru/xol4 (14 160 r)0 (1{.160.00)
100 02-0008-?014 A u1il2014 (ri,0t$,00s.00 8.e25.000.001

{1St,006^{0 {1fi.[?S.r4$"00 {16.261,354"4{1
30t] 04-0035-2014 C {r10,2014 (1r$.4[1.00 (175,42r.001
301 04-0030-2014 D 4110,2014 (10,000 00 {10.000.0(
.,UZ 04-aa44-20148 {/{frr2014 (rfi.0n0 00 (20.00{}"001

303 04-0052,2014 t 412il2014 (678.ff00,00 (678,000.001

304 04-0030"2014 I 4/ts,2014 (3,0s[,00$,00 (3.000.000.0(

)5-0074-2014 6 *tit20't4 (1S2.006.4ff il82.006"401
JUO )5-0091-2014 H s/131?014 ($0(},000.00 (500.000.001

JU/ )6"01 18-2014 I ff/I18014 (?fi0,t)fl0,00 {200.000.001
Jt16 )6-007-201 4 A s1f,01201{ (1 1.4ftS $?$,00 (1 1,4S5,926.00)

(1,495,S52.t011 (t,r$d[fi0,00] 0.129.flr.801
309 17-0139,2014 J 7/1112014 (1,0CI0 CI00"00 {1.000.000.001
310 )7-0140-2014 K '1|1r12014 Ift)000.00 (20.000.001

311 18-022-2014 B 814120',t4 (frH3.t04,0rl (s93,504.001

31? )B-0'164-2014 L s/Is12014 ( 0,0il0.CIo 00.000.001
a4n )B-017$-2014 M s/ls/rol4 (1 200.000 00 (1,200.000.001

31d 19-0205-2014 N Dl30/1014 (?95,652 &0 129$.652.801
3J$ 19-050-2014 C [/30/2014 (4,0$$,t$m.00 (4.985,1i6.001
318 )9-0138"?014 C t/$0/2014 i[i,$il0,u0 ($,500.001

(255,S1e.S0 {1,?rfi,{10.001 (2,03?,3$.60)
317 '10-0213-2014 0 ,t011{J201d {73 913.I r3.913"201
318 t0-0164-2014 D 10tfilzAM IS00.$00 00 (500.500.001

319 10-0221-2014 F 10129t2014 {7'1"$00.00 (71,500.001

3?0 10-0181"2014 E 10,!012014 t$07,$CI0.00 (997.500.001
771 1 1-0243-2014 Q 1utgt2014 i?00.000 00 (200.000.001

t22" 1 1-0252-?014 R {1/Xfl2014 ($10 00 {s10.00)
323 1 1-0262"2014 $ 1112ilt2014 (182,006.4( (182,006.40
32d 12-0273"20141" 111$1014 fti,00iJ.00 {6.006-001

Region 5 (3,530,000.00 6r,8I0,7&3.6ft (55,209,783.651

ffi,*00.00t (t,m0.001
3C$ l02-0012-2014 A [lx?l2t14 {&.$CIo 00 (0,5{r0.001

{f,*,?m,0sfi,00t {16.770.036.001

d(



Allotments I $ub-Allotments Funding $ourcs Allotm6nte / $ub-Allotmsnt* rsuaived from f,Os / ROs

No. Number Date Description UACS
Cods

PS MOOH 60 Total

2 $ 6 7 s S*(6+7+8)
3f0 )4"00s3-2014 B 4t2"u2014 Regular s76.00fi,00 976.000.00
3[7 1s"00$2-2014 c 511312014 Regular 500 000.00 500,000.00
J7tl "0112-2014 D 5127t2014 Reoular 200,000,00 200.000.00
32$ l$"0121-2014 E 6n112A14 Reqular I *$t.00 9.332.00
330 )s-00ri5-201 4 A 612512014 TWSP 2,098,500 00 2.098.500.00

)s,013s-2014 F 6'26t2014 Reqular e4 800 00 94,800.00
JJI i(,"00$.?01 4 A $,3012014 J ttrr ^^ 

6^/ /Ar A4
zt.ov r ,4u+.uu l*.891.404.00

3,sfrt,000.00 23,110,180.00 xs"840.180.00
2ti )7-0145,2014 c 7n5t2014 Reqular 31.600 00 s1.600.00
334 18-023-2014 B 814t2814 STEP 2.365,900.00 I,is5,960.00
335 lB-0158"2014 H 8112/2014 Roqular 196,800.00 'l$s,800.00
336 lB-0165-2014 H-1 8126fiA14 Reqular 30.000 00 10.000.00
337 J8-0098-2014 B 812il2t14 TWSP 2,360,000 00 t,360,000.00
338 08-0176-2014 I 812912014 Reqular 3.495.000.00 t.4$5.000.00
339 c9-0188-2014 J 9t312014 Reqular 30.000.00 30,000.00
340 ue-u3s-2014 c s11112014 $TEP 2,170,459,00 2,1I0,459,00
341 09-0203-2014 K st23t2014 Reqular 35.000.00 3S.000.00
342 09-0121-2014 C sl?3nafi TWSP 200,000.00 200,000.00
.J4.' 0$-0$1-2014 D 913012014 STEP 14,350,361 00 {4.3S0.361.00
344 ]9-0133-20'14 D 9i30r2014 TWSP 1.375.000.00 1,ll$.000.00

1.791.067.65 1,?CI,|,067.6i
315 10-0146-2014 E 10t10t2014 TWSP '1.172,500.00 { "{71.500"001te 10-0165-2014 F 1012112014 TWSP 377,500 00 s?7.500.00
347 10-0222-2014L 10,29/2014 Reqular 105 690 00 105.6s0.00
348 y-a242-2014M 1111712014 Reoular 18,000 00 18,000"00
349 11-0245-2014 N 11t21t2014 Reqular 75 000 00 ru.000"00
350 1 1-0253-2014 0 11121t2014 Reqular 1,950 00 1.950"00
351 12,0277.2014 P 111,15t2014 Roqular 25,327 65 t$.327.65
,84

2-0281 -20 4Q 1?J1612[fi Reqular 15 100 00 l$,100.00

Reoion 5 2,370,000.00 121,740.166.18 {id,110,r66.18

1.068.400,00 1,U68,400.00
353 03.0016-20 4A 3111ftAM Reqular 68,400.00 88,400.00
.154 03-0018-20 4B 311412014 Reoular 1.000,000 00 1.000.000.00

110,688,68?.00 1 10.6d8.682.00
355 14-0032-20 4-C 41412014 Reqular t68 400.00' (68.400.00

356 l4-0033-20 4D N41201il Regular (1 000 000 00' {1,000,000.00'
!87 )4-0054-2014 E 412112014 Roqular 1 ,391 ,000.00 1.3S1.000.00
lEO 14-0020-201 4 A 4t2N2014 TWSP 2 000.000.00 1.000.000.00
140 l4-0066-20 4F 4n8na14 Reoular 81,210,000 00 g1.210.000"00

JOU )4"0069-20 4G 4t28t2014 Reqular 7 000.00 7.000.00
J0 I )4"0072-20 4H 4n9nau Regular 100,000,00 {00,000.00
362 )5.0093"20 4t 5'13'2014 Roqular 500,000,00 $00,000.00
303 ls-01 "14-20 4J il27ftIA Regular 200.000.00 [00.000.00

,(



Allotmsnts I $ub-Allutments $ub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments / Nei of $ub-allotments

No. Number Date PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total

1 3 10 11 tt 13=(10+1 1+12) 14 = (6+10) 15=(7+11) 16!(8+12) 17=(14+15+16)
lu14 N21t2014 (976.000 0( (s76,000.00t

xtlu?014 (500.000.001 (500.000.001

7t2iltu't4 (200,000 001 (200.000.00

6t11t2014 (9.332 00' (s.332.00t

*5t2U:l414 (2,098.500.001 (2,09S.500"001
JU-/U I+ t= 6'26t2014 (s4 800,001 €4,800.00

brJt Il{,14 (??,$91,404.001 I?1.SS,| d0{ of,

JXt.tI0.180$01 {ts,040-rs0,00
t4a-zu il25t2014 (31,600.001 t31.fr00.00

([ 865.960.00] (t"3fi$.0s0.00
14 8t12t2014 {'t96.800.001 (1S8,800,00
t4 r"1.1 8t26t2014 i30,000 00 {10.000.00

H l4 tt,$60,000.00 {n,s60.000,00
-lut 4 8t29t2014 {r,4sf.000,00

,J 9/3'2014 (30.000.00 130.000"00'
gt'l'lt2$14 (r,170,459.00 (fl,1Iil"4$0"00

.zu t4 h 9t23t2014 {iltr,CI00.00'

It00 000.00 {x00,000.001
9rrurz014 ({4 350.361 00 {1d,$60.u61,001

KI 9'30120I4 11.,375 000.00 (1.$7S.[00.001

(1,I91,067.65t {r,I9{.007,6$
lut^totz014 1,172,500 00' {t,1rI.$00.00

"lJrSC-1U14 10t21t1014 1377 500 00' ($7?.$00,00t
L 10t29t2814 t105,690 00' {t0$.600.00i

1',il1il2|14 ('18,000.00 (IS,m0"001
IU14 N 11r21t?n14 (75.000.00' r$,000,001

1 4 (1,950 00' 11.fiso.0(
-zut4 t?,1512014 t25,327 0Sl {!s.$}L6fl]

LI 'lIr16'm14 t15.100 00' I{s.100.001
Reslon 0 (2,370,000.001 {1t1,rfi,166.18t {114,1 10,1fis,1 $1

{i,008,400.001 {1"068.{00"{0r
353 ]3"0016"2014 A 3t11t2014 (68,400 001 {6d.{00.00)
354 )3-0018.2014 B 311$a0fi (1,000,000 001 It"[00 00[_00'

(1 I 0,086,682.00) l,lilt Bg* 8ar 0il'
355 )4-0032-2014 " C N412014 68.400 00 6S,d00.00
356 14"0033-2014 n 4tNaA14 1,000,000 00 1,000.00s.00
357 14"CI0$4-2014 fi 412112014 (1,$91,000.00 flJt{"000,00
358 )4"00?0"?014 A 412412014 i2 000.000 00 {1.{t0il"0{10.001
359 )4"ilt}s6-2014 412811014 {fl1,?10,000 00 {ft1,X10,000"00'
.10u 4.0009"2014 $ 41281N14 {i 000 00 {I,S0CI,001
361 04"CI072"2014 tl 4t2512014 (100,000 00' l{sfi.fi0il il
362 $$ 0003-2014 I 5/13t201d 00,000.00' {$00,0ffi,00r
J$J )n,fl114.2014 J ilz"rftil4 00.000.00 {tnu.0fl0.{l0l



Allotmmnta I $uh-Allptmsnts Fundlng $ource Srllotments / Sub"Allotmantr re*slv*d frnm *fls / Rfis

Ho. Humher Date ftssrrlBtlon UAS$
$sde

p$ MSfiE co Total

1 2 3 6 7 g $+($ r/+8)
3(i4 ifi-ililsil-z014 B 5/t*/m11 I',W$p 887 5CI0,00 88?,$00.00
.rbi) )6"00$s-2014 a 6116lt01{ TWSp CI$0,000.00 tso,000"00
366 l$"000-!014 A 6'301t014 $TEP ?5.21 1 $82.CI0 tx.t1 I "s0r.00

a,$s,000.00 r,fro1.&s4.1[ 11,1?1.8t{.r8
ta7 ,)/.0072.?014 D 7fih014 TW$P 2,000 000 00 2,000,000.00
JOd )8-0?d.?014 B s/4/f,014 $THP $,104,413 ofr $,104,4tr,00
J0l, l8-0177-2014 t{ sl29na14 Reoular 2,3iS,000,00 2.3?0.000.00
370 )9-018U-2014 L 9/3/2014 Reoular 400,984,86 400,984.86
371 19-0190-2014 M 91312014 Reqular 20,179 32 m.179.32
$7il )9-0191"2014 N 91412014 Regular 30,000 00 30,000.00
J t.1 19-037-2014 C 9111//2014 STEP 1.353.580 00 '1.35X.580.00
fr74 19-052-2014 D slmt2frl4 STEP (107,322 00 (107.3t2.001

1,181,250.00 I,181,250.00
10-0153-2014 H 10115/2014 TWSP 61,000 00 61,000.00

J/t 10-0180-2014 F 1012812914 TWSP 1 000.000 00 1.000.000.00
10-022;t-2014 $ 10,29'2014 Roqular 1 1 7,2S0 00 11I.260.00

378 11-0254.2014 p 11t2il2014 Regular 2,990.00 2,9S0.00

Reulun 7 2,010,0il0.00 100.075.620.10 108.085.620.10

14,383,$06.57 14.383"9{tG.57
37S )2-0008-?014 A 2t6t2014 Reoular 40.000.00 40.000.00
$$0 )2-009-2014 B 2t1N2014 Reoular 10,906.s7 10,906.57
381 )2-010,2014 C 2t1qzAM Reqular 15.000 00 15.000_00
tn1 )2-0004-2014 A 2t2N2014 TWSP 5 989.000 00 5.989.000.00
3$3 l3-0006-2014 H 3,512014 TWSP 5,997,000 00 5,997,000.00
384 03-00'14-2014 D 31612014 Regular 1.125 000 00 1.125.000_00
1fi& 03-0017 -2014 tr 3n1t2414 Reqular 132,000.00 132.000.00
38ft 03-0019-2014 F 3114t2014 Reqular 1,000,000 00 1,000,000.00?fit"|

03-0022-2014 (} x12012014 Reoular 75.000 00 75"000.00

53,5?1.215.00 s3,572.125"00
3fl8 04"0034-2014 H 4t4lm14 Reqular (1,000.000 00' {1.000.000.001
$$g 04-0040-2014 411012014 Regular 10,000 00 10.000.00
3$CI 04-0055-20 4J u21na14 Reqular 1.405.000 00 1.405.000.00
3$1 04-0067-20 4V, 4128110',t4 Reoular 40,500,000,00 4{t,500.000.00lnl 04-0070-2014 L N28t2014 Regular 7.000 00 7.000_00
JVJ 05-0078-2014 li{ 5la2m4 Reqular 200,000.00 200.000.00
3$4 05-0094-2011 hl 511st2014 Reqular 500,000 00 500,000.00
308 06-0129-20 40 il2$m14 Reoular 180.000 00 180.000.00
,rY,0 06-010-2014 A 6'30t2014 STEP 11.770,225.00 11.77t.225.00

2,010,000.00 31,090,S60.00 33,100,960.00
Jui lB-025.2014 B 8t4t2014 STEP 2 475 820 00 2,475,820.00
f,$0 l8-009s"2014 fi a27t2A14 TWSP 3.398 000 00 3.3S8.000.00
rl$$ l8-0167-2014 8n$na14 Roqular 1,000,000 00 1.000.000.00
4firl )8-01 78"2014 8/29'20{4 Reqular 2,01fi,00fi 00 1,010,000.00



Allntmonta / Suh"Allntm*ntu Suh"Allotment to Hsflisnfi/Spsrntlnfl Unlts Tote lAllotmCInts, N6t of Suh-nllqtmants

No. Humhmr Uutu p$ MOOE 0s Totnl p$ MOCIH s0 Trtal

1 f, 3 10 1?, 1 3E(10.{ 1 1+l ?) 1A s ((J+10) 1S e {T+11} 18*(fl+1!l) 1?*(14+1S+1fi)
364 )$"riCIs0-?fr14 B $,t81t01{ f&&I.$flo 0( t8fi7,$00"001
365 )tj"00fi$.?014 e 6'1s,10I4 (?$0,000 00 (r$0.000"oCI1

366 106"009.zCI14 A 6'30tfl0t4 (?6.?11.58t 00', (t$.1{1.$8r.0{

&sln,000,001 {0,fi01,[il4,,l8] (11,{71,8t4"101

367 tl"o0lt"tCI14 n 7t$rl0'r{ i2.000.000 00 {n,000.000"001
36fi 38.024-?014 S 8I{/1014 (s 104 41? 00' (f.104.{11.001

Jbv l,8-4177"2014 R 8'29/t0r4 {2,370 000,00 (2,370.000.00t
370 09-0189-2014 L 9/U1014 (400,984 86 (400.984.861

371 0s"0190-2014 M 9/3/20,l4 (20,17S.32 (20.179.32r
372 09"0191-2014 N sl4l2t14 (30.000 00 (30.000,00t
373 )$-037-?01 4 C 911112014 1 353 580 00' (1.353.500.00r

n74 09-052"2014 D s/30t2014 107.322.00 107.312.00

I.101.250.001 {1,181.X50.001
aaE 10-0153-2014 E 10/1512014 (61.000 00 (61,000"001

376 't0-0180-2014 F 1U28m14 (1,000,000.00 (1.000.000.00t

ttt 10-0223"2014 0 1f,,mnu4 r1 17.260.00', (117.260.001

378 1 1"0254"2014 P 11n1ft014 {?,990.00 fl.s9{.001
Reoion 7 (r,010,000.0s] ('106,075.620.101 (108,085,6t0.1 0l

(14,3[A.906.S7t (r4,3ri,906"sI]
379 12"0008-2014 A a6/r014 (40,000.00 (40.000.00t
380 )2-00s"2014 B u1N2014 {1 0,906.571 (10"HI6.571

381 )2-010"2014 C 2t1N2014 (15,000.00 (15,000.001

382 12-0004-2014 A 212812014 (5,S89,000.00 (5.989.000.001

383 03-0006-2014 B 3/1512011 '5.997.000 00' (5,S97.000.001

384 03-0014-2014 D 3/61m14 1,125,000 00' (1.125.000.00t
J63 03-00't7 -2014 E 3t1112014 (1 32,000.00 (132.000.00t
JUO 03-0019-2014 F inulil4 {1.000.000.00' {'t.000.000"00r
107 c3-002?-2014 c 3'2011014 r5,000"00 17$"000.00t

{53,57t,2t5.001 03,5?2.1r5.001
3S8 04-0034-2014 H 4tN2014 1.000.000 00 ,l,000.000"00

3BS 04-0040"2014 I 4/10/201{ (10,000 00' 110.000-001
JYU 04-00s$"2014 i 412112014 1,405,000 00' (1.405.000"001

391 04"0067-2014 K N2812{14 (40 500.000 00 (40,500.000.001
392 14-0070-2014 L 4128t2014 {7,000 00' {7"000.001
'lo1 )5,0078-2014 M 5/6/2014 (200,000 001 (200.000.00)
394 l5-0094-2014 N 5/1312014 (500,000 00' {500.000.001
395 )6-0129-20'14 0 612412014 (180,000 00' {180.000.001
396 )6"010-2014 A 6/3012014 (11770.2250A' (1 1 "770.225.001

{2,010,000,00t 61,090.960.001 (33,r00,960.00)
3S7 )8-025-2014 B 81412014 (?.475 820 00 €,475,8t0.001

)8"0099"20'14 C &t271201t (3 398 000.00' 13.398.000.001
'loo )8"0167-2014 p 8'28'201{ (1.000.000.00' (1,000,000.001
400 )8-0178-2014 0 8ll9t1014 (?,010,000,00 0,0,l0,000.001



Allotments / $ub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments I Sub-Allotments received from COs / ROs

No. Number Date Description UACS
Code

PS MOOE co Total

3 6 7 I 0=(6+7+B)
401 09-0184-2014 R s,1/2014 Reqular 30 000.00 30.000.00
402 09-038-2014 C 9t11t2014 STEP 1.225.189.00 1.225.1S9.00
40$ 09-0122-2014 D 923,20"t4 TWSP 1,5s0,000 00 1-550.000"00
404 0s-053-2014 D 9130t2014 STEP 18 074.451.00 18.074.451"00
40s 09-013S"2014 E s,30,2014 TWSP 3,337,500.00 3.337.500.00

:1)L! r,liit:i:.iit 7,028,528.53 7,028,528.53
4us 10-0147.2014 F 10,10/2014 TWSP 3.758.000 00 3.?58.000.00
407 10-0170,2014 C 14t22t2t14 TWSP 600,000.00 500.000.00
40& 10"0224-2AM g 10,2Sr2014 Requlf,r 1 95,520 00 195_520.00
40u 11"0232"20141 111Xt2014 Regular 1.125,000.00 1.125.000.00

0 1 1-0233-2014 U 111312014 Raqular 200,000 00 200.000.00
1 1'l-0236.2014 V 111u70't4 Requlmr 17 058 53 17.058.53

4 i 11-019$-2014 H 11l1znAM TWSP 1.500,000.00 1.500.000.00
f, 1 1-0255-20'14 W 1112112014 Requlsr 1,950.00 1.950-00

4 4 11-0266"2014X 1112612014 Regulsr 6.000.00 6.000.00
4 fr 12-0202-2014t 1?tN1014 TWSP 11 ?75 000 00' (1.275.000.001

4 h 12^4205-2014 ) 12/9'2014 TWSP 900 000 00 900.000.00

Reslon I $"140,44{r.00 177.013.057.56 180,253.497.56

1,342,[00.00 ,t_342,00d,00

417 03-0020-2014 A 3t1Tt2014 Rogulnr 1.342.000.00 1.342.000.00

104.162.261.00 '164,162.361.00
418 )4-0056-2014 B 4t2112014 Reoular 1,158,000 00 1,1 58.000.00
410 14-0068-2014 C 4l28lmle Requlflr 1 46,040,000.00 145.040"000"00
420 04-0071-2014 D u2812014 Regular 7.000.00 7 000 00
421 15-0095-2014 E 5t13t2014 Reqular 500,000 00 500,000.00
42p. 16-0119-20'14 F 6t11tzt',t4 Rogulgr 200 000 00 200.000.00
4?$ 16-0122-2A14 G 6111t2014 Regulsr 9.244.00 s,244.00
43,4 t6-011-2014 A 6/30'2014 $TEF 16,248,017 00 16.2{8.0r7.00

.i {ii s.115.000.00 8,0s0,1t0.00 r'1.195.120.00
4t5 18-026-?014 B 814/t01{ STEP 3 373.758 00 3.373.758.00
4ts )B-149-2014 H 8/8'2014 Regulsr 1,000,000 00 1.000.000.00

18-0179-2014 I 8129t2014 Requlnr t.,l 15.000 00 2.115"000-00
42$ ls-0i 16-2014 A 911012014 TWSP 1.942.500 00 1.942.500.00
4?$ lg-039-2014 c sh112014 STEP 361,499.00 351,499.00
430 )9-054-2014 D 9'3012014 STEP (1 15 637 00 {115.637.001
431 )9-0134-2014 B s/30/2014 TWSP 2.518.000.00 2.518.000.00

115,440.00 3,428,676.56 3,554,116.56
4et 10-0208-2014 J 1013/201{ Reguler 1,300"000.00 1.300.000.00
433 10-0211-2414 K 1flfiilfi14 Requlur 15,576.27 15.570.27
434 10-0156-2014 C 10/t0,1014 TWSP 1.555.000.00 1.555.000.00
43S 10-0225-2014 L 10t2sna$ Reoular sg,i10 00 9S,710.00
43$ 11-01SS-?014 D 1111212014 TWSP 445,000.00 445.000.00
d37 11^025S"?014 M 11111t2fr14 Regular 1.300 00 1.300.00

tr



Allotments I $ub-Allotnrents $ub-Allotrnrnt to Reglons/Operating Units TstalAllotments / Net of $ub-allotmente

Ho. Number Date PS MOOE co Total P$ MOOE co Total

1 3 10 12 13=(10+11+12) 14 = 16+10i 15 : (7+1 1) 16=(8+12) 1 7=( 1 4+1 5+1 6)

401 )9-0184"2014 R 91112011 t30.000.00' (30,000.001

409 19-038-2014 C s11112014 (1,?25,189.r)CI (1.r25.189-00
4ns 19-0122-2014 D 9t23t20',14 (1,$5o,ooo.0( (1,550.000"00'

404 19-053-2014 D 9130/2014 1$,074.,451.00" ('18,074,451"00
40$ )9-0139-2014 E 913012014 {s,s37,500.00 (3.337.500.00

f,028,528.$31 {I,020,528.53
406 10-0147"2014 F 10/1012014 13 758.000 00 (3,758,000^00

447 10-0170,2014 G 10121t2i14 (600,000 00' (500.000.00

408 1A-0?24"2014 s 10/29t2014 (1S5.520.00 (195,520.00

40s 11-0232"2014r 11t3t201{ 1,125,000 00' {1.1 25.000.00
410 11-0233.2014 U I 1'312014 (200,000.00 (r00,000.00
411 11-0236"2014V 11fit2014 {11.058.53 1t7.058.53
412 1 1-01S5-2014 H 11t17t2014 (1,500,000.00 (1.500,000.00

413 1 1-0255-2014 W 1il21itt14 (1.950 00 (1,950"00

414 11-0266"2014 X t1t28t20tA i6,000,00 (6,000.00
415 12-0202"2014 t 12t412014 '1 275.000 00 1.r75,000.00
416 12-0205-2014 J 12t5t2014 {900.000.00 800,000.00

Reoion I {3,240,440.00 (177,01 1.057.561 {180,253,497.56

{1.$41,000.001 (1,342,000"00

417 03-0020-20 4A 3117t2fin (1 34?,000.00 {1.312.000.00

(16d162,261"001 (1i4.162.261.00

4'18 04"0056-20 4B 4t21l2Mn 1 ,1 58,000 00 (1"158,000.00

419 l4-0068-20 4C N28,2014 {140.040.000 00 (146.040,000.00

420 04-0071-2014 D 4/28/2014 (7,000 00 r.000.001
421 05-009s-2014 E il13t2014 (500,000.00' (500,000"001

422 06-01 1S-2014 F 6|1112014 (200 000.00 (200,000.00

421 06"0122.2014 6 611112014 (9,244 00 19.244.001
424 06-01 1"201 4 A sl30t 0t4 (16 ?48 017.00 (16.248,01?.00

(3.115,000.00 (8,080,120.00: (11,195,120"001

4?5 18-026-?014 B 8/412014 i3.373,758.00 (3,373,758.00)

426 )8-149"2014 H 8'812014 (1.000 000.00 {1.000.000.00
427 )8-0179-2014 r 8125t2014 (2,1 15 000.00 {2.1{5,000.001
428 19-01 16-2014 A s11012014 (1.942.500.00 f1"s42.500.001
425 )9-039-201 4 C 911 1/2014 (361,499.00 t361.499.001
430 )9-054-2014 D 9/30'2014 1 15.637 00 115.637_00

431 )9-0134"2014 I 9r30t2014 (2.518,000.00 (2"5{8.000.00t

(1?5,440.00 t3,4r8,676.56', (3,554,116"56

432 104208"?014 i 10/3'1014 (1,300,000,00 (1.300.000"00)

433 10-021 1"2014 K 10/13'2014 115576.27 fi5,576.r71
434 10-0'156-2014 C 10t2U2014 t1 555.000.00 {1.555.000.001
435 10-02?5,2014 L 10/2S'2014 (s9,710 00 (99.710^001

436 11-0196-20'14 D 1 1/1tl1014 (445 000 00 (44r,000.001

1 1-0rs6*2014 M t1t2fl2014 i1,300 00 {1.300.001

or



Allotments / $ub-Allotments Fundlng $nurce Allotments I $ub-AllotmaRts received from COs / ROs

Nu. Numher Date Description
UACS
eode

PS MOOH co Total

1 2 3 6 7 8 9=(6+7+8)

43S 12-0276-2fi14 N fihanu4 Reqular 12.000.?s 12.090.2S

430 12-0283-2014 0 12/.25t2014 Requlur 125.440 00 125,440.00

Reoion 9 2.037,500.00 27,506,1iS,00 29.543.659.00

I r-:[ {.ii:all*lr 109,000.00 10s,000.00

440 )1-003-2014 A u2il2014 Reqular 140,000,00 140.000.00
d41 )2-006-2014 B il6l2AM Requlsr (1 40,000,0( (140"000.00

442 13-0023-2014 C a25nu4 Requlsr 109,000.00 109.000.00

21,307.423.00 21,307.dr9.00

443 )4-0057-2014 D 4t21t2A1A Requl$t 195"000 00 195.000.00

444 14-0073-2014 E 4t30t2014 Roqulur 21.300.00 21.300.00

445 )5-0076-2014 F 5$tzAM Requler 28,500 00 28.500.00

448 )5-0079-2014 G 5'6/t01{ Requlnr 200 000.00 200.000.00

447 15-0096-2014 H 5'13'2014 Reoulut 500,000.00 500"000.00

44S 05-0043-2014 A 5t't3t2fr14 TWSP 3,000,000 00 3.000.000.00

449 05.0045-2014 B 5115/2014 TWSP 532 500 00 532.500,00

450 06-0116-20'14 r 611112014 Reqular 56,100 00 56.100,00

451 06-0126-2014 J 6/1612014 Resulmr 300.000 00 300.000.00

452 06-0066-2014 C 6t2512014 rusp 2.S89.000.00 2,989,000.00

453 06,012-201 4 A 6t30r2014 STEP 13,485,02S.00 13.485.029.00

llrit iiirlliir: 1,0ff,5{r0.00 4,0s0,,l00.00 6,087,600.00

454 07-0138-2014 K Tlux014 Regular 200,000.00 200.000.00

455 07-0146-2014 L 7n012018 Reoulst 337,000.00 337.000.00

456 08-027-2014 B 8t4t1014 $TET 530,141 00 53{t,141.00

457 0B-0180-2014 N 8t25t2014 Regular *.0$7.500.00 2,037,500.00

458 0s-0192-2014 0 uu2a14 Reoul6r 313,020.00 313.020.00

459 0s-040-2014 c 9t11120',t4 STEP 403,1 79 00 403.179.00

460 0s-055-2014 D 9130/2014 STEP (1 18.240.00 (118,240.00',

401 0g-0135-2014 D il3u2t14 TWSP 2.385,000 00 2.385.000.00

l:'li ! i-,i it: i.rii'tt:rt' 2,039,630,00 2,039,630.00

462 10-0?09-20'14 P fi18t20,t4 Regulmr 30 000 00 30.000-00

403 10-0226-2014 0 10t2st2014 Reoulsr 86,190.00 86.190.00

464 1'1-0183-2014 E 1 1'5tt014 TWSP 1.992,000 00 1.991.000.00

465 11-0257-2014R 11,2112t14 Rogulnr 520 00 520.00

466 11-0272-2014 3 11t2812014 Roqular 50,000.00 50.000.00

467 12-061-2014E 12t2t2014 STEF t1 19,080.001 (119,080.00

ReEion 10 1,S35,000.00 53,830,439.36 55,365,439.36
.l*t rirt *r lnl 6,008,000.00 6,068,000.00

468 03-0014-2014 A 311812014 TWSP 3 075 000.00 3,075.000.00

46S c3-00'17-2014 I 3'26/2014 TWSP 2 993,000.00 2.993.000.00

iitti i.iit'-il'irsi 31,660,550.00 31.660.5S0.00

470 04-0058"2014 A 4t21t2014 Resular 686,000 00 686.000"00

471 05"0080"2014 B 5t6tt0r4 Regulnr 200 000.00 200,000.00

472 05-0035"2014 C 5/S/201{ TWSP 4,554,500.00 4,554,500.00

ofr



Allotments/ ub-Allstments $uh.Allotment to Rrglmnrl0pwratlng Unltr TotalAllotments I Nst of Sub-allutments

No. Number Df,te PH MOOH f,o Totul ps MOOH GO Total

I 2 s 10 11 13=( 10r.1 
.t+1I) 14 u (S+10) 15,17+11) 16*(8+1.i) /c( 1 4t1 5+1 6)

438 12-0276-2014 N 12'101t014 i1r,0$0.r{ (1I.0mJt

439 '12-0283-2014 0 122$/10td (1?[ 440,il0 {It$.d40,001

Resion I {1,0$7,$00,001 {t7,10s.1fs,001 0$,$4r,s$s"001

{10$,000,001 fl00.0m,00
440 l1-003-2014 A 1t29t2014 I'1dil.000 00' (140.000"00

441 l?-006^2014 B 96,1014 140.000 00 1{0,000.00

d4? 3.fi0f3"2014 C $lr$lflo14 ({ss,000.0CI' lt00.00fl,0ft

tfi"s[?.4Is,00] tfl,10I.4t0"00
443 4"0fi$7-2014 D {,I1'}01d (1 $F,0(i0.00 (10i.CI$0,00

44{ )4.0CIr3-2014 E dl$0,201{ If{ 11{10 f}n' fl1,pil0,0{
4{ti .0076-2014 F il$1e014 (?$,$00,00 {18.r0s,001

44S )fl"00rs"2014 G ff#a01{ )0 iI00,000,0(

447 )li.0006"2014 H sl1st20{4 asCIm.il00 rs00.000.0(

448 5"0043-2014 A $/1iltot4 ts CI00,000.CI0 ru,0$0"000,001

44$ 1f;.(}CI45.2014 B $,1$/1014 i6 n,$fio,fr0 (5$t.500,001

450 1s"0110"2014 I fil{1/:CI14 {$$"100 il0 t$6.100,001

4$1 )6"01?6-2014 J BI16/2014 (300,000 00 600,000,0$t

4$? )6'00s6-?014 c frlrslt0l{ (2,S&n {1,0N9,000,

4$$ 1"2014 A sl*0/101{ i13,,4fis,orfi.CIfl t1$,{8{,0t0,001

{x,037,500.0s1 6,050,1S0,00 (s,08t.s0,001

,1$4 I"01J8"2014 K 7tut044 (3CIt],CI00,fiCI (m0,il00,0u1

4*,$ )7.0146-2014 t 7'30/1014 (307"S0CI 00 ($?,0n0.0a1

4$$ .0t7,2014 B fi/41t014 ($30,1 41 00 ($$0"141,00'

457 )8,0180,2014 N tlt$/t014 {?,03i,500 0( {3,007,$00.0

4$S ts"01$2"2014 0 s,ilt0{4 It1 3"020 00' 131i.010.00

4$$ 0-0{0-2014 c s/l t,t0{n f{r13 17{} 00' ({s$"170.00

400 )fr"0fi$-2014 D $/5011014 1 1$.t40.00 ,t18"2d0.00

461 ]$"0135-?014 D fi/$0i1014 It $$$.ffCI0.00' #.s8$.000,CI0

{f,,099,sf,0"0il1 H,0$$,fit0.0{
4$t 10"0209"2014 p {0,8tx0{d {8CI,CICI0, H0,000.001

4$$ 10-0226"2014 A Io,ffi,m14 {ttfl"t sfi.0n' {86.1Sfl.0(

4S4 11"01&3-2014 E 11ffi1014 (1.UUn"000,00' {1,$01.000,001

4Sfi 1 1"0?57-2014 R Ir/x1l[0t4 {$[0.00t {rru"001

4$$ 1 l"0pI2-2014 S 1,llr8tmt4 ($CI.00i1.CI( tr0.000"001

ds? r?"0(}1-2014 E 13/ffX014 1 10 0&0 fif) 110.080.00

Reoion 10 (1,535,000^00 {s*,8r0,43s,$61 (5S,r[5,43S,!6]

tt,068,000,001 {0,0t8,000.001

4flS )3"0014-2014 A B/t8t20td t3,07$,CIo0,0s 0,0r$,000"00)

4fi$ 3"0017-2014 B iltslnsl{ {?.0s$.0*0,ff0 {t.90$.000.0il1

tsl,fio[.ss{,{tu] 01,68[.if,0,*01
470 4"U0$S-201 4 A {ttllt0t4 (6&fi,000 0fl ffiff$"000,$01

471 )$.CIfl$0"2014 B $/ff1fl014 (til0,000,0( (t00,000,001

47fr t$"0s#5-2014 c $/$/r0{4 'd,,$4,ti00.s0 {d.0$tt.fi00,001

e{



Allrtmunt* / $ub.Allptment* Fundlng $ource Allstment* I $ub.Allntmsnts rpeElved from fiOa I RSs

Ho. Humber Datn Fcmurlptlon
UAS$
Gods

ps MOOE fio Total

1 2 B H
'7 s SB{0+?+S)

4i3 )5"00$7"201 4 e $/13/t014 Bequl$r $00,000.00 s00.000.00
474 ts"il1?1.s014 n fitlt/20,t4 Renular 10.0{j$.s0 10,0s9,00
47$ )$40|}I"r014 n ff/r5,r01{ IW$F 3,68i,$00,00 s,08r,$00,00
4/b 18-0131-?014 E 6/2SIt01{ Rooulsr 187.500,ilo 18I.Sm.00
477 10"013-r014 A fi,301t014 sI&P ?1,834,0S1.00 1"t.83{.081"00

l:i:# iii,:rir',r-,i 1,f,$,000,0u t,0I$,{78"!g {,$dd7fi"3fi
4t6 07-0073.zCI14 H 7'8/101{ I WSP 1 000 000 00 1.000.000.00
479 )7-4147"20148-1 7'30tff01{ Reoular 218.500.00 218,500.00
480 08-028-2014 B 8'#r0t4 STEP 399,347 00 399.347.00
481 08-015S-?014 G 8/18t 014 Rooular 31.62S 36 31.629.36
482 08-0100"2014 F $lnMuil TWSP 860.000 00 850,000.00
483 08-018"i.2014 H 8'2S/X0{4 Reqular 1.535 000 00 1.535.000.00
484 08-0104-2014 G s,29t2014 TWSP ,170.000.00

170,000.00
;ili; ra,:lt::r!.ti, 13.422.413.00 13,422,4t3.00

485 09-0185-2014 r 9lr/?014 Reoular 30,000.00 30,000.00
486 09-01s3-2014 J 9'4/2014 Reqular 259,360 00 259.360.00
487 0$-056-20 1 4 C er30&014 STEP 4 980.903 00 4.980.903.00
488 0s-0136.2014 H 9/301I{14 TWSP 997,S00.00 997,500"00
489 0$-0140-2014 I 9/30J[014 TWSP 812 500 00 812.500.00
490 10-0148"2014 J 10110/r0tc TWSP 496,000.00 496.000.00
491 10-0157"2014 K 10/20/1014 TWSP 4.402,500.00 4.402.500.00
492 1A-0227-2014 t\ 10r2s/t014 Reqular 130.780.00 130,780"00
493 11-0190-2014 L 11r't0r1 TWSP 1,000,000,00 1.000.000.00
494 1 

'1 -0258-201 4 L 111211til14 Reqular 1 040 00 1.040.00
495 12-064-2014 D fitilratil STEP 311,830.00 311,830.00

Region 11 1,!7$,000.00 46,789.901.00 18,0M,901.0{l

191.500.00 191,500.00

4S6 03-0015"2014 A 3nn${ Regular 50,000,00 50,000.00
LOl 03-0024-2014 B 3'25/t01{ Reoular 141 500 00 141.500.00

,,..ii.i 22,25$,fil.A0 22"2S6_5{1.00
498 )4-0041-2014 C 4r10&01d Reoular 1 0.000 00 10.000.00
499 04-0059-2014 D 4121tflbt{ Regular 384.000.00 384,000.00
500 04-0032-2014 A 4t291t01d TWSP 997,500.00 997.500"00
501 05-0098-2014 E 5r13tn01{ Reqular 500.000.00 500.000.00
502 05-0101-2014 F 5'16t 0t{ Reqular 200,000 00 200,000.00
503 05-0052-2014 B 5'30/101{ TWSP 1 9SS 000 00 1.999.000.00
504 06-005s-2014 c 6t16/2014 TWSP 3.000,000.00 3.000.000"00
505 06-014-2014 A 6'30tx0td STEP 15,206,01 1 .00 15.206.011.00

lli;i,i i.j,r:,t i,:r, 1,17$,0{o.l,o 20,76t,310.00 21.036,320.00
506 0i-0077-20'14 D r,28/fl01C TWSP 999.500 00 999.500.00
507 06"0130-2014 G 7r30/t0{{ Regular 288,000.00 288,000.00
508 07-0148-2014 H 7'301t01{ Reqular 1s,000 00 15.000,00
509 07"0081-?014 E 7'301t0{{ TWSP 1.000.000 00 ,,000,000,00

ffi



Allotmuntt / Suh"Allmtmnntr $ub-Allotment to Roglonr/Operatlng Unltr TotslAllstmants / Nst of Sub-allotmsnt*

No. Numh*r Dsts P$ MOOH co Totnl p$ MOOE c0 Total

t 5 1t) 1 13 1 J*[ 1 U{,1 1 +1;}) t4 n {r)+re) t$e(7+t1) 16=18t1?) lT6(14+1$+10i

473 )s"0007"?014 n $/1r/1014 (5ofi,000.0CI1 (50CI.000,CI0'

4i{ CI$"il1f$"I014 D ffl1/1014 (10,$$s,( {{0,sf,e"0r
47b )s"006T"t014 0 8/r$/t014 13.687"500 00' {$"sfir.i00.00
470 08-0131"?014 E 0tn6,fi0Iil (1S7,500 001 {rf,l.s00"00
t71 r$"013.2014 A $ls0/r014 (21 8*4.0&1.0( (fl.80{.0s1.00'

{1,sl!,000.001 (2,67$,416.SBl (dfl{,d70,36,

478 17.007i1.[01A E 71812014 ('1 000,000 00 (1,000.000.00

479 )I.0r47"fr014 ffi"l 7'3012014 (218.500 00 (218,500"00

480 3*"fl3$"1014 B 8'1/20{4 (399,34 /,00 699.347.00
481 l$"1)1$S-f014 ffi ul8tt0t4 {31 629 36 (31,629.361

4d1 0$.01CIfi"?014 F u27lml4 (860.000.00 {860.000.001

483 )8"01$1"e014 r.t 8/29/1014 (1,$35 000.00 (1"515.000.001

484 18"01il4"?014 G 8'2Sr2014 (170,000 00 (170.000.001

(13,{?2,413"00 (13,422,d13.00)

485 CIs"01$$"?ilr4 9lilzAM {30.000.001 {30.000.001

486 fl$"ilIoii.4CI14 J slN2014 (259,360.001 (25S.360.0S1

447 ils-0sffi"?014 il" 9'30t2014 {4,9$0,903.0( (4,$80.003.001

488 i)s"CI1fli}"to14 F{ u,30/2014 (ss7.s00,001 (997"500.00t

489 li$"sI4n.?0r4 I 9'30/201{ (812,500.00t (812.500.00t

490 10.014$"fCI1d 10,1012014 {496.000.00' (496"000.001

491 t0-0tBi-[014 K 10/20t2014 (4.402,500.001 ({.401.500.001

492 1r]"0ttI"9014 r{ 1012srr014 {130 780 00' {130,780.001

493 11"01r)0"?CI14 L. fifftml4 (1.000.000 00' (1.000.000.00'

494 1 1"CI?$$"?014 t 1',121t2014 (1.040,00' (1.0{,.00'

495 1?.US4"r014 n 't2t2t1014 (311,830 00 (311,830.00

Reolon 11 (1,275,000.00) (46,789,901.001 (48,(}64,eo1.o0

(191,500"001 (191,500.00

4S6 efi-S01S"101,1 4 3t7//2014 (50.000.00' (50"000.00

tql 13.CIS24.2014 t{ 312112014 1141 500 00 (141.500.00

(22.2{6.511.001 {22.2S6.511.00

498 ir4"il041"ft014 fi 4'10t20I4 i10,000 00 (10,000.001

49S il4.00f;$"?CI14 n 412112014 G84.000.00 (384,000.001

500 )4,0032"?014 A N29t2014 (997,500 00 097.500.001

501 0{i.00ss"?014 ffi 5t13t2014 f500.000.00 {500,000.001
xul )s-0101-?014 F 5'1612014 (200.000.00 (200.000.00)

503 15.00s?-e014 H 5130,?014 (1,9S9,000.00 (1,999.000"001

504 l$40$s"2014 fi 61181201A 13 000.000.00 (3,000,000.00i

505 In"014.?014 A 6130,2014 {15.206,01 1.00t (15.206,011,001

(1,210,000,001 00,701,t20,00 fix,036,320.001

506 tI"0(}7I"3S14 7128t2014 (s99,500.00 {999,500.001
507 fifr"0'1i10"'inld 7/3012014 i288.000 00 (288.000.001

s0B 07.u148.?014 H 7t3012014 (15,000 001 (15.000.001

50$ flr"0il&1"Efl1d 6 7t3012014 (1 000.000 00' (1,000,000.001

{



Allotmunts / Suh-Allotm*ntr Fundlng Sourco Allutments / Sub"Allotmnnts rec*lved from *0* / ROs

hlo. Numhor Onte ns$urlptl0n UAS$
Codo

FS MSOH fro Total

a I a * Ux{fis?iS}

$10 ?s"3014 B e/4/r014 $THP i2t.ss$,00 It[.96$,00
511 )8.0101"t014 F s1r8lx01{ TW$P 1 037,$00 00 t.03?.!00.00

s1? )$"018?"3014 J fi/!f,/I014 Bcoular 1 "?75 000 00 1"tr5,000.00
c{4 l8-ni05"?014 G fft0,ao1{ TWSP ?.630,000.00 ,.630.000,00

$14 )9.010$"2014 H 9r3i?014 TW$P ssg.000 00 s98,000"00

s15 9"0'1s4,10'14 t{ 91il1014 Rsflulflr {i10 $?0.00 *fls.gtu.00
(1H

)$-il41"t(}14 ff sn1iI014 Jtrr 818.0$1.ff0 818,U5't"00

517 )s"0fr7.n014 D 0,f,s12014 STEP s.621.HS4 00 0.6r{.88{.00

518 "0141.?014 I g/sf,12014 TWSP 2.499,$00.00 t.4*s.500.00

,,t'., '..;, :' ,,' 3,540,$70,00 s,i40,570.00

51$ 1$.fi140"t$14.t 10,10t2014 TWSP 712 S0n flo 712,500.00

520 1CI"()1(l$.t014 K t0/t{,1014 TWSP 997.ril() n0 ss7.500.00

521 1CI"frI7$"fl014 t ts,f8,2014 TWSP 999,S00.00 $ss,500.00

10"0??$"?014 r 't0/tu/2014 Reqular 1 1 1 ,410,00 {{1.410.00

523 1 1"01$4"?014 M {{,$/2014 TWSP 905,S00 00 p0$.000.00

524 1 1"0?Ii$"?01d M 11lv$2014 Reoular 1,S60,CI0 1,560.00

525 11"fif$i-rfi14 N {1,16120{4 Reqular 6,000,00 6,000.00

52fi 1t"08?"2fl,14 F 1ilt12014 STEP (232,$S0.00' {t$r"900"001

527 {?"0??&"?CI1d fl 1Ut6,t2AM Reoular 40 {)00 00 40,000.00

HEnlon 1? 1,100,000"00 20,233,0I&.00 11,$x$,028.00

" 
, '..' -, sl 1,s71,000,00 .|,fi|r,000.00

Fto CI1.0CI4-t014 A il29t2s14 Reqular 200 CIfr0.00 t00,000.00
(co 1f"00fi"?u14 0 ils/m14 Reoular (200,000 00 {t00.000.001

530 33"00*$ c 3'25/2014 Reoular 1 571 0fi0 00 1,S71,000.00

,.:,,,j i.,!i,rrl'i+ 13,540,?rt,00 1i,u{0,?2s.00
EA4 t4"0r)4t"2014 D 4hu2014 Reqular 10.000 fi0 10,000"00

)4"CICI$CI.tCI14 H N21,2014 Reoular 337,0il0.00 337,000.00

)4"n0i11"?014 A $n212014 TWSP 1 ,010,5il0 00 {"010.50s.00

534 )$"00s1"flCI14 F s/fi12014 Reqular 200,CI00,r)0 100.000.00

535 )$"0CIsff"3014 ffi $tlil2014 Reoular 500,000.00 $00,000.00

536 )$-00s3"?01d B $/$0,2014 TWSP 249.SS0 00 a4$,500.00

537 $.0060"?014 ff fi/1S'2014 TWSP 494,nff0,00 {0{.000.00
A1A )s"016"2014 A fl30t2014 STEP 10,739,7?$,0ff 't{,7$0,729.00

"lL I ,;....,i.' 1.r00.000"00 4.s06.$Id,00 f,I0s.e20.00

539 B-03fr"2014 H 81N2014 STEP 168.138.00 168,138.00

540 )s^0rss"2014 I 8/28'2014 Reqular 30,000 00 $0,000.00

b41 )8"0'r83-!014 J s,r0/201d Reqular 1,100,000,00 1.100.000.00

$42 1s"0105"?n14 H *1N2014 R6qular 2,1 18,34CI 00 1.1{8,340.00

543 )$"o4t"ffi14 c 0ll'il?o14 STEP 38.943 0fi s[,843.00

544 "01t-{.t014 D $123/2014 TWSp 85.$S0 00 8r,500.00

545 )$"il58.Ufl14 t) s1t012014 $TEP 2,166,0$$ 00 1,16S,09S"00

51dSIt.00 sldsIe.00
546 1fi"s1ss"flCIl4 H 10,1012014 TWSP 300.0flfr 0s 1CI0,000.00

0fr'



Allntmsnt* I fi uh"Allotmants $ub"Allotmnnt to Hsfllontlfipwrntlng Unltn Totfll Allstm6Hts / t{6t ol $ub-silotmsnt*

NO, Numhor Dsts ps MSOH *o Totel pg MOOH eo Total

'l i 10 1? 13s(1fl+11+1?) 14 * (6+10) 1$e(I+t1i 1S"(ts+12) 1?tr(14$1$,{1fi)
510 tB-029-2014 B UilTfi4 f?tf,$f,|i oCI tlxl,f,ss,00l
$11 t8-0'101-2014 F filt0/lo1d tl 037 S00 00 fl.03?.$0{r"001
E{TJ 0B-0182-2014 J 8'191101d { ?}6 000 nn' (i,17$.000.001

$1S )B-0105-2014 G 0,ts/201d (? s30.CI00.00 {1.630.{t00.0
s14 09-0109"2014 H 0t3,t0,l4 f990.fin0 001 #ns,000.001
$1$ 09"0194"2014 K ff/ilmt4 {6?$.$?0 ofl 6[S,tt0"00t
3ih 09-041-2014 C 0fi1tmt4 (818,05100 (818.051.001

517 19-057"2014 D $lil0,2014 ($ 621.&84.0( {9,8r1,S0C,,001
51$ 0$-0141"201d r fi,t0/t014 (2.499,500.0( {r,49S.f00,s01

(3,540,570.00 {3,5d0,w0,001
51S 10"0149-2014 J 10/10/2014 (i1?,500.0fi {711.S00.00'
620 10"0166-2014 t{ t0lt{/2014 {007"$00.c (991"$0fl.0s

521 10-0179-2014 [ 10/rB/201{ {s99,500.0s (e90.s00,mt
522 10-0228-2014 t" 10t!fl/1014 111.410.0fl (r11.d!0.00'
(r'r

1 1-0184"2014 M t1,s12014 (905,000 0( {e0$.000"00'
324 1 1-0259-2014 M lltvftaM (1,560 00 (1.tff[.00]
52$ 1 1-0267-2014 N 11t[S'2014 (6,000 ( ($.0s0.00'

5?6 r?-002-2014 E 121il201{ 232 $00 ofl 23t,000,0fi
52t 12-0178-2014 0 la/Is,r014 (40,000 00 (40"0f,0,

Reolon 1l (1,100,000.001 00.233.028.00' (2r,ffi.0t8,001

(1,571,000.001 0,571.000,001
528 0'1"004-2014 A llr$n014 (200,000 0( (200,m0.00'
52S 02-006-2014 B t/f,/2014 200.000.00 200,000.00
530 03-0025 c $/1s,2014 (1 571 000 00 (1.571.00{r.0(

(13,540,729.0fi1 (13,5{0.?}fi,001
531 04-4442-2A14 fr 4/10t2014 (10.000 00 (10.000"00'

532 c4-0060-201 4 ff il/r,l/2014 '337,000.00 (33I.000.001
(r1

04"0021-2014 A 4lfix/r014 {1 010 500 00 (1.010.$0t}.00'

534 05-0081-2014 F N$12ff14 (?00,000" (200.000,CIil]

535 0$,00ss"2014 s s/t$/2014 (s00,000 00 {500"u{)0.001
536 05,0053"2014 B s/$0,r01{ f24S.500. (249.500,001

537 )6-0060.2014 fi s/t9,2014 (494.000.00 (49{.000,001

538 06"015-2014 A ff/$0,2014 (10.739.729 00', (10,73S.7X0"001

{1,100,000.00 {4,606.9t0.00' (5,70C,Sfi.00
539 18-030-2014 B 0/412014 (1 68, 1 38.0( (168,1t8"001
540 lB-0166-2014 I 8lt8/2014 (30,000 00 {30.ilo0"001
541 lB-0183-2014 J &tfl9t2014 11 100 000 {10 {1.100.u00"001
542 )9"0195-2014 K s/4/10r4 {2,1 18.340.(,fl', 0,1rs.540,001
543 )9-04?-?014 C 0/{t,201{ (38 S43.fii {3S,&4t-00r
544 )s,0124"?014 n fi,t$,?014 {85,500.0$ t8$,0m-CI01
545 )9"06S-2014 D f/il0/201{ (2 166,0$S.fi0 0.,l66.ISS.

(51{,$s.001 (51{,0r0,001
$46 10-01$8"2014 E {0/10,2014 {300.000 0 (300.ss0.*01

M



Allotmcnts / Suh"AllEtment* Fundlng $ourte Allotm*nt* I Suh.Allotmsnts re*slved frmm SOn / ROs

No" Numbar Date Dorcrlptlon
UAfiS
Code

ps MSOH sfi Total

1 2 3
? fl 0h(6+7+8)

s4I 0"02*$"2014 L t0,Isl101d Husulnt g$ 08CI,00 93.080.00

$4$ t"0?60"?ff{4 M 11'tl/1U14 R*nul*r 1.fidfl 00 1,0d0"00

s4s 11"0?$s"2014 N 11n&r0{4 ftenular 0,CIfio.00 6.CI00.00

$sCI 2-0c83,2014 CI 1L2il101{ Rooulnr 114fBS00 114.1t9,00

CARAGA r,r10,000.00 x0,36s,?41,fi$ 27.415.141.89

1*[ {]Jurtrxr:r

,ilmri *rii-arilir 21,215,256.00 21,215,e56.00

551 )n-0043,2014 A N1012014 Reoular 10,000.00 10,000.00

552 )d"il0s1-2014 B 4121t2014 Rmnular 358.000.00 358.000.00

553 )f,-0082-2014 C 5'6'20 t4 Bsoular 200,000,00 200,000.00

554 038-2014 A 5/9'2014 TW$P 1 500.000.00 1.500.000.00
EC( )s"00ss"2014 D 5nil24$ &*uular 500"000.00 500"000.00

556 )s"00s'1-2014 B 5'30'2014 TWSF 4.660,000 00 4,660,000.00

557 )fi.0114-2014 E 6111120'.t4 &unular 12.682.00 12.682_00

558 )6-016-2014 A 6t30t2014 $TEP 13,S74.574,00 r3.974.574.00

iXrul i*ti*n1qr 1,110,000.00 1$69,800.00 2,r9,800.00

55S 18"il162-2014 F 811e12014 ftaoular 30,000 00 30,000.00

560 "0094"2014 C u26nau TWSP 1.383.000 00 1.383.000.00

561 )s"0170-2014 G 8129t2014 ftsoular 110.00u,00 1,110.000.00

562 1fr"fi48-2014 B 9t11t2014 $TEP 292.1 82 00 2S2.182.00

563 lg"fi$s"2014 c 9i30,2014 STHP (35,382.00 {35.382.001

4ili il."iuiirtey 3,480,187,85 !,480,r87.85
564 10-0159-2014 D 1020nafi TWSP 992,000,00 992,000.00
(A4 10"0'187-2014 E 10tu2014 TW$P r.000 00 F.000.001

566 10.0e30-2014 H 1U2512014 Ruoular 73,060.00 73.060.00

567 11"0?34-2014 I 1114t2014 ftooular 6,000 00 6,000.00

568 '1 1"0?35-2014 J finlm14 Ranular 40 607.85 40.607.85

)0v 11"01S7"2014 t fina2u4 TW$P 2,369.000.00 2,369.000.00

570 11"0?61-2014 K 1112112014 Hooular 520 00 520.00

571 I {-0fs9-2014 L 1',u26t20',14 Ronular 6.000.00 6.000.00

SUB.TOTAL r0,04&,117,$6 1.408J2S.7SS.85 1.437,375.S27.2{



Allotmentw / $uh-AllotmGnts $uh-Allotment t0 Hegions/Operating Units TstalAllotments / Net of Sub-allotmsntfi

No. Numhnr Sste p MOOH co Total ps MOOE co Tntal

1 ? s 10 'l3i(10+1 1+14) 14 = 16+10) 15=(7+11) 16=(B+12) 17e{1{,+1$+16)
Et1 10-0229-201 4 L 101$lt0{{ ($s"0&fi.0 (s$.080"s0
548 1 1-02S0-20'14 M 11/tlll01{ 1 040 nol (1,fl{S,001
549 1"0268-2014 11/ff1Iil't4 000,n0t
550 12-0282-2014 0 1ff1flc01{ (1 '14,3$$.001 fi14.I$S"00

CARAGA (1,110.000.001 06,3ts,[4t,85] (27,47$,t4S,8!t

i 41 ,i,irri'ct i 4r

ifilg{ {;i11;:11'(; (21,2{f.I$0,00 0r,t1i.rtr8,001
f,(1 )4"00{3"ft014 A d/I0/t014 (1 CI,0s0.001 {10,m0.001

dlxll}CI14 t58.000.001
$$$ '00s2"[014 s s/s/flCIl4 (zfi$,0r]0,fi( {m0.[flCI,00]
$$4 i$"003s"Hfi14 8/AI&01* 00 ff01 {1,f,o0.000,001
0u$ )$"0ne#"[014 t) fl'tsl10{c (5$fr.il0n 0 nt
fid* $1"2014 E s,$0/t01{ (4,6S0,1}00.0s t4.06il.000.001
$$7 )$^01 24"rCI,r{ fi/l1/I01{ (1? SS2 00 t1x.0ffi,001
$$8 ts.01s"?014 A uf;o/ro1d (13.974 $7C.00 (1t.s7{.s7{.0(

'.1t, i {1,110,00il.001 (1,6fiS.800.00 {r,rm.s00.001
$$s 16U"[S14 F 0,1fi/10{4 {30,000,00 It0.m0"001
$trfi )H"ilS04"?(}14 slt6ll0Id { l.J fl"t6
s$1 m"CI1104014 # Bt18lr014 11"110 0ilu fio fl"110.000.0{

{/1il*CIl4 (z$t,1S?.frCI ffisI,1St,001
f0r )B"ffSo"?CI1d * fils0l!014 3$,$82 fi .00

.i.t! i t3,$0,1sI.fis] {1,{tu"107"0t
$s{ 10"fl1$$.fl014 D 10110/1014 (9$t.000.CI( {*9r.000"00
$$s ls.$-1$tf,CI14 ff 10tm/*n14 r,000,00 L000"0[
$$$ 1CI.04sil.*014 H 10,ffi/r01{ )60.0( l7x"
$$7 1 1"0*04't014 I 11/{t}014 ($"000.00 (q.000"00
trfiH 1 "0tn$"rfl 4 t1t !01{ )7,t LS0r.8$
$&fi 1-CI1fii"10 4H t{flfft01{ (2 3$$.0CI0"fi{ {r.ilfr
oil"t 1"04$1"flfi 4 t{tf{rr0,td {6?0 0CIt tfi[0.00
s?1 1,'fl?ffiS-Brl 1Lt$mfl{ nfl

fiUB.TATAt {*0,s{s,1ilr^3e {t,4oe,xfls,?fi$,ff$l t1.ssr,sls.si?;f,1



Allotments / $uh"Allotmonts received frorn COs / ROs

CERTIFIEO flSHRECT:

ANNABETIffi T, fiUIMBO
CHIEF ANMINIDTRATIVE CIFFIfi ER
BUDGHT NMSION
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